PAGE 1 / 237

Image# 202102209428687971

FEC FORM 3X

REPORT OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

TORWI 3X	For Other Than An Au	uthorized Committee	Office Use Only
NAME OF COMMITTEE (in full)	TYPE OR PRINT ▼	Example: If typing, type over the lines.	12FE4M5
For Our Future			
ADDRESS (number and street) Check if different than previously reported. (ACC)	PO Box 34390 Washington		DC 20043 -
2. FEC IDENTIFICATION N	NUMBER ▼	CITY A	STATE ▲ ZIP CODE ▲
C C00620971	3.	IS THIS NEW (N) OF	AMENDED (A)
4. TYPE OF REPORT (Choose One) (a) Quarterly Reports:	Report Due On:	eb 20 (M2)	Sep 20 (M9) Sep 20 (M9) Dec 20 (M12) (Non-Election Year Only)
April 15 Quarterly Report (July 15 Quarterly Report (October 15 Quarterly Report (January 31	(Q2) PRE-Election Report for the:	Primary (12P) Convention (12C)	General (12G) Runoff (12R) Special (12S) in the State of
Year-End Report of July 31 Mid-Year Report (Non-electing Year Only) (MY) Termination Report (TER)	ion (d) 30-Day POST-Election Report for the:	General (30G)	Runoff (30R) Special (30S) in the State of
5. Covering Period	01 01 2021	Y Y M =	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
I certify that I have examined to	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	of my knowledge and belief it is	true, correct and complete.
Signature of Treasurer	ltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Filed]	Date 02 / 20 / 2021
NOTE: Submission of false, erro	neous, or incomplete informat	tion may subject the person signing	g this Report to the penalties of 52 U.S.C. § 30109
Office Use			FEC FORM 3X Rev. 05/2016

SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FEC Form 3X (Rev. 05/2016) Page 2 Write or Type Committee Name For Our Future 01 2021 01 31 2021 Report Covering the Period: From: To: **COLUMN A COLUMN B** This Period Calendar Year-to-Date (a) Cash on Hand 4220510.48 January 1, 2021 (b) Cash on Hand at 4220510.48 Beginning of Reporting Period..... 56.79 56.79 (c) Total Receipts (from Line 19) (d) Subtotal (add Lines 6(b) and 6(c) for Column A and Lines 4220567.27 4220567.27 6(a) and 6(c) for Column B)..... 141559.27 141559.27 7. Total Disbursements (from Line 31)...... 8. Cash on Hand at Close of Reporting Period 4079008.00 4079008.00 (subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d))..... Debts and Obligations Owed TO the Committee (Itemize all on 0.00 Schedule C and/or Schedule D) 10. Debts and Obligations Owed BY the Committee (Itemize all on 23269.85 Schedule C and/or Schedule D) This committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M) For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission

999 E Street, NW Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530 Local 202-694-1100

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Receipts

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 05/2016)

Write or Type Committee Na	me
----------------------------	----

For Our Future

Report Covering the Period: From: 01 01 2021 To: 01 31 2021								
I. Receipts	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date						
. Contributions (other than loans) From:								
(a) Individuals/Persons Other								
Than Political Committees	0.00	0.00						
(i) Itemized (use Schedule A)	0.00	0.00						
(ii) Unitemized	51.00	51.00						
(iii) TOTAL (add	7 7 7	7 01.00						
Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii)	51.00	51.00						
21100 11(a)(i) and (ii)	45	4 1 4						
(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00						
(c) Other Political Committees								
(such as PACs)	0.00	0.00						
(d) Total Contributions (add Lines								
11(a)(iii), (b), and (c)) (Carry								
Totals to Line 33, page 5)	51.00	51.00						
2. Transfers From Affiliated/Other								
Party Committees	0.00	0.00						
	0.00	0.00						
3. All Loans Received	0.00	0.00						
	0.00	0.00						
Loan Repayments Received	0.00	0.00						
5. Offsets To Operating Expenditures								
(Refunds, Rebates, etc.)	0.00	0.00						
(Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5)	0.00	0.00						
to Federal Candidates and Other								
Political Committees	0.00	0.00						
7. Other Federal Receipts	4 4	4 4						
(Dividends, Interest, etc.)	5.79	5.79						
3. Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds	4 4	4 4						
(a) Non-Federal Account								
(from Schedule H3)	0.00	0.00						
(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5)	0.00	0.00						
=								
(c) Total Transfers (add 18(a) and 18(b))	0.00	0.00						
9. Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d), 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c))	56.79	56.79						
). Total Federal Receipts (cubtract Line 18(c) from Line 19)	56.79	56 70						
(subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19)▶	30.79	56.79						

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 05/2016)

Page 4

II. Disbursements	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date		
Operating Expenditures: (a) Allocated Federal/Non-Federal Activity (from Schedule H4)		Juistidui Tour to Dute		
(i) Federal Share	0.00	0.00		
(ii) New Federal Chare	0.00	0.00		
(ii) Non-Federal Share(b) Other Federal Operating	0.00	0.00		
Expenditures	- 148139.34	- 148139.34		
(c) Total Operating Expenditures		440400		
(add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii), and (b))▶ Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party	- 148139.34	- 148139.34		
Committees	0.00	0.00		
Contributions to Federal Candidates/Committees and Other Political Committees	0.00	0.00		
Independent Expenditures	7 7 7			
(use Schedule E)	289685.89	289685.89		
(use Schedule F)	0.00	0.00		
Loan Repayments Made	0.00	0.00		
Loans MadeRefunds of Contributions To:	0.00	0.00		
(a) Individuals/Persons Other Than Political Committees	0.00	0.00		
(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00		
(c) Other Political Committees (such as PACs)	0.00	0.00		
(d) Total Contribution Refunds (add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c))	0.00	0.00		
Other Disbursements (Including	7 7 7	7 7 7		
Non-Federal Donations)	12.72	12.72		
Fodoval Floation Activity (FO II C.C. C. 20101/	2011	4		
Federal Election Activity (52 U.S.C. § 30101(2 (a) Allocated Federal Election Activity	20))			
(from Schedule H6) (i) Federal Share	0.00	0.00		
(7	0.00	0.00		
(ii) "Levin" Share	0.00	0.00		
(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely With Federal Funds	222	2.22		
(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add	0.00	0.00		
Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))	0.00	0.00		
Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,				
23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))	141559.27	141559.27		
Total Federal Disbursements (subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii)				
from Line 31)	141559.27	444750.07		
	141003.21	141559.27		

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 05/2016)	of Dispursements	Page 5
III. Net Contributions/ Operating Expenditures	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
33. Total Contributions (other than loans) (from Line 11(d), page 3)	51.00	51.00
34. Total Contribution Refunds (from Line 28(d))	0.00	0.00
35. Net Contributions (other than loans) (subtract Line 34 from Line 33)	51.00	51.00
36. Total Federal Operating Expenditures (add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))▶	- 148139.34	- 148139.34
37. Offsets to Operating Expenditures (from Line 15, page 3)	0.00	0.00
38. Net Operating Expenditures (subtract Line 37 from Line 36)	- 148139.34	- 148139.34

3(CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)			FOR	INF	NUMBER:			P/	AGE	<u> </u>	OF 23	37
Т	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		rate schedule(s)		conly								
_			category of the Summary Page	×	21b	22		23	26		27		
					28a	28b		28c	29	\perp	30b		
	ny information copied from such Reports and Staten for commercial purposes, other than using the nam												
\	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)												
\rangle	For Our Future												
_	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)					5.	- · ·						
۹.	Trister, Ross, Schadler & Gold, PL	LC				Date of	Disbu	ursen			Y Y	Y	
	Mailing Address 1666 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 5					01	1 1	12		_	2021		
	,	State DC	Zip Code			FEC Ide	entifica	ation	Numbe	er			
	Washington Purpose of Disbursement	DC	20009-1039								-		
	Legal Services				71	C							
	Candidate Name			Categor	v/	Tra Amount			D : VSC				
				Type	y,	, unoun	0. 2.	2011	71000100	31110		1 01100	
	Office Sought: House Disbursen								1 75	_	13512.	50	
		Primary	General				,						
	State: District:	Other (spec	ıfy) ▼			Me	mo Ite	эm					
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)												
3.	Strive Digital LLC					Date of	Disbu	ursen	nent				
	Ottive Digital LLO					M M	1 / F	D D		Υ	Y	Y	
	Mailing Address 1027 Grand St Ste 28					01] [20	_ L		2021		
	,	State	Zip Code			FEC Ide	entifica	ation	Numbe	er			
	Brooklyn Purpose of Disbursement	NY	11211-1748								_		
	Digital Communications - No Express Advocacy					C				_			
	Candidate Name		I	Ontonou		Tra Amount			D: VSG		-		
				Categor Type	y/	Amount	. OI E	acii L	JISDUISE	31116	;iii iiiis	renou	
	Office Sought: House Disbursen	nent For: 2	020			1					540.	18	Н
		Primary	✗ General				,						
		Other (spec	ify)			Me	mo Ite	эm					
_	State: District:												
•	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Facebook					Date of	Dish	ursen	nent				
٠.	racebook					M M	1 / F	D D		V	Y Y	V	
	Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way					01] [01			2021		
	City	State	Zip Code			FEC Ide	entifica	ation	Numbe	er			
	Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456							-	-		
	Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising					C				_			
	Candidate Name			Categor	y/	Tra Amount			D: VSC Disburse			Period	
	Office Sought: House Disbursen	nent For		Туре							– 3453.	.29	1
		Primary	General				-		Reported	d or	Schoo	lulo E	
	President	Other (spec	ify) ▼			Me	mo Ite		coponie	u UI	· Ochiet	4UIU L.	
	State: District:					LI WIE		2111					
S	SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)				>					_	10599	.39]
_	OTAL This Period (last page this line number only)				_					=		-	Ī
	TIME THIS I CHOO (IGST PAGE THIS HITE HUTTING OTHY)									-			

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		te schedule(s) tegory of the	FOR LINE I (check only	•				
		mmary Page	28a	28b 28c	29 27 30b			
Any information copied from such Reports and State or for commercial purposes, other than using the na								
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future								
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) A. Renaissance Campaign Strategies	s			Date of Disbursement				
Mailing Address 437 Madison Ave	01 28	2021						
City New York Purpose of Disbursement	State Z	Zip Code 10022-7001		FEC Identification Nu	ımber			
Political Strategy Consulting Services Candidate Name		[Category/	Transaction ID : Amount of Each Disk	VSG8MA1YJI oursement this Period			
Office Sought: House Disburse	Type Sought: House Disbursement For: Senate Primary General President Other (specify) ▼							
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) 3. Bill.com Mailing Address 1810 Embarcadero Rd				Date of Disbursemer	ot 2021			
City	I	Zip Code		FEC Identification Nu				
Palo Alto Purpose of Disbursement Subscription	CA	94303-3308		C Transaction ID :	VSG8MA1VK			
Candidate Name Office Sought: House Disburse	ement For:		Category/ Type		bursement this Period			
Senate President State: District:	Primary [Other (specify	General		Memo Item	000.00			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Williams, Blake, , ,				Date of Disbursemer	nt			
Mailing Address PO Box 34390				01 28	2021			
City Washington Purpose of Disbursement Communications Consulting		FEC Identification Nu						
Candidate Name			Category/ Type		oursement this Period			
Office Sought: House Senate President State: Disburse	ement For: Primary Other (specify	General ✓	-	Memo Item	375.00			
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional).					9288.33			
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only	/)							

Llee sena	rate schedule(s)	1 -		PAGE 8 OF 237
for each of	category of the	1 ` ′	′	23 26 27
Detailed S	Summary Page	28a		28c 29 30b
e and addre	ess of any politica	ii committee to	Solicit Continua	tions from such committee.
			Date of Dish	nursement
			M M /	D D / Y Y Y Y
			01	282021
State DC	Zip Code 20009-1164		FEC Identific	cation Number
Express Adv	ocacy		C	
<u> </u>		Category/		etion ID : VSG8MA1YJI Each Disbursement this Period
nent For:		Туре		3260.02
Primary	General			4
Other (spec	eify) 🔻		Memo It	tem
			Date of Disk	oursement
			01	01 2021
State CA	Zip Code		FEC Identific	cation Number
<u> </u>	94012-2303		C	
			Transac	tion ID : VSG8MA1YR
		Category/ Type	Amount of E	Each Disbursement this Period
nent For:	Canaval			55947.10
•			Mama W	Reported on Schedule E.
			I wiemo n	Letti
			Date of Disk	pursement
			M = M /	D D / Y Y Y Y
			01	01 2021
State	Zip Code 94025-1456		FEC Identific	cation Number
<u> </u>	34023 1400		C	
		Category/		etion ID: VSG8MA1YN Each Disbursement this Period
nent For:		туре		- 3393.75
Primary	General			Reported on Schedule E.
Other (spec	illy) 🔻		Memo It	tem
				55813.37
	for each of Detailed State of the and address of the address of t	e and address of any political state Express Advocacy Tent For: Primary	Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page lents may not be sold or used by any personal earn address of any political committee to see and address of any political committee to see any poli	for each category of the Detailed Summary Page

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Lice cons	rate schedule(s)	FOR LINE I		PAGE 9 OF 237
TEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each	category of the	(check only	one)	23 26 27
	Detailed 9	Summary Page	28a	28b	28c 29 30b
Any information copied from such Reports and Statem					
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name	e and addr	ess of any politica	I committee to	solicit contrib	utions from such committee.
For Our Future					
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)					
A. Kinetic21, LLC				Date of Dis	sbursement
Mailing Address 667 S Mountain Rd				01	13 2021
,	State NY	Zip Code 10956-5709		FEC Identi	fication Number
Purpose of Disbursement				С	
Strategic Consulting Services				Transa	action ID : VSG8MA1YJ0
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Amount of	Each Disbursement this Period
Office Sought: House Disbursem	nent For:		1,750		2400.00
	Primary	General			,
State: District:	Other (spec	erry) 🔻		Memo	Item
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)					
3. MBA Consulting Group				Date of Dis	sbursement
Mailing Address 611 Pennsylvania Ave SE Num 143				01	11 2021
•	State DC	Zip Code 20003-4303		FEC Identi	fication Number
Purpose of Disbursement		20003-4303		С	
Compliance Services					action ID : VSG8MA1YK
Candidate Name			Category/ Type	Amount of	Each Disbursement this Period
Office Sought: House Disbursem	nent For:	l	.,,,,,		6500.00
	Primary	General			,
State: District:	Other (spec	iiy)		Memo	Item
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)					
C. Toskr, Inc				Date of Dis	sbursement
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				01 /	01 2021
FI 3					
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503		FEC Identi	fication Number
Purpose of Disbursement	<u> </u>	34012 2000		С	
Digital Communications Candidate Name		l	Category/	Transa	action ID: VSG8MA1YR Each Disbursement this Period
			Type		
Office Sought: House Disburser Senate	nent For: Primary	General			18047.45
	Other (spec			Memo	Reported on Schedule E.
State: District:				IVICITIO	
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)			······		26947.45
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).					

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		rate schedule(s)	FOR LINE (check only	y one)			
	Detailed S	Summary Page	X 21b 28a	22 23 26 27 28b 28c 29 30b			
Any information copied from such Reports and State or for commercial purposes, other than using the nar							
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future		, pennou	55 10				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) A. Gilbert & Wolfand, PC				Date of Disbursement			
Mailing Address 2201 Wisconsin Ave NW		01 13 2021					
City Washington Purpose of Disbursement	State DC	Zip Code 20007-4190		FEC Identification Number			
Accounting Services Candidate Name			Catagony	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1YK Amount of Each Disbursement this Period			
	ment For:		Category/ Type	8195.00			
Senate President State: District:	Primary Other (spec	General ▼		Memo Item			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) B. Toskr, Inc				Date of Disbursement			
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				01 01 2021			
City Oakland Purpose of Disbursement	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503		FEC Identification Number			
Digital Communications Candidate Name			Category/	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1YR: Amount of Each Disbursement this Period			
Office Sought: House Senate President State: Disburse	ment For: Primary Other (spec	General ify)	Туре	16242.70 Reported on Schedule E. Memo Item			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) C. Lacy, Bryce, , ,				Date of Disbursement			
Mailing Address PO Box 893				01 12 2021			
City Clute Purpose of Disbursement Digital Strategy Services		FEC Identification Number C Transaction ID : VSG8MA1YJ					
Candidate Name	Candidate Name Category/ Type						
Office Sought: House Senate President State: District:	ment For: Primary Other (spec	General ify) ▼	-	4300.00 Memo Item			
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)				28737.70			
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only	')						

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)	Lloo cono	rata ashadula(a)	FOR LINE I			PAGE 11 OI	F 237
TEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		rate schedule(s) category of the	(check only	one)] 00	26 27	
		Summary Page	28a	28b		20 27 29 30b	
Any information copied from such Reports and Statem	l nents may n	not be sold or used	hy any perso	n for the pur	nose of soli	citing contribution	ons
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name							
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)							
For Our Future							
/							
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Trister, Ross, Schadler & Gold, PLI	C			Date of Di	sbursement		
Trister, Ross, Schauler & Gold, i Li	LO			M M /	D D /	YYYY	
Mailing Address 1666 Connecticut Ave NW				01	28	2021	
Ste 5		I					
,	State DC	Zip Code 20009-1039		FEC Identi	fication Nun	nber	
Purpose of Disbursement		20009-1039		С			
Legal Services					nation ID - \	/SG8MA1YK	
Candidate Name		- "	Category/			rsement this Pe	eriod
			Type			0007.50	
Office Sought: House Disbursen		0				2367.50	
	Primary Other (spec	General					
State: District:	Other (open	,y) ▼		Memo	Item		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)							
3. Toskr, Inc				Date of Di	sbursement		
				M = M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y	
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				01	01	2021	
,	State	Zip Code		FEC Identi	fication Nun	nber	
Oakland Purpose of Disbursement	CA	94612-2503					
Digital Communications				C			
Candidate Name		L	Category/			SG8MA1YR(Irsement this Pe	eriod
			Type	7 tillount of	Edon Blobe		J. 10 G
Office Sought: House Disbursen						– 279185.52	
	Primary	General			Repo	rted on Schedule	e E.
State: District:	Other (spec	шу)		Memo	Item		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)							
C. Facebook				Date of Di	sbursement		
				M = M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y Y	1
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				01	01	2021	
City	State	Zip Code					
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456		FEC Identi	fication Nun	nber	
Purpose of Disbursement Digital Advertising				C			
				Trans	action ID : \	/SG8MA1YN	
Candidate Name			Category/	Amount of	Each Disbu	irsement this Pe	eriod
Office Sought: House Disbursen	nent For:		Туре			- 5060.85	
	Primary	General			Reno	rted on Schedul	e F
President	Other (spec	eify) 🔻		Memo		itoa on ooneaul	□ .
State: District:				<u> </u>			
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)						– 281878.8 7	7
The or Dissurption of this Lage (optional)				-	7	7 7	#
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)				1			. 1

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	SEMENTS Use separate schedule(s) (check of		(check only	R LINE NUMBER: PAGE 12 OF 2 eck only one) X 21b 22 23 26 27				
	Detailed Sun	nmary Page	X 21b 28a	22 23 26 27 28b 28c 29 30b				
Any information copied from such Reports and Statem or for commercial purposes, other than using the nam								
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future								
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) A. Norris Strategies, LLC				Date of Disbursement				
Mailing Address 2333 E Norris St	01 08 2021							
,	I	p Code 19125-1928		FEC Identification Number				
Communications Consulting Services Candidate Name		[Category/	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1YJ! Amount of Each Disbursement this Period				
	nent For: Primary Other (specify)	General	Type	2000.00 Memo Item				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) B.				Date of Disbursement				
Mailing Address				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y				
	State Zi	p Code		FEC Identification Number				
Purpose of Disbursement Candidate Name			Category/	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period				
	nent For: Primary Other (specify)	General	Type	Memo Item				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				Date of Disbursement				
Mailing Address				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y				
	State Zi	p Code		FEC Identification Number				
Purpose of Disbursement Candidate Name		[Category/	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period				
	nent For: Primary Other (specify)	General	Туре	Memo Item				
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)				2000.00				
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).				- 148492.63				

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 13 OF 237 FOR LINI (check or

E NUMBER:		9
nly one)		-
	Y	10

	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Or Our Future			
	A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor	Nature of Debt (Purpose):		
	Toskr, Inc			Digital Communications
-	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			_
	FI 3			
	City State Zip Code			
	Oakland	CA	94612-2503	
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID: VSEA49H9V50
	76.50 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period			
				Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
	- 76.50		0.00	0.00
	7 7 7	7	4	
- 1	B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor o	r Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose):
	Facebook			Digital Advertising
-	Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			_
	Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			
İ	City	State	Zip Code	
	Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456	
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 840.00 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period 0.00 840.00			Transaction ID : VSEA49H9VA0
				Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
				0.00
				0.00
Ì	C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose):
	Toskr, Inc			Phone Bank
-	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			_
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3			
ı	City	State	Zip Code	
	Oakland	CA	94612-2503	
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID: VSEA49H9YD0
	410.55			
	Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
	- 304.56		105.99	0.00
	- 304.30	7	100.00	0.00
1)	SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)		>	0.00
2)	TOTALS This Period (last page this line number of	nly)		
-/	(F-191	<i>y,</i>		
3)	TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	(last page on	nly)	
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶				

: 97 A = G7 9 @ G5 B9 CI G H9 L H F 9 @ 5 H9 8 HC 5 F 9 DC F H Z G7 < 98 I @ C F → H9 A = N 5 H = C B

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49H9V50

Updated to reflect adjustments for previously reported estimates. Debt is not owed by the Committee.

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49H9YD0

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line) PAGE 15 OF
FOR LINE NUMBER:
(check only one)

	9
×	10

237

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way State Zip Code Menlo Park CA 94025-1456 Transaction ID: VSEA49HA4E0 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 252.10 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 0.00 -252.10B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City State Zip Code Menlo Park 94025-1456 CA Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9WG0 4515.07 Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period 3825.08 0.00 -689.99C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City State Zip Code Menlo Park CA 94025-1456 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9ZK0 5689.99 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 - 742.17 4947.82 0.00 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)..... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

: 97 'A = G7 9 @ G B9 CI G'H9 LH F 9 @ 5 H9 8 'HC '5 'F 9 DC F HZ G7 < 98 I @ 'C F '+ H9 A = N5 H= C B

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA4E0

Debt paid off on 12/7.

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49H9WG0

: 97 'A = G7 9 @ G B9 CI G'H9 LH'F9 @ 5 H98 'HC'5 'F9 DCF HZ G7 < 98 I @ 'CF' + H9 A = N5 H= CB

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49H9ZK0

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 18 OF 237 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9 **X** 10

				/ 10	
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Or Our Future				
	A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Lacy, Bryce, , ,	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Strategy Services			
ŀ	Mailing Address PO Box 893				
	City State Zip Code Clute TX 77531-0893			_	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			77001 0000	Transaction ID : VSEA49HA5M0	
	4300.00				
	Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Perio	d
	0.00	-	4300.00	0.00	
	B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Toskr, Inc	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank	
ŀ	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
Ī	City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503	_	
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 189.75 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period -144.09 45.66 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Facebook			Transaction ID: VSEA49H9XN0 Outstanding Balance at Close of This Perio	d
ŀ				Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising	_
ŀ	Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				
	City Menlo Park	State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456		
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 430.29			Transaction ID: VSEA49H9WN0	
	Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Perio	d
	- 101.85		328.44	0.00	
1)	SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)		>	0.00	
2)	2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)				
3)	TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	(last page or	nly) ▶		
4)	4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only)				

: 97 A = G7 9 @ G5 B9 CI G'H9 LHF9 @ 5 H98 'HC' 5 F9 DCF HZ G7 < 98 I @ 'CF' + H9 A = N5 H= CB

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49H9XN0

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49H9WN0

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 20 OF 237 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

	9
X	10

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future				
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Toskr, Inc	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications			
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3			
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503	_	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period		34012 2303	Transaction ID : VSEA49HA3Q0	
4484.86				
Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period			Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period	
- 1818.56		2666.30	0.00	
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose):	
Toskr, Inc			Digital Communications	
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
City	State	Zip Code		
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 3018.75	Transaction ID: VSEA49H9XT0			
Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period			Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period	
- 624.47	7	2394.28	0.00	
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Toskr, Inc	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank	
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 948.75			Transaction ID: VSEA49HA3V0	
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period	
- 379.94	7	568.81	0.00	
SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)		>	0.00	
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number of				
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	(last page or	nly) ▶		
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate li	ine of Summa	ry Page (last page only)▶		

: 97 A = G7 9 @ G5 B9 CI G'H9 LHF9 @ 5 H98 'HC' 5 F9 DCF HZ G7 < 98 I @ 'CF' + H9 A = N5 H= CB

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA3Q0

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49H9XT0

: 97 'A = G7 9 @ G B9 C I G'H9 LH'F9 @ 5 H98 'HC'5 'F9 DCF HZ G7 < 98 I @ 'CF' + H9 A = N5 H= CB

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA3V0

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 23 OF 237 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9

				, <u> </u>
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) or Our Future			
	A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor	Nature of Debt (Purpose):		
	Facebook			Digital Advertising
	Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			
-	City	State	Zip Code	
	Menlo Park CA 94025-1456			
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period				Transaction ID : VSEA49HA1Y0
	18627.00			
	Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	yment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
	- 18627.00		0.00	0.00
ŀ	B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose):
	Toskr, Inc			Digital Communications - No Express Advocacy
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3			
	City	State	Zip Code	
	Oakland	CA	94612-2503	
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 29619.82			Transaction ID : VSEA49HA111
	Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period		Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period	
	C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Hilltop Public Solutions LLC			0.00
Ì				Nature of Debt (Purpose): Strategic Consulting Services
	Mailing Address 3000 K St NW Ste 320			
	City	State	Zip Code	
	Washington	DC	20007-5169	
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID: VSEA49HA621
	0.00			
	Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
	4000.00		0.00	4000.00
1)	SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)			4000.00
2)	TOTALS This Period (last page this line number of	only)		
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only)				
4)	ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate lin	ne of Summa	ary Page (last page only)▶	

: 97 'A = G7 9 @ G B9 CI G'H9 LH F 9 @ 5 H9 8 'HC '5 'F 9 DC F HZ G7 < 98 I @ 'C F '+ H9 A = N5 H= C B

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA1Y0

Updated to reflect adjustments for previously reported estimates. Debt is not owed by the Committee.

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA111

Debt paid off on 12/7.

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 25 OF 237 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9 **X** 10

				, 10	
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) or Our Future				
	A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose):	-
	Toskr, Inc			Digital Communications	
	roski, ilic				
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
ı	City	State	Zip Code		
	Oakland	CA	94612-2503		
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 1019.91			Transaction ID: VSEA49H9Y31	
	Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period	ı
	- 757.53	T	262.38	0.00	
ŀ	B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose):	-
	Toskr, Inc			Digital Communications	
ł	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			_	
	FI 3				
İ	City	State	Zip Code		
	Oakland	CA	94612-2503		
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 91080.00 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period 53983.61			Transaction ID : VSEA49HA441	
				Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period	ı
				0.00	
	O Full Name (Last First Middle Initial) of Daham	an One ditan		(D) ((D)	_
	C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Toskr, Inc			Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank	
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				
ł	FI 3	State	Zip Code		
	Oakland	CA	94612-2503		
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID : VSEA49H9Y81	
	189.27				
	Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period		Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period	i	
	- 82.62	7	106.65	0.00	
1)	SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)			0.00	_
	2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)				
_	3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only)			-	
4)	ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate li				

: 97 A = G7 9 @ G5 B9 CI G H9 L H F 9 @ 5 H9 8 HC 5 F 9 DC F H Z G7 < 98 I @ C F → H9 A = N 5 H = C B

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49H9Y31

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA441

: 97 'A = G7 9 @ G B9 C I G'H9 L H'F9 @ 5 H98 'HC'5 'F9 DC F HZ G7 < 98 I @ 'C F' + H9 A = N5 H + C B

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49H9Y81

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 28 OF 237 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9 **X** 10

	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) or Our Future				
Į,	A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Toskr, Inc	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications			
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3			1	
- 1	City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503		
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID : VSEA49H9XC1	
	Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period			Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period	
	- 185.29 289.09			0.00	
İ	B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Facebook	Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising	
	Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				
	City Menlo Park	State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456		
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 4635.94 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period - 1410.94 3225.00			Transaction ID: VSEA49H9ZE1	
				Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00	
	C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Toskr, Inc		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications		
ŀ	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3			_	
	City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503		
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID : VSEA49HA0F1	
	Amount Incurred This Period - 515.04	Paym	nent This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00	
1)	SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)		>	0.00	
2)	TOTALS This Period (last page this line number or	nly)	>		
3)	TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	(last page only	y) >	7 7	
4)	ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate lin	e of Summary	/ Page (last page only) ▶		

: 97 A = G7 9 @ G5 B9 CI G'H9 LHF9 @ 5 H98 'HC' 5 F9 DCF HZ G7 < 98 I @ 'CF' + H9 A = N5 H= CB

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49H9XC1

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49H9ZE1

: 97 'A = G7 9 @ 5 B9 CI G'H9 LH'F9 @ 5 H98 'HC'5 'F9 DCFHŽG7 < 98 I @ 'CF' ± H9 A = N5 H± CB

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA0F1

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

	9
X	10

237

31 OF

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank Toskr, Inc. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503 Transaction ID: VSEA49H9XG1 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 80.18 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 20.85 0.00 -59.33B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Communications** Toskr, Inc. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland 94612-2503 CA Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA3J1 1897.50 Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period 1119.84 0.00 -777.66C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City State Zip Code Menlo Park CA 94025-1456 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA4J1 21171.69 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 0.00 – 21171.69 0.00 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)..... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

: 97 A = G7 9 @ G5 B9 CI G H9 L H F 9 @ 5 H9 8 HC 5 F 9 DC F H Z G7 < 98 I @ C F → H9 A = N 5 H = C B

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49H9XG1

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA3J1

: 97 'A = G7 9 @ G B9 C I G'H9 L H'F9 @ 5 H98 'HC'5 'F9 DCF HZ'G7 < 98 I @ 'CF' ± H9 A ± N5 H± C B

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA4J1

Debt paid off on 12/11.

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

	9
X	10

237

34 OF

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Communications** Toskr, Inc. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503 Transaction ID: VSEA49HA4Q1 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 123423.14 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 12039.63 0.00 -111383.51B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City State Zip Code Menlo Park 94025-1456 CA Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA0W1 531.31 Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period 0.00 0.00 -531.31C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Communications** Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA3Z1 129.38 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 - 96.37 33.01 0.00 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)..... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

: 97 'A = G7 9 @ G B9 CI G'H9 LH F9 @ 5 H98 'HC '5 'F9 DC FHZ G7 < 98 I @ 'C F' + H9 A = N5 H+ C B

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA4Q1

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA0W1

Debt paid off on 10/30.

: 97 'A = G7 9 @ G B9 C I G'H9 L H'F9 @ 5 H98 'HC'5 'F9 DC F HZ G7 < 98 I @ 'C F' + H9 A = N5 H + C B

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA3Z1

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line) PAGE 37 OF
FOR LINE NUMBER:
(check only one)

	9
X	10

237

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank Toskr, Inc. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503 Transaction ID: VSEA49HA482 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 442.75 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 266.63 0.00 -176.12B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank Toskr, Inc. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland 94612-2503 CA Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9YC2 410.55 Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period 248.85 0.00 -161.70C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy **Facebook** Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City State Zip Code Menlo Park CA 94025-1456 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA4D2 68.63 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 0.00 - 68.63 0.00 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)...... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

: 97 A = G7 9 @ G5 B9 CI G'H9 LHF9 @ 5 H98 'HC' 5 F9 DCF HZ G7 < 98 I @ 'CF' + H9 A = N5 H= CB

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA482

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49H9YC2

: 97 A = G7 9 @ G B9 C I G H9 L H F 9 @ 5 H9 8 HC 5 F 9 D C F H Z G7 < 98 I @ C F → H9 A = N 5 H = C B

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA4D2

Debt paid on 12/11.

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 40 OF 237 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9 10

				mambered iine)	X 10
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) or Our Future				
,	A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor (Facebook	Nature of Debi Digital Adverti	t (Purpose): sing		
Ī	Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				
	City Menlo Park CA State CA 94025-1456 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 10.00				
\mid				Transaction	ID: VSEA49H9WF2
	Amount Incurred This Period	Payr	ment This Period	Outstanding	Balance at Close of This Period
	0.00	7	10.00		0.00
1	B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor o Facebook	r Creditor		Nature of Debi Digital Adverti	
Ī	Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				
	City Menlo Park	State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456		
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 711.02 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period 618.28				Balance at Close of This Period 0.00
(C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Gilbert & Wolfand, PC			Nature of Deb	
Ī	Mailing Address 2201 Wisconsin Ave NW				
	City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20007-4190		
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 8195.00	·		Transaction	n ID : VSEA49HA5K2
	Amount Incurred This Period	Payr	ment This Period	Outstanding	Balance at Close of This Period
	0.00		8195.00		0.00
1)	SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)			>	0.00
2)	TOTALS This Period (last page this line number o	nly)		•	
3)	TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	(last page on	ly)	>	
4)	4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶				

: 97 'A = G7 9 @ G B9 C I G'H9 L H'F9 @ 5 H98 'HC'5 'F9 DC F HZ G7 < 98 I @ 'C F' + H9 A = N5 H + C B

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49H9ZJ2

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 42 OF 237 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9 **X** 10

				, I IO
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) or Our Future			
	A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Facebook	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising		
	Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			
City State Menlo Park CA			Zip Code 94025-1456	
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID: VSEA49H9WM2
	195.00			
	Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
	0.00	1 1 7	195.00	0.00
•	B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Toskr, Inc	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3			
	City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503	
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID : VSEA49HA3P2
	237.19			
	Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
	- 94.99		142.20	0.00
•	C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Toskr, Inc			Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3			
	City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503	
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 3018.75			Transaction ID : VSEA49H9XS2
	Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period		Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period	
	- 1223.44	7	1795.31	0.00
1)	SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)			0.00
	TOTALS This Period (last page this line number of			
	TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C			
_	ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate lii			
7)	and of and carry lorward to appropriate in			

: 97 A = G7 9 @ G5 B9 CI G H9 L H F 9 @ 5 H9 8 HC 5 F 9 DC F H Z G7 < 98 I @ C F → H9 A = N 5 H = C B

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA3P2

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49H9XS2

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

PAGE

44 OF

	9
x	10

237

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Communications** Toskr, Inc. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503 Transaction ID: VSEA49HA3T2 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 111.41 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 28.67 0.00 -82.74B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City State Zip Code Menlo Park 94025-1456 CA Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA1X2 7500.00 Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period 7500.00 0.00 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9XY2 85.97 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 - 39.51 46.46 0.00 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)..... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

: 97 A = G7 9 @ G5 B9 CI G'H9 LHF9 @ 5 H98 'HC' 5 F9 DCF HZ G7 < 98 I @ 'CF' + H9 A = N5 H= CB

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA3T2

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49H9XY2

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

	9
X	10

237

46

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Non-Federal Digital Communications Toskr, Inc. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503 Transaction ID: VSEA49HA103 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 138.97 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 0.00 -138.97B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Accounting Services** Gilbert & Wolfand, PC Mailing Address 2201 Wisconsin Ave NW City State Zip Code Washington 20007-4190 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA613 0.00 Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period 0.00 5590.00 5590.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising **Facebook** Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City State Zip Code Menlo Park CA 94025-1456 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA213 18639.20 Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period 0.00 -8790.499848.71 5590.00 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)..... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

: 97 'A = G7 9 @ G B9 CI G'H9 LH F9 @ 5 H98 'HC '5 'F9 DC FHZ G7 < 98 I @ 'C F' + H9 A = N5 H+ C B

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA103

Debt paid off on 11/23.

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA213

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line) PAGE 48 OF
FOR LINE NUMBER:
(check only one)

	9
X	10

237

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Communications** Toskr, Inc. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503 Transaction ID: VSEA49H9Y23 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 4209.88 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 2488.54 0.00 -1721.34B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Communications** Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland 94612-2503 CA Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA433 46000.00 Amount Incurred This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Payment This Period 27267.32 0.00 -18732.68C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Communications** Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9V43 1710.96 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 0.00 -1710.960.00 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)...... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

: 97 A = G7 9 @ G5 B9 CI G H9 L H F 9 @ 5 H9 8 HC 5 F 9 DC F H Z G7 < 98 I @ C F → H9 A = N 5 H = C B

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49H9Y23

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA433

: 97 'A = G7 9 @ G B9 CI G'H9 LH'F9 @ 5 H98 'HC'5 'F9 DCF HZ G7 < 98 I @ 'CF' + H9 A = N5 H= CB

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49H9V43

Updated to reflect adjustments for previously reported estimates. Debt is not owed by the Committee.

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 51 OF 237 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9 **X** 10

	<u> </u>			,	~ 10
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) or Our Future				
	A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor	Nature of Debt (Purpose Canvassing Literature F	e): Printing, Production and		
-	Gumbinner & Davies			Shipping	
	Mailing Address 2001 S St NW Ste 301				
- 1	CityStateZip CodeWashingtonDC20009-1164				
İ	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 1152.30			Transaction ID : VSE	A49HA263
	Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance	at Close of This Period
	0.00		1152.30		0.00
ŀ	B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor o Toskr, Inc	r Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose Phone Bank	e):
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
	City State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503				
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID : VSE	EA49H9Y73
	2150.50				
	Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period			Outstanding Balance	at Close of This Period
	- 870.68		1279.82		0.00
	C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Toskr, Inc	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose Digital Communications	
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				
	FI 3 City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503		
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	•		Transaction ID : VSE	EA49H9XB3
	474.38				
	Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance a	at Close of This Period
	- 189.98		284.40		0.00
1)	SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)			•	0.00
2)	TOTALS This Period (last page this line number or	nly)		>	7
3)	3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only)			·	7
4)	ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate lin)▶	7		

: 97 A = G7 9 @ G5 B9 CI G H9 L H F 9 @ 5 H9 8 HC 5 F 9 DC F H Z G7 < 98 I @ C F → H9 A = N 5 H = C B

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA263

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49H9Y73

: 97 'A = G7 9 @ G B9 C I G'H9 L H'F9 @ 5 H98 'HC'5 'F9 DC F HZ G7 < 98 I @ 'C F' + H9 A = N5 H + C B

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49H9XB3

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 54 OF 237 FOR LINE NUMBER (check only one)

ER:		
		9
	X	10

				/ 10
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Or Our Future			
\neg	A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose):
	Facebook	Digital Advertising		
	Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			
ŀ	City	State	Zip Code	
	Menlo Park CA 94025-1456 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 1431.21 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period 972.68			
				Transaction ID : VSEA49H9ZD3
				Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
				0.00
ľ	B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor o	r Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose):
	Toskr, Inc			Digital Communications
ŀ	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			_
	FI 3	Otata	7:n Code	
	City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503	
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID : VSEA 40U A 2U2
	Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period - 1897.50 0.00			Transaction ID: VSEA49HA3H3
				Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
				0.00
	C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Facebook	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy
İ	Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			_
	City Menlo Park	State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456	
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID : VSEA49HA4H3
	647.31	_		
	Amount Incurred This Period	Payr	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
	- 647.31	7	0.00	0.00
1)	SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)		>	0.00
2)	TOTALS This Period (last page this line number o	nly)	>	7 7 7
3)	TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	(last page on	ly)	7 7
4)	ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate lin	ne of Summar	y Page (last page only) ▶	7 7 7

: 97 A = G7 9 @ G5 B9 CI G'H9 LHF9 @ 5 H98 'HC' 5 F9 DCF HZ G7 < 98 I @ 'CF' + H9 A = N5 H= CB

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49H9ZD3

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA3H3

Updated to reflect adjustments for previously reported estimates. Debt is not owed by the Committee.

: 97 'A = G7 9 @ G B9 C I G'H9 L H'F9 @ 5 H98 'HC'5 'F9 DCF HZ'G7 < 98 I @ 'CF' ± H9 A ± N5 H± C B

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA4H3

Debt paid off on 12/7.

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 57 OF 237 FOR LINE (check only

NUMBER:		
one)		9
	¥	10

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future		·	·
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Toskr, Inc			Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway		
City Oakland	City State Zip Code		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID : VSEA49HA0K3
3665.63			
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
- 1497.04	-	2168.59	0.00
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Toskr, Inc	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3			
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 319.64 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period 82.54			Transaction ID: VSEA49H9XM3 Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Toskr, Inc	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3			
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 306.19			Transaction ID : VSEA49HA4P3
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
- 34.50	1	271.69	0.00
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)			0.00
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number of	only)	>	
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	(last page o	nly) ▶	
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate li	ne of Summa	ary Page (last page only) ▶	

: 97 A = G7 9 @ G5 B9 CI G H9 L H F 9 @ 5 H9 8 HC 5 F 9 DC F H Z G7 < 98 I @ C F → H9 A = N 5 H = C B

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA0K3

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49H9XM3

: 97 'A = G7 9 @ G B9 C I G'H9 L H'F9 @ 5 H98 'HC'5 'F9 DC F HZ G7 < 98 I @ 'C F' + H9 A = N5 H + C B

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA4P3

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 60 OF 237 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

	9
X	10

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future			
1 of Our Future			
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor			Nature of Debt (Purpose):
Facebook			Digital Advertising
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			
City	State	Zip Code	
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID : VSEA49H9VQ3
1798.84			
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
- 1798.84		0.00	0.00
7 7 7	-	7	7 7
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt	or or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose):
Toskr, Inc			Phone Bank
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			
Fl 3	State	Zip Code	_
Oakland	CA	94612-2503	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID : VSEA49HA3Y3
640.41			
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
475.24		165.07	0.00
- 475.34	-	103.07	0.00
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Deb	tor or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose):
Toskr, Inc			Digital Communications
·			
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			
FI 3	State	Zip Code	_
Oakland	CA	94612-2503	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID : VSEA49HA474
1969.09			
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
4224.00			
- 1334.89		634.20	0.00
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional).			0.00
		•	111111111
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number	er only)	>	
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule	e C (last page or	nly)	
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriat	a line of Summa	any Page (last nago only)	
די משה בין and שין and carry iorward to appropriat	o iiiie oi ouiiiiila	iny i age (last page offly)	

: 97 A = G7 9 @ G5 B9 CI G'H9 LHF9 @ 5 H98 'HC' 5 F9 DCF HZ G7 < 98 I @ 'CF' + H9 A = N5 H= CB

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49H9VQ3

Updated to reflect adjustments for previously reported estimates. Debt is not owed by the Committee.

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA3Y3

: 97 'A = G7 9 @ G B9 C I G'H9 L H'F9 @ 5 H98 'HC'5 'F9 DC F HZ G7 < 98 I @ 'C F' + H9 A = N5 H + C B

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA474

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line) PAGE 63 OF
FOR LINE NUMBER:
(check only one)

ι.		
		9
	X	10

237

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Communications** Toskr, Inc. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503 Transaction ID: VSEA49H9V84 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 308.02 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 0.00 -308.02B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland 94612-2503 CA Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9YB4 860.20 Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period 221.54 0.00 -638.66C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Communications** Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA0E4 920.00 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 - 683.69 236.31 0.00 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)..... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

: 97 A = G7 9 @ G5 B9 CI G H9 L H F 9 @ 5 H9 8 HC 5 F 9 DC F H Z G7 < 98 I @ C F → H9 A = N 5 H = C B

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49H9V84

Updated to reflect adjustments for previously reported estimates. Debt is not owed by the Committee.

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49H9YB4

: 97 'A = G7 9 @ G B9 CI G'H9 LH'F9 @ 5 H98 'HC'5 'F9 DCF HZ G7 < 98 I @ 'CF' + H9 A = N5 H= CB

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA0E4

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 66 OF 237 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9 **X** 10

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future			
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Facebook			Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			
City Menlo Park	State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID : VSEA49H9WE4
330.00			
Amount Incurred This Period	Payr	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
0.00		330.00	0.00
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor o	r Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications
Toskr, Inc			Digital Communications
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			
FI 3	State	Zip Code	-
Oakland	CA	94612-2503	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID : VSEA49H9YG4
7633.06			
Amount Incurred This Period	Payr	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
- 3100.36	7	4532.70	0.00
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Facebook	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			
City Menlo Park	State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID: VSEA49H9ZH4
373.75 Amount Incurred This Period	Povr	ment This Period	Outstanding Polones at Class of This Paried
	Fayi		Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00
- 217.65	4	156.10	0.00
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)		>	0.00
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)			
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only)			7 7
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate lin	ne of Summar	ry Page (last page only) ▶	

: 97 A = G7 9 @ G5 B9 CI G H9 L H F 9 @ 5 H9 8 HC 5 F 9 DC F H Z G7 < 98 I @ C F → H9 A = N 5 H = C B

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49H9YG4

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49H9ZH4

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 68 OF 237 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9 **X** 10

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future			
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor MBA Consulting Group			Nature of Debt (Purpose): Compliance Services
Mailing Address 611 Pennsylvania Ave SE Num 143			
City Washington	State DC	Zip Code 20003-4303	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID: VSEA49HA5J4
6500.00			
Amount Incurred This Period	Payr	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
0.00	7	6500.00	0.00
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose):
Facebook			Digital Advertising
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			
City Menlo Park	State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	<u> </u>	0.02000	Transaction ID: VSEA49H9WK4
34.50			
Amount Incurred This Period	Payr	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
0.00	7	34.50	0.00
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Toskr, Inc			Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3			-
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID : VSEA49HA3N4
237.19			
Amount Incurred This Period	Payment This Period		Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
-134.44		102.75	0.00
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)		>	0.00
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)			
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only)			
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate li	ne of Summar	ry Page (last page only) ▶	

: 97 'A = G7 9 @ G B9 C I G'H9 L H'F9 @ 5 H98 'HC'5 'F9 DC F HZ G7 < 98 I @ 'C F' + H9 A = N5 H + C B

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA3N4

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

	9
X	10

237

70 OF

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Advertising** Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way State Zip Code Menlo Park CA 94025-1456 Transaction ID: VSEA49H9ZP4 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 4027.30 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 5002.08 974.78 B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Communications** Toskr, Inc. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland 94612-2503 CA Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA0P4 1058.00 Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period 688.71 0.00 -369.29C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9XR4 189.75 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 - 83.10 106.65 0.00 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)..... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

: 97 A = G7 9 @ G5 B9 CI G'H9 LHF9 @ 5 H98 'HC' 5 F9 DCF HZ G7 < 98 I @ 'CF' + H9 A = N5 H= CB

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49H9ZP4

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA0P4

: 97 'A = G7 9 @ G B9 CI G'H9 LH'F9 @ 5 H98 'HC'5 'F9 DCF HZ G7 < 98 I @ 'CF' + H9 A = N5 H= CB

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49H9XR4

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 73 OF 237 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9 **X** 10

				, <u> </u>	10
	le of committee (In Full) r Our Future				
Δ	a. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose):	
ľ	Toskr, Inc	or oroanor		Digital Communications	
	TOSKI, ITIC				
N	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				
C	City	State	Zip Code	_	
	Dakland	CA	94612-2503		
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID : VSEA49HA3S4	
	11611.41				
	Amount Incurred This Period	Pa	yment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This F	Period
	- 4732.37		6879.04	0.00)
F	B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose):	
	Facebook	or ordanor		Digital Advertising	
N	failing Address 1 Hacker Way			_	
	Dity	State	Zip Code	_	
- 1	Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456		
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID : VSEA49HA1W4	
				Hallsaction ID . VOLA43HATW4	
	5752.39				
	Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period			Outstanding Balance at Close of This F	Period
	4251.77 10004.16		0.00	1	
C	C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose):	
	Toskr, Inc			Phone Bank	
N	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				
	FI 3 Dity	State	Zip Code	_	
- 1	Oakland	CA	94612-2503		
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID: VSEA49H9XX4	
	98.26				
	Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period		Outstanding Balance at Close of This F	Period	
	- 73.06		25.20	0.00	
	7 7	—	7 7	7 7 7	
1)	SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)			0.00)
2)	TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)			寸	
					Ħ
3)	3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only)				쒸
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶					

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA3S4

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA1W4

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49H9XX4

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line) PAGE 76 (FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

	9
X	10

OF

237

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way State Zip Code Menlo Park CA 94025-1456 Transaction ID: VSEA49H9YY4 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 878.26 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 0.00 -878.26B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank Toskr, Inc. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland 94612-2503 CA Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9Y15 2150.50 Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period 1279.82 0.00 -870.68C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA425 8984.38 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 -3651.795332.59 0.00 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)..... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49H9YY4

Debt paid off on 10/30.

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49H9Y15

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA425

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 79 OF 237 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9 **X** 10

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future			
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Toskr, Inc			Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3			
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID: VSEA49H9Y65
2150.50			
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
- 1597.08		553.42	0.00
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Toskr, Inc	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3			
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 80.18	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period		
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
- 63.07	- 63.07		
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Toskr, Inc	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3			
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 27600.00			Transaction ID: VSEA49HA3G5
Amount Incurred This Period	Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period		
- 11246.72		16353.28	0.00
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)		>	0.00
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number of	nly)	>	
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only)		
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶			

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49H9Y65

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49H9XF5

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA3G5

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 82 OF 237 FOR LINE NUMI (check only one)

BER:		
		9
	X	10

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future			
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Toskr, Inc			Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3	,		
City Oakland	City State Zip Code		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			
287.50			
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	yment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00
- 109.75	1 7	177.75	1171717
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Toskr, Inc	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3			
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 319.64			
Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period - 124.11 195.53			Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
			0.00
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Facebook	C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Facebook		
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			
City Menlo Park	State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 300954.17			
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	yment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
- 300954.17		0.00	0.00
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)		>	0.00
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number of	TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)		
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only)		
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate li	ne of Summa	ary Page (last page only) ▶	

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA0J5

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49H9XK5

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA4N5

Debt paid off on 12/11.

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

	9
X	10

237

85 OF

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way State Zip Code Menlo Park CA 94025-1456 Transaction ID: VSEA49H9YS5 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 1649.05 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 0.00 -1649.05B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Communications** Toskr, Inc. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland 94612-2503 CA Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA3X5 24437.50 Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period 14220.25 0.00 -10217.25C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications - No Express Toskr, Inc Advocacy Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA0Z5 33714.56 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 - 33714.56 0.00 0.00 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)..... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49H9YS5

Debt paid off on 10/2.

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA3X5

: 97 A = G7 9 @ G B9 C I G H9 L H F 9 @ 5 H9 8 HC 5 F 9 D C F H Z G7 < 98 I @ C F → H9 A = N 5 H = C B

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA0Z5

Debt paid off on 12/7.

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 88 OF 237 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9 **X** 10

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future		·	
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising
City	State	Zip Code	_
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period		
14768.25			
Amount Incurred This Period	Pa	yment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
- 12585.83		2182.42	0.00
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose):
Facebook			Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			
City	State	Zip Code	
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00		
Amount Incurred This Period	Pa	yment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
7154.85	7154.85		
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Toskr, Inc	C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Toskr, Inc		
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3			
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			
308.02			
Amount Incurred This Period	Pa	yment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
- 308.02		0.00	0.00
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)		>	7154.85
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number	TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)		
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only)		
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate			

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA206

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49H9V76

Updated to reflect adjustments for previously reported estimates. Debt is not owed by the Committee.

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE FOR LINE NUMBER (check only one)

:		
		9
	X	10

237

90 OF

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank Toskr, Inc. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503 Transaction ID: VSEA49H9YA6 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 860.20 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 515.48 0.00 -344.72B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Communications** Toskr, Inc. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland 94612-2503 CA Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA0D6 359.38 Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period 266.19 0.00 - 93.19 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising **Facebook** Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City State Zip Code Menlo Park CA 94025-1456 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9WD6 177.94 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 177.94 0.00 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)..... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49H9YA6

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA0D6

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

92 OF

	9
X	10

237

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank Toskr, Inc. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503 Transaction ID: VSEA49H9YF6 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 876.82 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 515.48 0.00 -361.34B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City State Zip Code Menlo Park 94025-1456 CA Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA4G6 34796.07 Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period -34796.070.00 0.00 C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Communications Consulting Services Norris Strategies, LLC Mailing Address 2333 E Norris St City State Zip Code Philadelphia PΑ 19125-1928 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA5H6 2000.00 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 2000.00 0.00 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)..... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49H9YF6

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA4G6

Debt paid off on 12/7.

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line) PAGE 94 OF
FOR LINE NUMBER:
(check only one)

	9
x	10

237

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Advertising** Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way State Zip Code Menlo Park CA 94025-1456 Transaction ID: VSEA49H9WJ6 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 98.90 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 75.80 0.00 -23.10B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Communications** Toskr, Inc. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland 94612-2503 CA Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA3M6 237.19 Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period 159.74 0.00 -77.45C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising **Facebook** Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City State Zip Code Menlo Park CA 94025-1456 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9ZN6 230.00 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 -30.00200.00 0.00 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)..... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49H9WJ6

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA3M6

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49H9ZN6

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

	9
X	10

237

97 OF

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Communications** Toskr, Inc. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503 Transaction ID: VSEA49HA0N6 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 1058.00 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 622.14 -435.86B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland 94612-2503 CA Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9XQ6 189.75 Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period 48.65 0.00 -141.10C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA3R6 948.75 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 - 704.62 244.13 0.00 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)..... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA0N6

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49H9XQ6

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA3R6

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 100 OF 237 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9 **X** 10

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		l	1	
For Our Future	an an Cuaditan		Notice of Bold (Burney)	
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt Toskr, Inc	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank			
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3	,			
City	State	Zip Code		
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 98.26			Transaction ID: VSEA49H9XW6	
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period	
- 44.93	7	53.33	0.00	
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto	or or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose):	
Toskr, Inc			Phone Bank	
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				
FI 3	State	Zip Code	_	
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID : VSEA49H9Y07	
2150.50	2150.50 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period			
Amount Incurred This Period				
- 1597.08			0.00	
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debt	or or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose):	
Toskr, Inc			Phone Bank	
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				
FI 3	State	Zip Code	_	
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 8984.38			Transaction ID : VSEA49HA417	
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period	
- 5011.12	· · · · ·	3973.26	0.00	
7 7 7	<u> </u>	4 4	7 7	
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)		>	0.00	
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number	2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)			
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule	3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only)			
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate				

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49H9XW6

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49H9Y07

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA417

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 103 OF 237 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9 **X** 10

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future							
	A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Toskr, Inc	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank					
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3						
- 1	City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503				
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	1	'	Transaction ID : VSEA49H9Y57			
	177.42						
	Amount Incurred This Period - 131.37	Payment This Period 46.05		Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00			
	7 7 7	7 7 7					
	B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Toskr, Inc	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank					
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway						
- 1	FI 3 City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503				
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID : VSEA49							
	790.63						
	Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period - 790.63 0.00			Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00			
	Toskr, Inc	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank					
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3						
	City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503				
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9XE7						
	80.18 Amount Incurred This Period	Pav	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period			
	8.39	1 4	88.57	0.00			
1)	SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)	0.00					
2)	TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)						
3)) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only)						
4)	4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶						

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49H9Y57

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA467

Updated to reflect adjustments for previously reported estimates. Debt is not owed by the Committee.

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49H9XE7

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 106 OF 237 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9 **X** 10

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future		·			
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications				
FI 3					
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503			
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	'	- 1	Transaction ID : VSEA49HA3F7		
8969.73					
Amount Incurred This Period	Payment This Period		Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period		
- 3654.91		5314.82	0.00		
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Facebook	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising				
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way	Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				
City	State	Zip Code	_		
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456			
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 201.25	Transaction ID: VSEA49H9ZG7				
Amount Incurred This Period	Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period				
196.34		397.59	0.00		
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Toskr, Inc			Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications		
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3					
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503			
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	Transaction ID: VSEA49HA0H7				
Amount Incurred This Period	Pa	yment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period		
-708.60	7	1048.74	0.00		
SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)		>	0.00		
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number	TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)				
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only)				
ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only)▶					

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA3F7

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49H9ZG7

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA0H7

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 109 OF 237 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9 **X** 10

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future		·	
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications		
FI 3	State	Zip Code	-
Oakland	CA	94612-2503	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID : VSEA49H9XJ7
4863.02			
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
- 1983.42		2879.60	0.00
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose):
Facebook			Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			_
City	State	Zip Code	
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID: VSEA49HA4M7
85428.74			
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
- 85428.74		0.00	0.00
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor MBA Consulting Group	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Compliance Services
Mailing Address 611 Pennsylvania Ave SE Num 143			
City	State	Zip Code 20003-4303	
Washington	DC	20003-4303	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 0.00			Transaction ID: VSEA49HA638
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
6525.00		0.00	6525.00
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)		>	6525.00
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number of	only)	>	7 7
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	(last page or	nly)	
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate li	ne of Summa	ary Page (last page only) ▶	

: 97 'A = G7 9 @ G B9 CI G'H9 LH F9 @ 5 H98 'HC '5 'F9 DC FHZ G7 < 98 I @ 'C F' + H9 A = N5 H+ C B

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49H9XJ7

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA4M7

Debt paid off on 12/11.

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 111 OF 237 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9

				X 10
	OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Our Future			
A.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Toskr, Inc	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications
Ma	ailing Address 1330 Broadway			
Cit	FI 3	State	Zip Code	
- 1	akland	CA	94612-2503	
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID : VSEA49H9V68
	76.50			
	Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	yment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
	- 76.50		0.00	0.00
B.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Toskr, Inc	r Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank
Ма	ailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3			
Cit		State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503	
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 189.27 Amount Incurred This Period - 140.62	Pay	yment This Period 48.65	Transaction ID : VSEA49H9Y98 Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00
C.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Toskr, Inc	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank
Ma	ailing Address 1330 Broadway			
Cit		State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503	
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 876.82			Transaction ID : VSEA49H9YE8
	Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	yment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
	- 650.93	1 7	225.89	0.00
1) S	UBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)			0.00
2) T	OTALS This Period (last page this line number o	nly)		<u> </u>
3) T	OTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	(last page o	nly)	<u> </u>
4) A	DD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate lin	ne of Summa	ary Page (last page only)	<u> </u>

: 97 A = G7 9 @ G5 B9 CI G'H9 LHF9 @ 5 H98 'HC' 5 F9 DCF HZ G7 < 98 I @ 'CF' + H9 A = N5 H= CB

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49H9V68

Updated to reflect adjustments for previously reported estimates. Debt is not owed by the Committee.

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49H9Y98

: 97 'A = G7 9 @ G B9 C I G'H9 L H'F9 @ 5 H98 'HC'5 'F9 DCF HZ'G7 < 98 I @ 'CF' + H9 A = N5 H + CB

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49H9YE8

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Form/Schedule: Transaction ID:

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 114 OF 237 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9 **X** 10

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future			
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Non-Federal Digital Advertising		
City Menlo Park	State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	1	1	Transaction ID : VSEA49HA4F8
101887.44			
Amount Incurred This Period	Paym	nent This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
- 101887.44		0.00	0.00
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Trister, Ross, Schadler & Gold, Pl			Nature of Debt (Purpose): Legal Services
Mailing Address 1666 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 5			-
City Washington	State	Zip Code 20009-1039	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period	1		Transaction ID : VSEA49HA5G8
Amount Incurred This Period	Paym	nent This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
0.00		13512.50	0.00
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Facebook	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			-
City Menlo Park	State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 87.76			Transaction ID: VSEA49H9WH8
Amount Incurred This Period	Paym	nent This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
0.00		87.76	0.00
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)		>	0.00
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number of	nly)		
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	(last page only	y)	
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate lin	ne of Summary	/ Page (last page only) ▶	

: 97 'A = G7 9 @ G B9 CI G'H9 LH F 9 @ 5 H9 8 'HC '5 'F 9 DC F HZ G7 < 98 I @ 'C F '+ H9 A = N5 H= C B

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA4F8

Debt paid off on 12/7.

Form/Schedule: Transaction ID:

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 116 OF 237 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9 **X** 10

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future			•
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications		
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3			
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID: VSEA49HA3K8
237.19			
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	yment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
- 176.37		60.82	0.00
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Facebook	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			
City Menlo Park	State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 4025.00			Transaction ID : VSEA49H9ZM8
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	yment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
2527.70		6552.70	0.00
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Toskr, Inc	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3			
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 3665.63			Transaction ID: VSEA49HA0M8
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	yment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
- 1497.04	1 7	2168.59	0.00
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)		>	0.00
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number of	only)	>	
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	(last page o	nly)	
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate li	ne of Summa	ary Page (last page only) ▶	

: 97 A = G7 9 @ G5 B9 CI G H9 L H F 9 @ 5 H9 8 HC 5 F 9 DC F H Z G7 < 98 I @ C F → H9 A = N 5 H = C B

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA3K8

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49H9ZM8

: 97 'A = G7 9 @ G B9 C I G'H9 L H'F9 @ 5 H98 'HC'5 'F9 DCF HZ'G7 < 98 I @ 'CF' + H9 A = N5 H + CB

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA0M8

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Form/Schedule: Transaction ID:

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line) PAGE 119 OF
FOR LINE NUMBER:
(check only one)

	9
X	10

237

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank Toskr, Inc. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503 Transaction ID: VSEA49H9XP8 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 189.75 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 149.56 0.00 -40.19B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City State Zip Code Menlo Park 94025-1456 CA Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9WP8 2151.45 Amount Incurred This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Payment This Period 1620.87 0.00 -530.58C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): **Digital Communications** Toskr, Inc Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9XV8 43.99 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 17.78 0.00 - 26.21 0.00 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)..... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

: 97 A = G7 9 @ G5 B9 CI G'H9 LHF9 @ 5 H98 'HC' 5 F9 DCF HZ G7 < 98 I @ 'CF' + H9 A = N5 H= CB

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49H9XP8

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49H9WP8

: 97 'A = G7 9 @ G B9 C I G'H9 L H'F9 @ 5 H98 'HC'5 'F9 DCF HZ'G7 < 98 I @ 'CF' + H9 A = N5 H + CB

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49H9XV8

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Form/Schedule: Transaction ID:

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 122 OF 237 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9 **X** 10

				, I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) or Our Future			
\neg	A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose):
	Toskr, Inc	Phone Bank		
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			
H	FI 3 City	State	Zip Code	
	Oakland	CA	94612-2503	
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID: VSEA49HA3W8
	640.41			
	7 7			
	Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
	- 640.41		0.00	0.00
ŀ	B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose):
	Facebook			Digital Advertising
-	Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			
	Oit.	Otata	7in Code	
	City Menlo Park	State	Zip Code 94025-1456	
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID : VSEA49HA1Z8
	18627.00			
	Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
	0.00		18627.00	0.00
	7 7 7	7		4
	C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose):
	Toskr, Inc			Digital Communicatios
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			
	FI 3			
	City	State	Zip Code	
ŀ	Oakland	CA	94612-2503	
	Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID : VSEA49HA409
	129.38			
	Amount Incurred This Period	Pav	ment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
			71.10	0.00
	- 58.28	7	71.10	0.00
1)	SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)		•	0.00
				7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
2)	TOTALS This Period (last page this line number of	only)	>	
3)	TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	(last page o	nly) ▶	
4)	ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate lin	ne of Summa	ary Page (last page only)	

: 97 A = G7 9 @ G5 B9 CI G'H9 LHF9 @ 5 H98 'HC' 5 F9 DCF HZ G7 < 98 I @ 'CF' + H9 A = N5 H= CB

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA3W8

Updated to reflect adjustments for previously reported estimates. Debt is not owed by the Committee.

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA409

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line) PAGE 124 OF
FOR LINE NUMBER:
(check only one)

	9
X	10

237

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank Toskr, Inc. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503 Transaction ID: VSEA49H9Y49 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 177.42 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 106.65 0.00 -70.77B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank Toskr, Inc. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland 94612-2503 CA Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49HA459 11040.00 Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period 6541.31 0.00 -4498.69C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising **Facebook** Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City State Zip Code Menlo Park CA 94025-1456 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: VSEA49H9W79 1242.20 Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period Amount Incurred This Period 0.00 1242.20 0.00 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)..... 3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only) 4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) ▶

: 97 A = G7 9 @ G5 B9 CI G'H9 LHF9 @ 5 H98 'HC' 5 F9 DCF HZ G7 < 98 I @ 'CF' + H9 A = N5 H= CB

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49H9Y49

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA459

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 126 OF 237 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9 **X** 10

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In F For Our Future	ull)			
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Facebook			Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising	
Mailing Address 1 Hacke	r Way			
City Menlo Park		State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456	
Outstanding Balance Be	ginning This Period			Transaction ID : VSEA49H9WC9
4	401.39			
Amount Incurred	This Period	Paym	nent This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
	0.00	7	401.39	0.00
B. Full Name (Last, First, Toskr, Inc	Middle Initial) of Debtor of	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank
Mailing Address 1330 Bro	padway			
City Oakland		State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503	
Outstanding Balance Be	ginning This Period 80.18	1 57.		Transaction ID : VSEA49H9XD9
Amount Incurred		Paym	nent This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
	- 26.85		53.33	0.00
C. Full Name (Last, First, Toskr, Inc	Middle Initial) of Debtor	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications
Mailing Address 1330 Br	oadway			
City Oakland		State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503	
Outstanding Balance Be	eginning This Period			Transaction ID : VSEA49HA3E9
Amount Incurred	This Period	Paym	nent This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
4	- 474.54	1 7	675.46	0.00
1) SUBTOTALS This Period	This Page (optional)		>	0.00
2) TOTALS This Period (las	t page this line number of	only)	>	
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING I	LOANS from Schedule C	(last page only	y)	7 7 7
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry	forward to appropriate li	ine of Summary	Page (last page only) ▶	

: 97 A = G7 9 @ G5 B9 CI G'H9 LHF9 @ 5 H98 'HC' 5 F9 DCF HZ G7 < 98 I @ 'CF' + H9 A = N5 H= CB

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49H9XD9

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA3E9

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 128 OF 237 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9 **X** 10

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future			
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Facebook			Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			
City Menlo Park	State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID : VSEA49H9ZF9
22442.25			
Amount Incurred This Period	Payn	nent This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
- 2927.25	—	19515.00	0.00
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of	r Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose):
Toskr, Inc			Digital Communications
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			
FI 3	State	Zip Code	-
Oakland	CA	94612-2503	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID : VSEA49HA0G9
107.81			
Amount Incurred This Period	Payr	nent This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
- 80.01	7	27.80	0.00
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor of Toskr, Inc	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3			
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID : VSEA49H9XH9
463.61	D	and This Davied	Outstanding Balance at Olege of This Baried
Amount Incurred This Period	Payr	nent This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
- 196.98		266.63	0.00
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)		>	0.00
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number or	nly)	>	
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C	(last page onl	y)	
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate lin	ne of Summar	y Page (last page only) ▶	

: 97 A = G7 9 @ G5 B9 CI G'H9 LHF9 @ 5 H98 'HC' 5 F9 DCF HZ G7 < 98 I @ 'CF' + H9 A = N5 H= CB

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49H9ZF9

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA0G9

: 97 'A = G7 9 @ G B9 C I G'H9 L H'F9 @ 5 H98 'HC'5 'F9 DCF HZ'G7 < 98 I @ 'CF' + H9 A = N5 H + CB

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49H9XH9

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Form/Schedule: Transaction ID:

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line)

PAGE 131 OF 237 FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)

9 **X** 10

For Our Future			
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto	Nature of Debt (Purpose): Non-Federal Digital Advertising		
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			
City Menlo Park	State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID : VSEA49HA4K9
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	yment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
-117716.32		0.00	0.00
B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor Toskr, Inc	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Communications
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3			
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID : VSEA49HA4R9
382.74			
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	yment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
- 50.68		332.06	0.00
C. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debto	or Oreditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose): Digital Advertising - No Express Advocacy
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			
City Menlo Park	State CA	Zip Code 94025-1456	
Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period 1427.28			Transaction ID: VSEA49H9YW9
Amount Incurred This Period	Pay	yment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
- 1427.28		0.00	0.00
1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)		>	0.00
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number	only)	>	
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule	C (last page o	nly)	
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate	line of Summa	ary Page (last page only)▶	

: 97 'A = G7 9 @ G B9 C I G'H9 LH F 9 @ 5 H9 8 'HC '5 'F 9 DC F Hz G7 < 98 I @ 'C F ' + H9 A = N5 H+ C B

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA4K9

Debt paid off on 12/11.

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49HA4R9

: 97 'A = G7 9 @ G B9 C I G'H9 LH F 9 @ 5 H9 8 'HC '5 'F 9 DC F Hz G7 < 98 I @ 'C F ' + H9 A = N5 H+ C B

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49H9YW9

Debt paid off on on 10/30.

Form/Schedule: Transaction ID:

Excluding Loans

(Use separate schedule(s) for each numbered line) PAGE 134 OF 237
FOR LINE NUMBER:

FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one) 9

NAME OF COMM For Our Fut				
A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Toskr, Inc				Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Bank
Mailing Addres	1330 Broadway Fl 3			
City Oakland		State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503	
Outstanding	Balance Beginning This Period			Transaction ID : VSEA49H9XZ9
Amo	85.97 ount Incurred This Period	Pavm	nent This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
Ainc	- 39.51	Tayıı	46.46	0.00
B. Full Name	(Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor o	r Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose):
Mailing Addres	es			-
City		State	Zip Code	_
Outstanding	Balance Beginning This Period			
Amo	ount Incurred This Period	Paym	nent This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
C. Full Name	e (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor	or Creditor		Nature of Debt (Purpose):
Mailing Addres	SS .			-
City		State	Zip Code	-
Outstanding	Balance Beginning This Period	1		
Amo	ount Incurred This Period	Paym	nent This Period	Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period
1) SUBTOTALS	This Period This Page (optional)		>	0.00
2) TOTALS This	s Period (last page this line number o	nly)	>	23269.85
3) TOTAL OUT	STANDING LOANS from Schedule C	(last page only	y)	0.00
4) ADD 2) and	3) and carry forward to appropriate lin	ne of Summary	Page (last page only) ▶	23269.85

: 97 'A = G7 9 @ G B9 C I G'H9 L H'F9 @ 5 H98 'HC'5 'F9 DCF HZ'G7 < 98 I @ 'CF' + H9 A = N5 H + CB

Form/Schedule: SD10

Transaction ID: VSEA49H9XZ9

Updated to reflect changes to Schedule E expenditures previously reported as estimates.

Form/Schedule: Transaction ID:

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

24-hour report

Update to previously reported estimates.

FI3

1330 Broadway

Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/29 24-Hr Report

For Our Future

Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc

Purpose of Expenditure

Full Name of Payee

Name of Federal Candidate: TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,

> Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought

Mailing Address

Check if

City

Oakland

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

48-hour report

State

CA

		PAGE 136 OF 237
		FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
		C C00620971
ew repo	ort Amends report	filed on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
		Date of Dublic Distribution/Discouring story
	☐ Memo Ite	
		10 / 29 / 2020
		Amount
	Zip Code	165.07
CA	94612-2503	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PW40
	0-1	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Category/ Type	01 01 7 2021
	Support	Office Sought: House District:
	x Oppose	🗶 President Senate State:
		Disbursement For: Primary
	✗ Memo Ite	
	∡ iviemo ite	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
		10 10 2020
		Amount
	Zip Code	- 742.17
CA	94025-1456	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1YN40 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Category/	Date of Disbursement of Obligation
	Type	
	Support (Office Sought: House District:
	Oppose	President Senate State:
		Disbursement For: Primary X General
	202742.04	020
, ,		Other (specify) ▶
		165.07

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

PAGE 137 OF 237 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M / D D / Y Y Y Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
09 / 23 / Y Y Y Y Y
nt
-73.06
action ID: VSG8MA1YP50 of Disbursement or Obligation
nt: House District:
ent Senate State:
t For: Primary X General
other (specify) ▶
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
09 15 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
nt
177.94 saction ID : VSG8MA18Z70 of Disbursement or Obligation
01 / 01 / 2021
nt: House District:
ent Senate State:
nt For: Primary 🗶 General
other (specify) ▶
177.94
11

For Our Future Check If 24-hour report	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
Check if 24-hour report	, , ,			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Full Name of Payee	For Our Future			C C00620971
Toskr. Inc. 'Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway Fi 3 City Oakland CA 94612-2503 Category/ Type Name of Federal Candidate: Per Election for Office Sought CA 94025-1456 Purpose of Expenditure Per Election for Office Sought Name of Federal Candidate: TrumP. DoNALD J Category/ Type Date of Disbursement For. Primary is General 2020 Other (specify) > Date of Disbursement or Obligation Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Full Name of Payee Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way Name of Federal Candidate: Digital Advertising as disclosed on 9/18 48-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: Digital Advertising as disclosed on 9/18 48-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: Digital Advertising as disclosed on 9/18 48-Hr Report Category/ Type Date of Dubic Distribution/Dissemination Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way Amount 177.94 Transaction ID : VSG8MA18270 Date of Disbursement For. Primary is General 2020 Amount 177.94 Transaction ID : VSG8MA18270 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Transaction ID : VSG8MA18270 Date of Disbursement or Obligation 177.94 Transaction ID : VSG8MA18270 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Transaction ID : VSG8MA18270 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Transaction ID : VSG8MA18270 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Transaction ID : VSG8MA18270 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Transaction ID : VSG8MA18270 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Transaction ID : VSG8MA18270 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Transaction ID : VSG8MA18270 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Transaction ID : VSG8MA18270 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Transaction ID : VSG8MA18270 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Transaction ID : VSG8MA18270 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Transaction ID : VSG8MA18270 Date of Disbursement For. Primary is General 2020 Other (specify) > Transaction ID : VSG8MA18270 Date of Disbursement For. Primary is General 2020 Other (specify) > Transaction ID : VSG8MA18270 Date of Disb	Check if 24-hour report 48-hour re	eport New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on
Tupose of Expenditure Purpose of Expenditure Purl Balance of Payee Pracebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City State Purpose of Expenditure Prace of Expenditure Prace of Expenditure Prace of Expenditure Prace of Expenditure Prace of Expenditure Prace of Expenditure Prace of Expenditure Prace of Expenditure Prace of Expenditure Prace of Expenditure Prace of Expenditure Prace of Expenditure Prace of Expenditure Prace of Expenditure Prace of Expenditure Prace of Expenditure Digital Adventising as disclosed on 9/18 48-Hr Report Category/ Type Disbursement For: Primary ★ General Purpose of Expenditure Digital Adventising as disclosed on 9/18 48-Hr Report Name of Faderal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Category/ Type Transaction ID: VSGMA1YPS0 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Transaction ID: VSGMA14270 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Transaction ID: VSGMA14270 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Transaction ID: VSGMA14270 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Transaction ID: VSGMA14270 Date of Disbursement For: Primary Transaction ID: VSGMA14270 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Transaction ID: VSGMA14270 Date of Disbursement For: Primary Transaction ID: VSGMA14270 Date of Disbursement For: Primary Transaction ID: VSGMA14270 Date of Disbursement For: Primary Transaction ID: VSGMA14270 Date of Disbursement For: Primary Transaction ID: VSGMA14270 Date of Disbursement For: Primary Transaction ID: VSGMA14270 Date of Disbursement For: Primary Transaction ID: VSGMA14270 Date of Disbursement For: Primary Transaction ID: VSGMA14270 Date of Disbursement For: Primary Transaction ID: VSGMA14270 Date of Disbursement For: Primary Transaction ID: VSGMA14270 Date of Disbursement For: Primary Transaction ID: VSGMA14270 Date of Disbursement For: Primary Transaction ID: VSGMA14270 Date of Disbursement For: Primary Transaction ID: VSGMA14270 Date of Disbursement For: Primary Transaction ID: VSGMA14270 Date of Disbursement For:	Full Name of Payee		X Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
FI 3 City Oakland Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 9/26 48-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: TRUMP, DONALD J.,, Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought City Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City Manilo Park City Menilo Park Cit	* Update to previously reported estimates	3.		
City Oakland CA 94612-2503 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1YP50 Date of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 9/26 48-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: TRUMP, DONALD J., ., Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City Menio Park CA 94025-1456 Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 9/18 48-Hr Report Category/ Type Other (specify) Amount Category/ Type Other (specify) Full Name of Payee Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City Menio Park CA 94025-1456 Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 9/18 48-Hr Report Category/ Type Othice Sought: Transaction ID: VSG8MA19270 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Office Sought: Transaction ID: VSG8MA18270 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Office Sought: Transaction ID: VSG8MA18270 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Office Sought: Transaction ID: VSG8MA18270 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Office Sought: Transaction ID: VSG8MA18270 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Office Sought: Transaction ID: VSG8MA18270 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Office Sought: Transaction ID: VSG8MA18270 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Office Sought: Transaction ID: VSG8MA18270 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Office Sought: Transaction ID: VSG8MA18270 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Office Sought: Transaction ID: VSG8MA18270 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Office Sought: Transaction ID: VSG8MA18270 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Office Sought: Transaction ID: VSG8MA18270 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Office Sought: Transaction ID: VSG8MA18270 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Office Sought: Transaction ID: VSG8MA18270 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Office Sought: Transaction ID: VSG8MA18270 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Office Sought: Transaction ID: VSG8MA18270 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Office	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			Amount
Oakland CA 94612-2503 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1YP50 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 9/26 48-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: TRUMP, DONALD J, Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City Menlo Park Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 9/18 48-Hr Report Category/ Type Memo Item Office Sought Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination ### Oppose ### Office Sought Fransaction ID: VSG8MA1970 Disbursement For: Primary General	FI 3			
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 9/26 48-Hr Report Support Category/ Trump, DonALD T	City	State	Zip Code	- 73.06
Purpose of Expenditure District: TRUMP, DONALD J., Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought President Packer Way City Menlo Park Digital Advertising as disclosed on 9/18 48-Hr Report Calendar Year-To-Date Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 9/18 48-Hr Report Calendar Year-To-Date Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 9/18 48-Hr Report Calendar Year-To-Date Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 9/18 48-Hr Report Category/ Type Category/ Type Category/ Date of Disbursement For: Digital Advertising as disclosed on 9/18 48-Hr Report Category/ Type Office Sought: Amount Transaction ID: VSG8MA18270 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Date of Disbursement or Obligation Office Sought: Disbursement For: Disbursement For: Disbursement For: Disbursement For: Primary General Category/ Type Office Sought: Disbursement For: Primary General Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election	Oakland	CA	94612-2503	
TRUMP, DONALD J, Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Passed State: Full Name of Payee Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City Menlo Park Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 9/18 48-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 9/18 48-Hr Report Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Passed Independent Expenditures Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Calendar Year-To-Date Pe		Report		
TRUMP, DONALD J., ,	Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought - 283713.01 Disbursement For: Primary	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		<u> </u>	
Full Name of Payee Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City Menlo Park CA 94025-1456 Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 9/18 48-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR., Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expenditures. Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail., [Electronically Filed] Date O2 Other (specify) Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Amount Transaction ID: VSG8MA18270 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Transaction ID: VSG8MA18270 Date of Disbursement or Obligation For Date of Disbursement or Obligation For Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Other (specify) Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.			- 283713.01	Disbursement For: Primary X General
Facebook Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way Amount City Menlo Park CA 94025-1456 Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 9/18 48-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoliz, Gail, [Electronically Filed] Date O Amount 177.94 Transaction ID: VSG8MA18270 Date 0 Disbursement For: Date Primary President Senate State: Primary X General 2020 Other (specify) 177.94 Transaction ID: VSG8MA18270 Date 0 D	Per Election for Office Sought			Other (specify)
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City			☐ Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Amount City	Facebook			
City Menlo Park CA 94025-1456 Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 9/18 48-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , Oppose Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures agent. Category/ Type	Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			Amount
Menlo Park CA 94025-1456 Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 9/18 48-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, ,				
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 9/18 48-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	City	State	Zip Code	
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 9/18 48-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Category/ Type	Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456	
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		48-Hr Report		
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Sought: House District:
Per Election for Office Sought - 283713.01 2020 Other (specify) ▶ (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,			
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	Calendar Year-To-Date		202742 04	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	Per Election for Office Sought		- 283/13.01	2020 ☐ Other (specify) ▶
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] Date Date	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Ex	penditures		. • 177.94
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] Date Date	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent	Expenditures		· •
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] Date Date	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			·
Date 02 20 2021	with, or at the request or suggestion of, a	ny candidate or authorized		
Date 02 20 2021	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically File	ed]	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y = Y = Y = Y = Y = Y = Y
	Signature		_ Date	

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

	PAGE 138 OF 237
T	FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC	IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C	C00620971
M = M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y
ite of Pub	lic Distribution/Dissemination
11 11	01 2020
nount	
	27267.32
ansaction	n ID : VSG8MA1PW90 pursement or Obligation
01	01 2021
ought:	House District:
esident	Senate State:
ment For:	Primary Seneral
Other (s	specify) ▶
	lic Distribution/Dissemination
M M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y
09	25 2020
nount	
	– 141.10
	- 141.10
ransaction	- 141.10 n ID : VSG8MA1YPA0 pursement or Obligation
ransaction	- 141.10 n ID : VSG8MA1YPA0
ransaction	- 141.10 n ID : VSG8MA1YPA0 pursement or Obligation
ransaction te of Disk	- 141.10 n ID : VSG8MA1YPA0 pursement or Obligation
ransaction ate of Disk	- 141.10 n ID : VSG8MA1YPA0 pursement or Obligation
ransaction tate of Disk www.max	-141.10 n ID: VSG8MA1YPA0 pursement or Obligation House District:
ransaction ate of Disk M M bught: esident ment For:	- 141.10 In ID: VSG8MA1YPA0 Dursement or Obligation House District: Senate State: Primary K General
ransaction ate of Disk multiple of Disk pught: esident ment For:	-141.10 n ID: VSG8MA1YPA0 pursement or Obligation House District: Senate State:
ransaction ate of Disk M M Dught: esident ment For:	— 141.10 In ID: VSG8MA1YPA0 Dursement or Obligation House District: Senate State: Primary ★ General Specify) ▶
pught: esident Other (s	- 141.10 In ID: VSG8MA1YPA0 Dursement or Obligation House District: Senate State: Primary K General
pught: esident Other (s	— 141.10 In ID: VSG8MA1YPA0 Dursement or Obligation House District: Senate State: Primary ★ General Specify) ▶ 27267.32
pught: esident Other (s	— 141.10 In ID: VSG8MA1YPA0 Dursement or Obligation House District: Senate State: Primary ★ General Specify) ▶ 27267.32
ransaction tate of Disk Dought: esident ment For: Other (s	— 141.10 IN ID: VSG8MA1YPA0 Dursement or Obligation House District: Senate State: Primary ★ General Specify) ▶ 27267.32
pught: esident Other (s	— 141.10 In ID: VSG8MA1YPA0 Dursement or Obligation House District: Senate State: Primary General Specify) 27267.32

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
				C 00020371
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed o	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimates.				11 01 7 2020
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				Amount
FI 3				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		27267.32
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PW90 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 11/1 24-Hr	Report	Category/ Type		01 01 / 2021
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date				rsement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7-1-7	– 283713.01	2020	Other (specify)
Full Name of Payee		✗ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Toskr, Inc * Update to previously reported estimates.				09 25 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				
FI 3				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		- 141.10
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1YPA0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 9/26 48-Hr Report		Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose		President Senate State:
			\vdash	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , ,	– 283713.01	2020	resement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu			·	27267.32
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidar party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led]	M	0001
Signature		Date	9 02	20 2021
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

SCHEDULE E (FE ITEMIZED INDEPENDE

					FOR LINE	24 OF FORM 3X
AME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC I	DENTIFICAT	ION NUMBER ▼
or Our Future				С	C00620971	
neck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New re	port Amends repo	ort filed o	on Man	D D /	YYYY
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc * Update to previously reported estimates.		X Memo	Item	Date of Publi	c Distribution	/Dissemination 2020
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				10	23	2020
1330 Bloadway				Amount		
FI 3	State	Zip Code		F		– 77.45
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction Date of Disb		A1YQB0
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/23 24-H	r Report	Category/ Type		M = M	/ D D /	Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	Sought:	House	District:
PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose			✗ Senate	State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	- 1668.41	Disbur 2020	sement For: Other (s	Primar	y X General
Full Name of Payee Facebook Update to previously reported estimates.		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Publi	c Distribution	/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				Amount		
City	State	Zip Code				1620.87
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456		Transaction Date of Disb		
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Re	port	Category/ Type		M M 01	01	2021
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	Sought:	House	District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	l	President [Senate	State:
			+ -	sement For:		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1 1	- 283713.01	2020	Other (s	Primar Decify) ►	y 🗶 General
(a) CURTOTAL of Hominad Indonesia Committee						4620.07
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			▶			1620.87
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		. •			

[Electronically Filed]

2021

20

02

Date

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

	PAGE 140	O OF 237
		24 OF FORM 3X
FEC II		ON NUMBER ▼
С	C00620971	
- M /	D D /	Y = Y = Y
of Publi	c Distribution	/Dissemination
09 ^M	/ 10 /	2020
nt		
		515.48
action	ID : VSG8MA	\181F0
of Disbu	rsement or 0	_
01	01	2021
nt:	House	District:
ent	Senate	State:
t For:	Primar	y X General
ther (sp	pecify) ▶	
		/Dissemination
00 M	/ 29 /	2020
09	29	2020
nt		
		53.33
	ID : VSG8M	
	rsement or 0	J
01	01	2021
	¬	51.11
nt: [House	District:
ent	Senate	State:
t For:	Primar	y X General
ther (sp	pecify) ▶	
_		568.81
1.4	7	
	1 1 1	
7		
7		• • • • • •

For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed or	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc		☐ Memo	Item C	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimates.				09 10 / Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				
			Δ	mount
FI 3	State	Zin Codo		515.48
City Oakland	CA	Zip Code 94612-2503		ransaction ID : VSG8MA181F0
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 9/13 48-Hr Report		Category/ Type		Oate of Disbursement or Obligation M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office S	Cought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Support Oppose		Cought: House District: resident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		- 283713.01	Disburs 2020	ement For: Primary ✓ General Other (specify) ✓
Full Name of Daviso				Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc Update to previously reported estimates.		☐ Memo	Item L	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address				2020
1330 Broadway			Δ.	mount
City	State	Zip Code		53.33
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1AZF0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report		Category/ Type		01 01 / 2021
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office S	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		resident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		- 283713.01	Disburs 2020	ement For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			• [568.81
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	es		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically File	ed] Date	M M M	20 2021
Signature		_ Date	. 52	لحنجا لحا ا
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

SCHEDULE E (FEC ITEMIZED INDEPENDEN

	S			PAG		OF 237 4 OF FORM 3X
ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)						N NUMBER ▼
or Our Future					0620971	NO HOMBER V
ck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New re	port Amends repo	ort filed on	M M / D	D /	Y
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc Update to previously reported estimates.		☐ Memo	Item Date	e of Public Dis	tribution/[Dissemination 2020
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			Amo			2020
FI 3	State	Zip Code	<u> </u>			46.46
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		nsaction ID : \ e of Disbursen		19ZG0
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 9/26 48-Hr Report		Category/ Type		M M / D	01	2021
Name of Federal Candidate: RODIMER, DAN, , ,		Support Oppose	Office Sou		ouse I enate	District: 03 State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		- 79.02	Disbursem 2020		Primary	
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc * Update to previously reported estimates.		⋉ Memo	Item Date	e of Public Dis	tribution/I	Dissemination 2020
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3			Amo	ount		
City	State	Zip Code	-			- 361.34
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		nsaction ID :		
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 9/13 48-Hr Report		Category/ Type		M = M / D	D /	Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		∡ Support	Office Sou	aht: H	ouse [District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Pres		enate	State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	- 283713.01	Disbursement 2020	ent For: Other (specify	Primary	✗ General
a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditur	es					46.46
	itures		· []			
b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendi						

[Electronically Filed]

20

02

Date

2021

 $Stoltz,\ Gail,\ ,\ ,$

Signature

SCHEDULE E ITEMIZED INDEP

ANAE OF COMMITTEE (1 5 11)				ı	FOR LINE 2	24 OF FORM 3X
AME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC I	DENTIFICATI	ON NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				С	C00620971	
neck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New re	port Amends rep	ort filed o	on Man	D D /	Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc Update to previously reported estimates.		☐ Memo	Item	M = M	c Distribution	/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				09	30	2020
1330 Broadway				Amount		
FI 3	State	Zip Code				289.09
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction Date of Disb		1AZM0
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr	Report	Category/ Type		M M M	01	2021
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	Sought:	House	District:
PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose		President [✗ Senate	State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , , ,	- 1668.41	Disbur 2020	sement For: Other (s	Primary	y X General
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Publ	c Distribution	/Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address				10	20	2020
1330 Broadway				Amount		
City	State	Zip Code				16353.28
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction Date of Disb	ID: VSG8M/ ursement or (
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/20 24-H	Ir Report	Category/ Type		01	01 /	2021
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	Sought:	House	District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		President	Senate	State:
Onlander Versi To Date				sement For:	Primar	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		- 283713.01	2020	Other (s		y P General
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures.						16642.37
(-)			🟲	7	7	100 12.07
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	es					

[Electronically Filed]

2021

FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

20

Date

02

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

PAGE 143 OF 237
FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M / D D / Y Y Y Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
09 10 / Y Y Y Y Y Y
nt
- 344.72 action ID : VSG8MA1YNQ0 of Disbursement or Obligation
7 D D / Y T Y T Y T Y
it: House District:
ent Senate State:
t For: Primary 🗶 General
ether (specify)
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 31 2020
nt
- 5011.12
saction ID : VSG8MA1YQQ0
of Disbursement or Obligation
I = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
ti Diame Bististi
t: House District:
ent Senate State:
t For: Primary General
ther (specify) ►
0.00
7 7 7
cooperation, consultation, or concert

For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc		X Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
* Update to previously reported estimates.				09 / 10 / 2020
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				Amount
FI 3	Ctata	Zin Codo		- 344.72
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1YNQ0
Purpose of Expenditure	0,1			Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Phone Bank as disclosed on 9/13 48-Hr Report		Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	×	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date		- 283713.01		rsement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7	2007 10.01	2020	Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc		★ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
* Update to previously reported estimates.				10 31 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				Amount
FI 3	State	Zip Code		- 5011.12
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1YQQ0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 11/1 24-Hr Report		Category/ Type		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose		President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date		- 283713.01		rsement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7	200.10.0	2020	Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				0.00
(a) 00210 M2 of norm200 mappendont Exponditures				3.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	od1	М	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Signature	ыеснопісану Ен	eaj Date	9 02	2 20 2021
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

	PAGE 144 OF 237
	FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
	C C00620971
led	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
n	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	10 10 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
	Amount
	4947.82
	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1D6R0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	01 01 2021
Office	Sought: House District:
X	President Senate State:
	rsement For: Primary X General
20	Other (specify) ▶
m	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	10 02 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
	Amount
	- 515.04
	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1YPR0
_	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Office	Sought: House District:
X	President Senate State:
	rsement For: Primary X General
020	Other (specify) ▶
•	4947.82
-	
•	

For Our Future Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report Full Name of Payee Facebook Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City State Zip Code CA 94025-1456 Menlo Park Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Digital Advertising as disclosed on 10/11 48-Hr Report Type Name of Federal Candidate: **X** Support BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Oppose Calendar Year-To-Date - 283713.01 20 Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee X Memo Ite Toskr, Inc * Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report Type Name of Federal Candidate: x Support BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Oppose Calendar Year-To-Date - 283713.01 2 Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures..... (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were no with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] 2021 02 20 Date Signature FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

For Our Future

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

		F	PAGE	145	OF	237
		F	OR LIN	IE 2	4 OF F	ORM 3
	FEC		ENTIFIC			MBER ▼
	C		C00620			
n M	M	/	D D	/	Y	YYY
Date	of Pub	olic	Distribu	tion/	Dissen	nination
	11	/	02	/		2020
Amou	ınt					
П		T		7	- 370	96.39
			: VSG8 sement	BMA [*]		
	M M	Jui:	D D	7 /	Y	/
				ı.		
Sougl	ht:		House		District	:
Presid	lent		Senate	Э	State	:
semer	nt For:	[Prir	nary	×	Genera
	Other (spe	ecify)			
Date	of Pub	olic	Distribu	tion/	Dissen	nination
		/	D D	,		
	10	ľ	06	'	Y	2020
L	10		06		Y	2020
L	10	 -	06]	_	
Amou	10 int	-	06		-1	09.75
Amou Tran Date	10 Int sactio of Disl	n II	06 D:VSG sement	8MA or C	– 1 1YPX0 bligatio	09.75) on
Amou Tran Date	10 Int sactio of Disl	n II	06 D : VSG	8MA or C	– 1 1YPX0 bligatio	09.75) on
Amou Tran Date	10 unt sactio of Disl	n II	06 D:VSG sement	8MA or C	– 1 1YPX0 bligatio	09.75 on
Amou Tran Date	saction of Disl	n II	O: VSG	8MA or C	– 1 1YPX(bligatio	09.75 on
Amou Tran Date Sough	saction of Disl	on III	D: VSGsement House Senate	8MA or C	– 1 1YPX(bligation Y District State	09.75 on
Tran Date Sough	saction of Dislomm M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M	on III	D: VSGsement House Senate	BBMA or C	– 1 1YPX(bligation Y District State	09.75) on :
Tran Date Sough	saction of Dislomm M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M	on III	D: VSG sement House Senate	88MA or C	– 1 1YPX(bligation Y District State	09.75) on :
Tran Date Sough	saction of Dislomm M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M	spe	O6 D: VSG sement House Senate Prirectify)	8MA or C	- 1 1YPX(bligation Y District State	09.75) on :
Tran Date Sough	saction of Dislomm M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M	spe	D: VSG sement House Senate	8MA or C	- 1 1YPX(bligation Y District State	09.75) on : :
Tran Date Sough	saction of Dislomm M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M	n III	O6 D: VSG sement House Senate Prirecify)	BMA or C	- 1 1YPX(bligation Y District State	09.75) on : :
Tran Date Sough	saction of Dislomm M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M	on III	O6 D: VSG sement House Senate Prirecify)	88MA or C	- 1 1YPX(bligation District State	09.75) on : :

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed of Full Name of Payee ✗ Memo Item Toskr, Inc * Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code CA 94612-2503 Oakland Purpose of Expenditure Category/ **Digital Communications** Type Name of Federal Candidate: Office **X** Support BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Oppose X Disbur Calendar Year-To-Date - 283713.01 2020 Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee ✗ Memo Item Toskr, Inc * Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/07 48-Hr Report Type Name of Federal Candidate: x Support Office BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Oppose X Disbur Calendar Year-To-Date - 283713.01 2020 Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures..... (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] 2021 02 20 Date Signature FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

Signature

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)				
TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	j			PAGE 146 OF 237
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
FOI Out I utule				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc Update to previously reported estimates.		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				سحدا لبنا لتنا
FI 3				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		82.54
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1A9Z0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 9/29 48-Hr Report		Category/ Type		01 / 01 / 2021
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	_	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	- 283713.01	Disbu 2020	Ursement For: ☐ Primary ▼ General ☐ Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee Facebook * Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way		∡ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M 10
City	State	Zip Code	-	- 1410.94
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1YMZ0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Re	eport	Category/ Type		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	x	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	- 283713.01	Disbu 2020	ursement For: Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	\$. •	82.54
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ıres		. •	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			

[Electronically Filed]

2021

20

02

	PAGE 147	7 OF 237
	FOR LINE 2	24 OF FORM 3X
FEC		ION NUMBER ▼
C	C00620971	
M I M	/ D D /	YYYY
te of Pub	lic Distribution	/Dissemination
M 09	20	2020
nount		
		- 1721.34
	ID: VSG8MA	\1YP01
M M	oursement or (
141 - 141	, 5 - 5 /	
ught:	House	District:
esident	Senate	
ment For:	Primar	
1	specify) ▶	,
		/Dissemination
M M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y
11	03	2020
nount		
		– 1334.89
ansaction	n ID : VSG8M/	A1YR01
te of Disb	oursement or (-
	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y
	, , ,	
M = M		District:
ought:		
ought:	House	District:
ought: esident ment For:	House Senate	District:
bught: esident ment For:	House Senate Primar	District:
ought: esident ment For: Other (s	House Senate Primar	District:
bught: esident ment For: Other (s	House Senate Primary	District: State: y
ought: esident ment For: Other (s	House Senate Primary	District: State: y
bught: esident ment For: Other (s	House Senate Primar	District: State: y
mught: esident ment For: Other (s	House Senate Primar	District: State: y

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
i oi oui i utule				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed o	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee		X Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Toskr, Inc * Update to previously reported estimates.				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		- 1721.34
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1YP01 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 9/18 48-Hr Report		Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		– 283713.01	Disbur 2020	rsement For: Primary General
- "				Other (specify)
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc * Update to previously reported estimates.		✗ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address				11 05 2020
1330 Broadway				Amount
FI 3	State	Zip Code		- 1334.89
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1YR01 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications		Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Support Oppose		Sought: House District: President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	4 1 1 4	– 283713.01	Disbur 2020	rsement For: Primary
	· · · · · ·			Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	s		•	0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ıres		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
(-, 1- 11- 11- 11- 11- 11- 11- 11- 11- 11			•	7 7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
	[Electronically Fi	<i>led]</i> Date	e 02	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature				

	PAGE 148 OF 237
	FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
	C C00620971
d	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	09 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y 2020
	Amount
_	25.20
	Transaction ID : VSG8MA19Z11 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	01
ice	e Sought: House District:
(President Senate State:
bι	ursement For: Primary 🗶 General
0	Other (specify) ▶
	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	10 13 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
	Amount
	- 369.29
	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1YQ11
\dashv	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	M - W / D - D / Y - Y - Y - Y
ice	e Sought: House District:
	President Senate State: MI
bı	ursement For: Primary Seneral
20	Other (specify)
_	Other (specify) F
	25.20
	23.20

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed o	on Man / Dab / Yayayay
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimates.				09 23 2020
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				Amount
FI 3				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		25.20
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID : VSG8MA19Z11 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 9/26 48-Hr Report		Category/ Type		01
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		× Oppose		
		A Oppose		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , ,	- 283713.01	Disbur 2020	Sement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		X Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Toskr, Inc * Update to previously reported estimates.		Momo	itom	10 13 2020
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				
FI 3				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		- 369.29
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1YQ11 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/15 48-h	Hr Report	Category/ Type		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	Sought: House District:
PETERS, GARY,		Oppose		
		Оррозе		riesidelit A Seliate State.
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	- 1668.41	Disbur 2020	resement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			. •	25.20
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditur	es		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			• •	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	te or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electer : H F	1.41	M	M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Signature	Electronically Fil	ed] Date	9 02	20 2021
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

Signature

SC ITE

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				DA OF 440 OF 227
TEMPER INDER ENDERT EXTENDITORES				PAGE 149 OF 237 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				
				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee Facebook		☐ Memo	Item Dat	te of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			Am	ount
City	State	Zip Code	— Г	7500.00
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456		nnsaction ID : VSG8MA1PR41 te of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 10/20 24-Hr Rep	ort	Category/ Type		01 01 7 2021
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sou	ught: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	✗ Pres	sident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	– 283713.01	Disbursem 2020	nent For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item Dat	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Toskr, Inc Update to previously reported estimates.				09 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			Am	ount
FI 3	State	Zip Code	— г	515.48
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		ansaction ID : VSG8MA18151 te of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 9/13 48-Hr Report		Category/ Type		01
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Sou	ught: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Pres	sident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , ,	- 283713.01	Disbursem 2020	nent For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	8015.48
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			

[Electronically Filed]

2021

02

Date

20

Signature

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)				
TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 150 OF 237 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed o	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc Update to previously reported estimates.		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				
FI 3				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		106.65
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID: VSG8MA19Z61 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 9/26 48-Hr Report		Category/ Type		01 01 2021
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	×	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	- 283713.01	Disburs 2020	rsement For: Primary ✓ General Other (specify) ✓
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc * Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address Acceptage Acceptage Mailing Address		X Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
1330 Broadway				Amount
FI 3	State	Zip Code		- 1409.24
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1YQ61
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/21 24-h	Hr Report	Category/ Type		Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	l	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		- 283713.01	Disburs 2020	resement For: Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure			·	106.65
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			

[Electronically Filed]

2021

20

02

24-hour report

Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way

* Update to previously reported estimates.

Digital Advertising as disclosed on 10/18 24-Hr Report

For Our Future

Full Name of Payee Facebook

Check if

City

Menlo Park

Purpose of Expenditure

Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc

Mailing Address

City

Oakland

Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,

> Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought

Update to previously reported estimates.

FI3

1330 Broadway

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

48-hour report

State

State

CA

			PAGE 151 OF 237
			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
			C C00620971
New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
	X Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
			10 17 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
			Amount
	Zip Code		4251.77
CA	94025-1456		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1YN81 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
	✗ Support	Office	Sought: House District:
	Support	Onice	Jought. District.
	Oppose	×	President Senate State:
-		Disbu	President Senate State: rsement For: Primary General
	Oppose - 283713.01		
7		Disbui 2020	rsement For: Primary X General
1 7	- 283713.01	Disbui 2020	rsement For: Primary
1.3	- 283713.01	Disbui 2020	rsement For: Primary
1 1	- 283713.01 Memo	Disbui 2020	rsement For: Primary General Other (specify) ► Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M 11
CA	- 283713.01	Disbui 2020	rsement For: Primary General Other (specify) ► Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
CA	- 283713.01 Memo	Disbui 2020	rsement For: Primary General Other (specify) ► Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / 03 / 2020 Amount 266.63
CA	- 283713.01	Disbut 2020 Item	Primary General Other (specify) ► Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M 1 M / 03 / 2020 Amount 266.63 Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PWD1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M M / 01 / 01 / 2021
CA	- 283713.01	Disbur 2020 Item	Primary General Other (specify) ► Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M 1 M / 03 / 2020 Amount 266.63 Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PWD1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M M / 01 / 01 / 2021
CA	- 283713.01 Memo Zip Code 94612-2503 Category/ Type	Disbut 2020 Item Office	Other (specify) ► Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / 03 / 2020 Amount 266.63 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PWD1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M M / 01 / 01 / 2021 Sought: House District:
CA	- 283713.01 Zip Code 94612-2503 Category/ Type X Support Oppose	Disbur 2020 Item Office	rsement For:
CA	- 283713.01 Zip Code 94612-2503 Category/ Type X Support Oppose	Disbur 2020 Item Office	rsement For:
CA	- 283713.01 Zip Code 94612-2503 Category/ Type X Support Oppose	Disbur 2020 Item Office	rsement For: Primary General Other (specify) ► Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M
CA	- 283713.01 Zip Code 94612-2503 Category/ Type X Support Oppose	Disbur 2020 Item Office	rsement For: Primary General Other (specify) ► Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M

	PAGE 152	2 OF 237
	FOR LINE 2	24 OF FORM 3X
FEC II	_	ION NUMBER ▼
С	C00620971	
M = M /	D D /	YYYY
of Public	c Distribution	/Dissemination
M M M 09	26	2020
unt		
	1	- 124.11
	ID: VSG8MA ursement or (
M = M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y
ght:	House	District:
dent	Senate	State:
ent For:	Primar	y X General
Other (sp	pecify) ▶	
		/Dissemination
10	29	2020
unt		
		_ 10217 25
nsaction e of Disbu	ID: VSG8Ma	A1YQJ1 Obligation
nsaction e of Disbu	ID : VSG8M	A1YQJ1 Obligation
nsaction e of Disbu	ID: VSG8Ma	A1YQJ1 Obligation
nsaction of Disbu	ID: VSG8Ma	A1YQJ1 Obligation
nsaction of Disbu	ID: VSG8MA	A1YQJ1 Obligation Y Y Y Y Y Y Y District:
nsaction e of Disbu	ID: VSG8MA	A1YQJ1 Obligation Pistrict: State:
nsaction e of Disbu	ID: VSG8MA ursement or 0 House Senate Primar	A1YQJ1 Obligation Pistrict: State:
nsaction of Disbu	ID: VSG8MA ursement or 0 House Senate Primar pecify)	A1YQJ1 Obligation District: State: y
nsaction of Disbu	ID: VSG8MA ursement or 0 House Senate Primar pecify)	A1YQJ1 Obligation District: State: y
nsaction of Disbu	ID: VSG8MA ursement or 0 House Senate Primar pecify)	A1YQJ1 Obligation District: State: y
nsaction of Disbu	ID: VSG8MA ursement or 0 House Senate Primar pecify)	A1YQJ1 Obligation Pistrict: State: y General
nsaction a of Disbu	ID: VSG8MA ursement or 0 House Senate Primar pecify)	A1YQJ1 Obligation Pistrict: State: y General
nsaction a of Disbu	ID: VSG8M/ ursement or 0 House Senate Primar pecify)	A1YQJ1 Obligation Pistrict: State: y General

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				0.00000074
				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc		✗ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
* Update to previously reported estimates.				09 26 7 2020
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				
FI 3				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		- 124.11
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1YPE1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 9/29 48-Hr Report		Category/ Type		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State:
0.1.1.1/2.7.7.7.			\vdash	ursement For: Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		- 283713.01	2020	Other (specify)
Full Name of Payee		✗ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Toskr, Inc * Update to previously reported estimates.				10 29 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				
FI 3				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		- 10217.25
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1YQJ1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/29 24-	Hr Report	Category/ Type		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	×	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	- 283713.01	Disbu 2020	ursement For: Primary X General Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	3		•	0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ıres		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 1
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candident party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	ed] Date	M	20 2021
Signature	<u> </u>			
<u> </u>				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

SCHEDULE E (FE ITEMIZED INDEPENDE

					FOR LINE 2	4 OF FORM 3X
AME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC I	DENTIFICATION	ON NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				С	C00620971	
neck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New re	port Amends rep	ort filed	on M M	D D /	YYYY
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc * Update to previously reported estimates.		X Memo	Item	Date of Publi	ic Distribution/	Dissemination 2020
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				Amount	23	2020
Fl 3				Amount		
City	State	Zip Code				- 59.33
Oakland	CA	94612-2503			ID: VSG8MA ursement or C	
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report		Category/ Type		M = M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	e Sought:	House	District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose		President	Senate	State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , , ,	- 283713.01	Disbu 2020	ursement For: Other (s	Primary	x General
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc Update to previously reported estimates.		☐ Memo	Item			Dissemination 2020
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				00	.0	2020
FI 3				Amount		
	State	Zip Code				46.05
Oakland	CA	94612-2503			ID: VSG8MA ursement or C	
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 9/18 48-Hr Report		Category/ Type		M 01	01	2021
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought:	House	District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	X	President	Senate	State:
		<u> </u>		L		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , ,	- 283713.01	2020	ursement For: Other (s	Primary pecify) ▶	X General
(a) SUPTOTAL of Hamizad Indonendant Expanditures						46.05
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			·· •			40.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	s		▶			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	· · · ·		

[Electronically Filed]

2021

20

02

For Our Future

		PAGE 154 OF 237 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
		C C00620971
ends repo	rt filed	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
		10 23 / Y Y Y Y Y Y
		Amount
		159.74
2503		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PVT1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
		01 / 01 / 2021
Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
Oppose		President Senate State: MI
	Disbu 2020	orsement For: Primary ✓ General Other (specify) ✓
✗ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
		Amount
		- 689.99
5-1456		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1YMT1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
Oppose	X	President Senate State:
-		ursement For: Primary X General
	2020	Other (specify) ▶
	•	159.74
	•	

Signature

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 155 OF 237
				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed o	on Mam / Dad / Yayayay
Full Name of Payee Facebook		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
				09 21 7 2020
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		87.76
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456		Transaction ID : VSG8MA19RV1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 9/23 48-Hr Report	rt	Category/ Type		01 01 / 2021
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	X	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date		- 283713.01	Disbur	sement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	2007 10.01	2020	Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc * Update to previously reported estimates.		∡ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 09 09 09 09 09
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				03 10 2020
FI3				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		- 870.68
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1YNV1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 9/18 48-Hr Report		Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		x Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	- 283713.01	Disburs 2020	sement For: Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				87.76
			,	7 7 7
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	es		. •	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ite or authorize			

[Electronically Filed]

2021

20

02

Signature

SC ITE

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)				
TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 156 OF 237
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Tor our rataro				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc Update to previously reported estimates.		☐ Memo	Item Da	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				nount
FI 3			A	nount
City	State	Zip Code		6879.04
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		ansaction ID : VSG8MA1PVZ1 ate of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/28 24-H	r Report	Category/ Type		01
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sc	ought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Pre	esident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	- 283713.01	Disburse 2020	ment For: Primary ★ General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc Initially reported as expenditure to America Votes o	n 11/1 24-Hr Rep	☐ Memo	Item Da	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			Ar	nount
FI 3	10	T-10-1		200.00
City Oakland	State	Zip Code 94612-2503		332.06 ransaction ID : VSG8MA1Q202
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 11/1 24-H	r Report	Category/ Type		ate of Disbursement or Obligation M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sc	ought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose		esident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	- 283713.01	Disburse 2020	ment For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure			· _	7211.10
(, ,				
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			

[Electronically Filed]

2021

02

Date

20

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

SCHEDULE E (FEC ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT

EMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES					PAGE 15	
AME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				550		24 OF FORM 3X
or Our Future					DENTIFICAT	TON NUMBER ▼
				C	C0062097	1
eck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New re	eport Amends repo	ort filed o	n M M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc		☐ Memo	Item I	Date of Pub	ic Distribution	n/Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address 4220 Procedures				10	29	2020
1330 Broadway			,	Amount		
City	State	Zip Code				14220.25
Oakland	CA	94612-2503			ID: VSG8Ma	
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/29 24-H	r Report	Category/ Type		M M M	01	2021
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office \$	Sought:	House	District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		resident	Senate	State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	- 283713.01	Disburs 2020	ement For:	Prima	ry X General
Full Name of Payee Facebook		∡ Memo	Item I		ic Distribution	n/Dissemination
* Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address				10	10	2020
1 Hacker Way			,	Amount		
City	State	Zip Code		: : ,		- 92.74
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456			ID: VSG8M ursement or	
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 10/11 48-Hr Re	eport	Category/ Type		M = M	/ D D	Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office (Souaht:	House	District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose		_		State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		- 283713.01		sement For:	Prima	
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 10/11 48-Hr Re Name of Federal Candidate: TRUMP, DONALD J., , , Calendar Year-To-Date	eport	Category/ Type Support Oppose - 283713.01	Office 3	Date of Disb	urs	House Senate Primal
SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		, i			
·			· L			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •					

[Electronically Filed]

2021

20

02

Signature

SC ITE

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) FEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 158 OF 237
VAME OF COMMITTEE (I. F. II)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc		X Memo	Item D	pate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
* Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address 4230 Procedure:				09 23 2020
1330 Broadway			A	mount
FI 3	T 2: :	1		
City	State	Zip Code		- 44.93
Oakland Purpose of Expenditure	CA	94612-2503		ransaction ID: VSG8MA1YP42 Pate of Disbursement or Obligation
Phone Bank as disclosed on 9/26 48-Hr Report		Category/ Type		M - M / D - D / Y - Y - Y - Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office S	ought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		resident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , ,	– 283713.01	Disburse 2020	ement For: Primary ✓ General Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item D	Pate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Toskr, Inc Update to previously reported estimates.				10 06 / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			A	mount
FI 3	State	Zip Code		177.75
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Fransaction ID : VSG8MA1BW52 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/07 48-	Hr Report	Category/ Type		01 / 01 / 2021
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office S	cought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	l	
,,,,,		Оррозо		resident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	- 283713.01	Disburse 2020	ement For: Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			. [
(a) SOBTOTAL OF REMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES			•	177.75
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		· •	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

[Electronically Filed]

2021

20

02

	PAGE 159 OF 237
1	FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC	IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C	C00620971
M I M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y
o of Dub	olic Distribution/Dissemination
M M	
10	31 2020
ount	
ount	
	5332.59
ınsactioı	n ID : VSG8MA1PW82 bursement or Obligation
e or Disi	/ D D / Y Y Y Y
01	01 2021
, aula č	Name District
ught:	House District:
sident	Senate State:
nent For:	Primary X General
Other (specify) ▶
e of Pub	olic Distribution/Dissemination
M M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Z Y Z Y Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z
09	25 2020
ount	
	4000 44
	- 1//3 44
	- 1223.44 on ID : VSG8MA1YP92
ansactio	
ansactio e of Disl	n ID : VSG8MA1YP92
ansaction te of Disl	on ID: VSG8MA1YP92 bursement or Obligation
ansactio te of Disl	on ID: VSG8MA1YP92 bursement or Obligation
ansactio te of Disl	In ID: VSG8MA1YP92 bursement or Obligation / D D / Y Y Y Y House District:
ansactio te of Disl M M ught:	bursement or Obligation House District: Senate State:
ansaction te of Dislought: sident nent For:	hon ID: VSG8MA1YP92 bursement or Obligation House District: Senate State: Primary K General
ansactio te of Disl M M ught: sident	bursement or Obligation House District: Senate State:
ansaction te of Dislought: sident nent For:	hon ID: VSG8MA1YP92 bursement or Obligation House District: Senate State: Primary K General
ansaction and of Dislamination and Dislamination	In ID: VSG8MA1YP92 bursement or Obligation House District: Senate State: Primary ★ General specify) ▶ 5332.59
ansaction and of Dislamination and Dislamination	bursement or Obligation House District: Senate State: Primary Seneral Specify)
ansaction and a management of Distance of	In ID: VSG8MA1YP92 bursement or Obligation D D Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
ught: sident nent For:	In ID: VSG8MA1YP92 bursement or Obligation / D D / Y Y Y Y House District: Senate State: Primary General Specify) 5332.59
ansaction and a management of Distance of	In ID: VSG8MA1YP92 bursement or Obligation / D D / Y Y Y Y House District: Senate State: Primary General Specify) 5332.59

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc		☐ Memo	Item Dat	te of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimates.				10 31 2020
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			Λ m.	ount
FI 3			Am	ount
City	State	Zip Code		5332.59
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Insaction ID: VSG8MA1PW82 te of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 11/1 24-Hr Report		Category/ Type		01 / 01 / 2021
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Sou	ught: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	x Pres	sident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	- 283713.01	Disbursem 2020	nent For: Primary X General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		X Memo	Itama Dat	te of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Toskr, Inc * Update to previously reported estimates.		∡ iviemo	item Dat	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address				09 25 2020
1330 Broadway			Am	ount
FI 3	State	Zip Code	<u> —</u> г	- 1223.44
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		ansaction ID : VSG8MA1YP92 te of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 9/26 48-H	r Report	Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		- Cupport	Office Co.	I Llouge District
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Support Oppose	Office Sou	
		Оррозс		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	- 283713.01	Disbursem 2020	nent For:
() () () () () () () () () ()				5000 50
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			· •	5332.59
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	ed] Date	02	/ D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 2021
Signature				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

Signature

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 160 OF 237
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
1 of Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed o	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee Facebook		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimates.				10 06 7 2020
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		19515.00
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1BVD2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 10/07 48-Hr Rep	ort	Category/ Type		01 01 2021
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	,	- 283713.01	Disburs 2020	sement For:
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Toskr, Inc Update to previously reported estimates.				09 23 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				09 25 2520
FI 3				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		46.46
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID : VSG8MA19ZF2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 9/26 48-Hr Report		Category/ Type		01 01 7 2021
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	Sought: Mouse District: 03
LEE, SUSIE, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	5 5	- 79.02	Disburs 2020	sement For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				19561.46
			·	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	[ed] Date	e 02	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Z Y Z 2021

02

SC ITE

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)				
TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 161 OF 237
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc		✗ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
* Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address 1220 Presidents				10 28 2020
1330 Broadway				Amount
FI 3	Otata	Zin Code		92.74
City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503		- 82.74 Transaction ID : VSG8MA1YQF2
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/28 24-h	lr Report	Category/ Type		Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	l	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	- 283713.01	Disbu 2020	rsement For: Primary X General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Toskr, Inc Update to previously reported estimates.				09 29 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				Amount
FI 3				
City Oakland	State	Zip Code 94612-2503		17.11 Transaction ID : VSG8MA1AZK2
Purpose of Expenditure		0-1	_	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report		Category/ Type		01 01 2021
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: K House District: 04
MARCHANT, JIM, , ,		x Oppose		President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 I I T	- 54.68	Disbu 2020	orsement For: Primary ☐ Other (specify) ☐ Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	;		. •	17.11
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidaparty committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•		

Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] 02 20 2021 Date Signature

Signature

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 162 OF 237
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed o	n M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimates.				10 17 2020
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				Amount
FI 3				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		5314.82
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PVN2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/18 24-H	r Report	Category/ Type		01 / 01 / 2021
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	– 283713.01	Disburs 2020	sement For: Primary
Full Name of Payee		✗ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Toskr, Inc				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
* Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address 4220 Presture:				09 08 2020
1330 Broadway				Amount
FI 3		1		
City	State	Zip Code		- 304.56
Oakland Purpose of Expenditure	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1YNP2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Phone Bank as disclosed on 9/13 48-Hr Report		Category/ Type		M - M / D - D / Y - Y - Y - Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	×	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		- 283713.01	Disburs 2020	sement For: Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	5314.82
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidar party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	led] Date	e 02	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Z Y Z 2021

02

Signature

S

CHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)				
EMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 163 OF 237
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Tor our ratare				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed on	W = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc * Update to previously reported estimates.		 Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			-	
FI 3			Amoi	unt
City	State	Zip Code	TI:	<i>–</i> 3651.79
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		saction ID : VSG8MA1YQP2 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 11/1 24-Hr Report		Category/ Type		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	x Presid	dent Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	- 283713.01	Disburseme	ent For: Primary
Full Name of Payee Facebook Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way		☐ Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
			Amo	unt
City	State	Zip Code		156.10
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456		nsaction ID: VSG8MA1D6Q2 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 10/11 48-Hr Re	eport	Category/ Type		01 / 01 / 2021
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	X Presid	dent Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	- 283713.01	Disburseme	ont For: Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	S		· [156.10
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		· •	7 7 7 7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			· [
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorize			

[Electronically Filed]

2021

20

02

For Our Future

PAGE 164 OF 237
FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
09 / 30 / 2020
ınt
- 185.29 saction ID: VSG8MA1YPQ2 of Disbursement or Obligation
ht: House District:
ent Senate State: MI
nt For: Primary 🗶 General
Other (specify) ▶
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
11 03 / 2020
ınt
271.69 saction ID : VSG8MA1Q1V2
of Disbursement or Obligation
01 01 2021
ht: House District:
ent Senate State:
nt For: Primary 🗶 General
Other (specify) ▶
271.69
cooperation, consultation, or concert

				G 330020371
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc		✗ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
* Update to previously reported estimates.				09 30 2020
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				Amount
FI 3		1		
City	State	Zip Code		- 185.29
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1YPQ2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/03 48-F	Ir Report	Category/ Type		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date		1000.11		ursement For: Primary 🗶 General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	- 1668.41	2020	Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Toskr, Inc Update to previously reported estimates.				11 03 / Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				Annual
FI3				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		271.69
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID: VSG8MA1Q1V2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on Post-Gen	eral Report	Category/ Type		01 01 7 2021
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	×	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	- 283713.01	Disbu 2020	Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	3		•	271.69
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ıres		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			• •	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidaparty committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•		·
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	led] Date	_ M_	2 20 2021
Signature	-		, L	
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2010

Signature

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 165 OF 237
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Tor our rataro				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc * Update to previously reported estimates.		✗ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address				11 02 2020
1330 Broadway				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		- 4498.69
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1YQV2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank		Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	– 283713.01	Disbui 2020	rsement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc		★ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
* Update to previously reported estimates.				10 05 2020
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				Amount
FI 3				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		- 80.01
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1YPW2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/07 48-	Hr Report	Category/ Type		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		× Oppose		President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	- 283713.01	Disbui 2020	rsement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led] Date	e 02	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

Signature

SCHEDULE F (FEC Form 3X)

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 166 OF 237 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				
				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	rt filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc		☐ Memo	Item D	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address 1220 Products				09 26 2020
1330 Broadway			A	mount
FI 3	State	Zip Code	— r	195.53
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		ransaction ID : VSG8MA1A9Y2 ate of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 9/29 48-Hr Report		Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office S	ought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		esident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	-	- 283713.01	Disburse	ement For:
Full Name of Payee		∡ Memo	Item D	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Facebook * Update to previously reported estimates.				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			A	mount
City	State	Zin Codo	— г	- 458.53
City Menlo Park	CA	Zip Code 94025-1456		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1YMY2 ate of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Re	port	Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office S	ought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose		esident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date		- 283713.01		ement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	<u></u>	- 2037 13.01	2020	Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	195.53
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditur	es		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	te or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically File	ed] Date	M M M 02	/ D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

For Our Future

Check if

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

New rep			<u> </u>		4 OF FORM 3X
New rep			FEC IDE		011 111 MDED -
New rep				NTIFICATI	ON NUMBER ▼
New rep			C	C00620971	
	oort Amends repo	rt filed on	M = M /	D D /	Y " Y " Y " Y
	☐ Memo	Item Date	M = M /	D D /	Dissemination 2020
			03	25	2020
		Amo	ount		
State	Zip Code	-			53.33
		Tra	nsaction ID	: VSG8MA	
	1				
	Category/ Type		M M /	01	2021
	✗ Support	Office Sou	ght:	House	District:
	Oppose	x Pres	ident	Senate	State:
, , ,	- 283713.01	Disbursem			✗ General
	Memo	Item Date			Dissemination
			M = M /	D D /	YYYY
			10	17	2020
		Amo	ount		
	T = .				1000110
State	Zip Code			. V200M4	10004.16
CA	94025-1456				
ort	Category/ Type		M M /	01 /	2021
	▼ Support	Office Sou	aht:	House	District:
	Oppose			_	State:
				Primary	
		State	State Zip Code CA 94612-2503 Trai Date Category/ Type X Support Office Sou Oppose X Pres Disbursem 2020 Memo Item Date Amo Amo Category/ Type CA 94025-1456 Ort Category/ Type X Support Office Sou Amo Amo Oppose X Pres Amo Category/ Type X Support Office Sou X Pres X Support Office Sou X Pres	State Zip Code CA 94612-2503 Category/ Type V Support Office Sought:	Amount State Zip Code CA 94612-2503

Signature

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES			PAGE 168 OF 237
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our rature			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	rt filed on
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc Update to previously reported estimates.		☐ Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			09 20 2020
FI 3			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	2394.28
Oakland	CA	94612-2503	Transaction ID : VSG8MA19Z53 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 9/26 48-Hr	Report	Category/ Type	01 01 7 2021
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought: House District:
PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	- 1668.41	Disbursement For:
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc * Update to previously reported estimates.		🗶 Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	- 777.66
Oakland	CA	94612-2503	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1YQ53 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/21 24-I	Hr Report	Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	- 283713.01	Disbursement For: Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		•
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			>
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	<i>led]</i> Date	02 20 / 2021

Signature

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)				
TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 169 OF 237 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed c	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Facebook * Update to previously reported estimates.		X Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		974.78
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1YN73 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 10/15 48-Hr Rep	port	Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	x	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	77	- 283713.01	Disburs 2020	rsement For: Primary ✓ General Other (specify) ✓
Full Name of Payee Facebook Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way		∟ Memo		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / 23 / 2020 Amount
City	State	Zip Code		9848.71
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PR83 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 10/23 24-Hr Rep	port	Category/ Type		01 01 / 2021
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		- 283713.01	Disburs 2020	resement For: Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure			·	9848.71
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			• •	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorize			

[Electronically Filed]

2021

20

02

of Public Distribution/Dissemination 10	
The control of Public Distribution/Dissemination In action ID: VSG8MA1YQA3 If Disbursement or Obligation If Public Distribution/Dissemination	
of Public Distribution/Dissemination 10	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
of Public Distribution/Dissemination 10	C C00620971
t: House District: MI ther (specify) ► for Disbursement or Obligation The public Distribution/Dissemination for Public Distributio	"M / D D / Y Y Y Y
action ID: VSG8MA1YQA3 of Disbursement or Obligation t: House District: ent X Senate State: MI ther (specify) \(\) of Public Distribution/Dissemination of Public Distribution/Dissemination of Public Distribution/Dissemination of Public Distribution/Dissemination of Public Distribution/Dissemination of Public Distribution/Dissemination of Public Distribution/Dissemination of Public Distribution/Dissemination ther (specify) \(\) t: House District: ent X Senate State: MI t For: Primary X General ther (specify) \(\) 0.00	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
action ID: VSG8MA1YQA3 of Disbursement or Obligation t:	
action ID: VSG8MA1YQA3 of Disbursement or Obligation t: House District: ent X Senate State: MI ther (specify) of Public Distribution/Dissemination of Public Distribution/Dissemination of Public Distribution/Dissemination of Public Distribution/Dissemination of Public Distribution/Dissemination of Public Distribution/Dissemination ther (specify) of Public Distribution/Dissemination of Office of Public Distribution/Dissemination of Office of Public Distribution/Dissemination of Office of Public Distribution/Dissemination of Office of Public Distribution/Dissemination of Office of Public Distribution/Dissemination of Office of Public Distribution/Dissemination of Office of Public Distribution/Dissemination of Office of Public Distribution/Dissemination of Office of Public Distribution/Dissemination of Office of Public Distribution/Dissemination of Office of Public Distribution/Dissemination of Office of Public Distribution/Dissemination of Office of Public Distribution/Dissemination of Office of Public Distribution/Dissemination of Office of Public D	nt
action ID: VSG8MA1YQA3 of Disbursement or Obligation t: House District: ent X Senate State: MI ther (specify) \(\) of Public Distribution/Dissemination of Public Distribution/Dissemination of Public Distribution/Dissemination of Public Distribution/Dissemination of Public Distribution/Dissemination of Public Distribution/Dissemination tt	- 134.44
t: House District: therefore Primary Senate State: MI therefore Primary General there (specify) for Public Distribution/Dissemination for Public Distribution/Diss	action ID: VSG8MA1YQA3 of Disbursement or Obligation
ent Senate State: MI It For: Primary General Ither (specify) If Public Distribution/Dissemination If P	
ther (specify) ther (specify) of Public Distribution/Dissemination of Distribution of Public Distribution of Distr	t: House District:
ther (specify) of Public Distribution/Dissemination of Public Distribution of Public Distribution of Pu	ent Senate State: MI
of Public Distribution/Dissemination of Public Distribution/Dissemination of Public Distribution/Dissemination of Display Y 2020 of Display Y 2020 of Display Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	t For: Primary Seneral
og / 25 / Y 2020 Int -624.47 Jaction ID: VSG8MA1YPD3 If Disbursement or Obligation The primary Senate State: MI It For: Primary Seneral ther (specify) ▶ O.00	ther (specify) ▶
action ID: VSG8MA1YPD3 of Disbursement or Obligation t: House District: ent X Senate State: MI t For: Primary X General ther (specify) ▶	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
- 624.47 Faction ID: VSG8MA1YPD3 If Disbursement or Obligation It: House District: Ent Senate State: MI It For: Primary General Ither (specify) ▶	09 / 25 / Y Y Y Y Y
- 624.47 Faction ID: VSG8MA1YPD3 If Disbursement or Obligation It: House District: Ent X Senate State: MI It For: Primary X General ther (specify) ▶	nt
t: House District: then	- 624 47
t: House District: ent	saction ID : VSG8MA1YPD3
ent X Senate State: MI t For: Primary X General ther (specify) 0.00	
ent X Senate State: MI t For: Primary X General ther (specify) 0.00	
t For: Primary General ther (specify) 0.00	t: District:
ther (specify) 0.00	ent Senate State: MI
0.00	t For: Primary X General
0.00	ther (specify) ▶
	7 7 7

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc		X Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
* Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				10 23 2020
FI 3				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		- 134.44
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1YQA3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/23 24-H	r Report	Category/ Type		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
JAMES, JOHN, , ,		x Oppose		President Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 1 7	- 1668.41	Disbu 2020	ursement For: Primary
Full Name of Payee		★ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Toskr, Inc * Update to previously reported estimates.		A		09 25 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				Amount
FI 3				
City Oakland	State	Zip Code 94612-2503		- 624.47 Transaction ID : VSG8MA1YPD3
Purpose of Expenditure	J OA	Category/		Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Digital Communications as disclosed on 9/26 48-H	r Report	Type		
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		- 1668.41	Disbu 2020	ursement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	ed] Date	e 0	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature				

PAGE 171 OF 237 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
M 10 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
unt
200.00
saction ID : VSG8MA1ERG3
of Disbursement or Obligation
01 01 2021
ght: House District:
dent Senate State:
ent For: Primary X General
Other (specify)
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
M 10
unt
972.68
nsaction ID : VSG8MA1AYH3
of Disbursement or Obligation
01 / 01 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
ght: House District:
dent Senate State:
ent For: Primary X General
Other (specify) ▶
1172.68
cooperation, consultation, or concert

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future			
			C C00620971
	.,		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Facebook Update to previously reported estimates.			10 13 / Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			10 10 2020
i nackei way			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	200.00
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1ERG3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 10/15 48-Hr Rep	ort	Category/ Type	01 01 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		Cupport Oppose	President Senate State:
		- 186000	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		– 283713.01	Disbursement For: Primary
Full Name of Payee		Memo	
Facebook		_ mome	
Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address			10
1 Hacker Way			Amount
	T -	T	
City	State	Zip Code	972.68
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1AYH3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Re	port	Category/ Type	01 / 01 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		Cupport Oppose	President Senate State:
		A oppose	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	- 283713.01	Disbursement For: Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			1172.68
(a) SUBTUTAL of itemized independent Expenditures			1172.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		
(a) OOD TO TAL OF OTHER HIZER INGEPENDENT EXPENDITU			P
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
(4) 10 IAE macpondont Exponditures			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidar party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	led]	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y = Y = Y = Y = Y = Y = Y
Signature		Date	20 2021
			FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/201

For Our Future

Check if

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

	6				PAGE 172	
ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC		24 OF FORM 3X
or Our Future				L L		ON NUMBER ▼
				C	C00620971	
ck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed o	on Man	/ D = D /	Y " Y " Y " Y
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc * Update to previously reported estimates.		X Memo	Item	Date of Pub	lic Distribution	/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				10	20	2020
FI 3				Amount		
City	State	Zip Code				- 267.13
Oakland	CA	94612-2503			ID: VSG8MA	
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/29 24-Hr Report		Category/ Type		M M	/ D D /	y y y y y
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	Sought:	House	District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		President	Senate	State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	- 283713.01	Disbur 2020	sement For:	Primar	y X General
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc * Update to previously reported estimates.		X Memo	Item	Date of Pub	lic Distribution	/Dissemination
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					_0	2020
<u> </u>				Amount		2020
Mailing Address				Amount		2020
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3	State	Zip Code		Amount		- 26.85
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3 City	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503		Transaction	n ID : VSG8M	- 26.85 A1YPJ3
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3 City Oakland		'		Transaction Date of Disk	n ID : VSG8M	- 26.85 A1YPJ3
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3 City Oakland Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report		94612-2503 Category/ Type		Transaction Date of Disk	n ID: VSG8M	– 26.85 A1YPJ3 Obligation
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3 City Oakland Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate:		94612-2503 Category/	Office	Transaction Date of Disk	n ID : VSG8M	– 26.85 A1YPJ3 Obligation
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3 City Oakland Purpose of Expenditure		94612-2503 Category/ Type Support	Office	Transaction Date of Disk Sought: President sement For:	n ID : VSG8MA bursement or 0	– 26.85 A1YPJ3 Obligation Y Y Y Y Y District: State:
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3 City Oakland Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Calendar Year-To-Date	CA	94612-2503 Category/ Type Support Oppose - 283713.01	Office X Disbur 2020	Transaction Date of Disk Sought: President sement For:	House Senate Primar	- 26.85 A1YPJ3 Obligation Y Y Y Y District: State:
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3 City Oakland Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	CA	94612-2503 Category/ Type Support Oppose - 283713.01	Office X Disbur 2020	Transaction Date of Disk Sought: President sement For:	House Senate Primar	- 26.85 A1YPJ3 Obligation Part of the property of the propert
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3 City Oakland Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	CAs	94612-2503 Category/ Type X Support Oppose - 283713.01	Office X Disbur 2020	Transaction Date of Disk Sought: President sement For:	House Senate Primar	- 26.85 A1YPJ3 Obligation Part of the property of the propert
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3 City Oakland Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	CA S	94612-2503 Category/ Type X Support Oppose - 283713.01	Office X Disbur 2020	Transaction Date of Disk Sought: President sement For:	House Senate Primar	- 26.85 A1YPJ3 Obligation Part of the property of the propert

	PAGE 173 OF 237
	FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC	IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
С	C00620971
- M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y
of Pub	olic Distribution/Dissemination
M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y
09	16 2020
nt	
_	400.05
actio	106.65 n ID : VSG8MA18ZM3 bursement or Obligation
01	/ D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
J1	01 2021
t:	House District:
ent	Senate State:
t For:	Primary Seneral
ther (specify) ►
of Pub	olic Distribution/Dissemination
09 ^M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
nt	
	34.50
	n ID: VSG8MA1A9M3 bursement or Obligation
M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y
01	01 2021
	House District:
t·	Senate State:
	Jenate State
ent	Daim
ent t For:	
ent t For:	Primary X General specify) ▶
ent t For: ther (specify) ▶
ent t For: ther (specify) ▶
ent t For: ther (specify) ▶
ent t For: ther (specify) 141.15
ent t For: ther (specify) ▶

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼		
For Our Future C C00620971						
				C 00020971		
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y		
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
Toskr, Inc Update to previously reported estimates.				09 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				Amount		
FI 3				Amount		
City		106.65				
Oakland CA 94612-2503				Transaction ID: VSG8MA18ZM3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 9/18 48-Hr Report	Phone Bank as disclosed on 9/18 48-Hr Report Category/ Type			01 / 01 / 2021		
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	Sought: House District:		
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	×	President Senate State:		
Calendar Year-To-Date		1	1	rrsement For: Primary X General		
Per Election for Office Sought	1 1	- 283713.01	2020	Other (specify) ▶		
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
Facebook				09 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way						
				Amount		
City	State	Zip Code		34.50		
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456		Transaction ID: VSG8MA1A9M3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 9/29 48-Hr Repo	ort	Category/ Type		01 01 / 2021		
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	e Sought: House District:		
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		Oppose	×	President Senate State:		
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbu	rsement For: Primary X General		
Per Election for Office Sought	7	- 283713.01	2020	Other (specify) ▶		
- ·						
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures .				141.15		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	es		•			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						
(c) TOTAL independent Experiations			•			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independer with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidat party committee) any political party committee or its a	te or authorized					
Stoltz, Gail, , , [i	Electronically File	ed] Date	e 0:	2 20 2021		
Signature			3			

PAGE 174 OF 237 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M / D D / Y Y Y Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 23 / Y Y Y Y Y Y
nt
60.82
action ID: VSG8MA1PVS3 f Disbursement or Obligation
01 / 01 / 2021
it: House District:
ent Senate State:
t For: Primary 🗶 General
ther (specify)
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
09 / 21 / Y Y Y Y Y
nt
3825.08 saction ID : VSG8MA19RT3
of Disbursement or Obligation
01 01 2021
t: House District:
ent Senate State:
t For: Primary General
ther (specify) ▶
3885.90
3000.90
,

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimates.				10 23 2020
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				Amount
FI 3				Amount
City	60.82			
Oakland	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PVS3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation			
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/23 24-Hi	r Report	Category/ Type		01
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	x	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		- 283713.01	Disbu 2020	ursement For: Primary X General
Tot Elocion for Office Godgite	1			U Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee Facebook		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimates.				09 21 Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		3825.08
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456		Transaction ID : VSG8MA19RT3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 9/23 48-Hr Repo	ort	Category/ Type		01 01 2021
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date		202742.04	1	ursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	T	- 283713.01	2020	Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	3885.90
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditur	es		. •	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ite or authorized			
	Electronically File	ed] Date	e 0	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature				

For Our Future

	PAGE 17	
		24 OF FORM 3X
FEC		ION NUMBER ▼
C	C0062097	
= M	/ D D /	YYYY
of Pub	lic Distribution	n/Dissemination
09 N	/ 11	2020
unt		
		- 140.62
saction	ID: VSG8M	A1YNT3
M M		/ Y Y Y Y
ht:	House	District:
dent	Senate	State:
nt For:	Primar	ry X General
Other (s	specify) ►	
of Pub	lic Distribution	n/Dissemination
M 10	28	2020
unt		
		244.13
	, ID . VCCOM	
eaction		AIIVIS
sactio	oursement or	Obligation
n sactio of Disb		0
of Disk	oursement or	YYYYY
of Disk	oursement or	2021
of Disk	oursement or 01 House	District: State:
nsaction of Disk	House Senate	District: State:
on on one of the one o	House Senate Primar Specify)	District: State:
of Disk of Disk of Disk of Disk th: thent of Disk of D	House Senate Primar	District: State:
of Disk 01 ht: dent nt For:	House Senate Primar Specify)	District: State: Y General 244.13
of Disk of Dis	House Senate Primar Specify)	District: State: ry
of Disk of Dis	House Senate Primar	District: State: Ty
of Disk of Dis	House Senate Primar	District: State: ry

				C 000020971	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on M / Y Y Y Y Y Y					
Full Name of Payee		X Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Toskr, Inc * Update to previously reported estimates.				09 11 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway					
FI3				Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		– 140.62	
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1YNT3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 9/13 48-Hr Report		Category/ Type		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y	
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	e Sought: House District:	
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		Support Oppose		President Senate State:	
Oalandar War To Bate		W 34444		Irsement For: Primary Scale: General	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		- 283713.01	2020	Other (specify)	
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Toskr, Inc		□ IVIEITIO	item	M M / D D / Y Y Y	
Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address				10 28 2020	
1330 Broadway				Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		244.13	
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PVY3	
Purpose of Expenditure		Category/	\neg	Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/28 24-Hr Report		Type		01 01 2021	
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:	
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	x	President Senate State:	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		- 283713.01	Disbu 2020	rrsement For: Primary	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	3		•	244.13	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ıres		•		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	ed1	M	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y	
Signature	гысы описину Ги	Date	9 02	2 20 2021	
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2010	

	<u> </u>				
	PAGE 17				
FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼					
C	C0062097	1			
M = M	/ D D /	YYYY			
of Pub	lic Distribution	n/Dissemination			
M M		/ Y Y Y Y			
09	16	2020			
unt					
		– 757.53			
nsaction	n ID : VSG8M	A1YNZ3			
	oursement or	<u> </u>			
M = M	/ D D	/ Y Y Y Y			
ght:	House	District:			
ident	Senate	State:			
ent For:	Primai	ry X General			
Other (specify) ▶				
of Pub	lic Distribution	n/Dissemination			
м и	/ 03	2020			
-					
ount					
		– 176.12			
nsactio	n ID : VSG8M oursement or				
		•			
		District:			
aht.	HOUSE	-·····			
	House	State:			
ident	Senate	State:			
ident ent For:	Senate Primar				
ident ent For:	Senate				
ident ent For:	Senate Primar	ry K General			
ident ent For: Other (s	Senate Primar				
ident ent For: Other (Senate Primatespecify)	ry K General			
ident ent For: Other (Senate Primal specify) ▶	General 0.00			
ent For: Other (:	Senate Primal	General 0.00			
	Senate Primal	General 0.00			

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTI	IFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future					
				C C00	620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed or	M M / D	D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc		X Memo	Item C		ribution/Dissemination
* Update to previously reported estimates.					16 2020
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway					
FI 3				mount	
City	State	Zip Code			- 757.53
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		ransaction ID : V	
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 9/18 48-Hr	Report	Category/ Type		M M / D	D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office S	Sought: Ho	ouse District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		× Oppose			nate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , ,	– 283713.01	2020 [ement For: Other (specify)	Primary
Full Name of Payee		X Memo	Item [ate of Public Dist	ribution/Dissemination
Toskr, Inc * Update to previously reported estimates.		,			03 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway					
FI 3			-	mount	
City	State	Zip Code			- 176.12
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID: Vote of Disburseme	
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank		Category/ Type		M M / D	D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		x Support	Office S	Sought: Ho	ouse District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X P	resident Se	nate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburs		Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7	– 283713.01	2020	Other (specify)	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•		0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•	7	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	7	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized				
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	led]	M M M 02	/ 20 /	2021
Signature		Date	, 02	20	2021
				FEC Sched u	ule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/201

PAGE 177 OF 237 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M / D D / Y Y Y Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 / 13 / 2020
nt
- 435.86
action ID: VSG8MA1YQ04 of Disbursement or Obligation
t: House District:
ent Senate State:
t For: Primary 🗶 General
ther (specify) ▶
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
of Public Distribution/Dissemination 10

For Our Future				C C00620971		
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on 48-hour report						
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc						
* Update to previously reported estimates.						
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway						
FI 3				Amount		
City	State	Zip Code		– 435.86		
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1YQ04 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/15 48-H				M - M / D - D / Y - Y - Y		
Name of Federal Candidate:		x Support	Office	Sought: House District:		
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State:		
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbu	rsement For: Primary Seneral		
Per Election for Office Sought	<u></u>	- 283713.01	2020	Other (specify) ▶		
Full Name of Payee		✗ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
Facebook * Update to previously reported estimates.				10 09 2020		
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way Amount						
0.11	To	T 0 1		247.05		
City Menlo Park	State	Zip Code 94025-1456		- 217.65 Transaction ID : VSG8MA1YN24 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure						
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:		
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		Oppose	×	President Senate State:		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	- 283713.01	Disbu 2020	rsement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	0.00		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	'es		•			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized					
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Flactronically E:1	ad I	M	M / D D / Y Y Y Y		
Signature	Electronically Fil	Date	9 02	2 20 2021		
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016		

PAGE 178 OF 237 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X						
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼						
C C00620971						
"M / D D / Y Y Y Y						
of Public Distribution/Dissemination						
09 / 22 / 2020						
nt						
553.42						
saction ID : VSG8MA19S34 of Disbursement or Obligation						
01						
nt: House District:						
ent Senate State:						
nt For: Primary 🗶 General						
Other (specify)						
of Public Distribution/Dissemination						
09 / 23 / 2020						
nt						
- 26.21						
saction ID : VSG8MA1YP34						
of Disbursement or Obligation						
nt: House District:						
ent Senate State:						
nt For: Primary X General						
Other (specify)						
553.42						
cooperation, consultation, or concert						

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed o	n M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimates.				09 / 22 / Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				Amount
Fl 3			'	Amount
City	State	Zip Code		553.42
Oakland	CA	94612-2503	I	Transaction ID : VSG8MA19S34 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 9/23 48-Hr Report		Category/ Type		01 / 01 / 2021
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	X F	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		- 283713.01	Disburs	sement For: Primary General
	7,			Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc		Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
* Update to previously reported estimates.				09 / 23 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				للننبا لنا لتا
FI 3			4	Amount
City	State	Zip Code		- 26.21
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1YP34 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 9/26 48-H	r Report	Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	T	- 283713.01	Disburs 2020	sement For: Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			• [553.42
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•		• •
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	ed] Date	9 02	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/201

Signature

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 179 OF 237		
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X		
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼		
Tor Our rature				C C00620971		
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	rt filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y		
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc		☐ Memo	Item C	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address 4220 Preadway.				10 05 2020		
1330 Broadway			Д	mount		
FI 3		1				
City	State	Zip Code		27.80		
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID: VSG8MA1BW44 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/07 48-h	Ir Report	Category/ Type		01 / 01 / 2021		
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office S	Sought: House District:		
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		Cupport Oppose		resident Senate State:		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		- 283713.01		ement For:		
Full Name of Payee Gumbinner & Davies		☐ Memo	Item C	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
Mailing Address 2001 S St NW Ste 301			Д	mount		
City	State	Zip Code	-	1152.30		
Washington	DC	20009-1164		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PS44 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Printing, Production & Shipp disclosed on 10/30 24-Hr Report	ing as	Category/ Type		01 28 / 2021		
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office S	Sought: House District:		
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		resident Senate State:		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	- 283713.01	Disburse 2020	ement For:		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure			, r	1180.10		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized					
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	[ed] Date	M M M 02	/ DD / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		

Signature

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 180 OF 237	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (I. F.II)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼	
For Our Future				C C00620971	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	rt filed or	1 M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y	
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc		☐ Memo	Item [Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address 1220 Products				10 31 2020	
1330 Bloadway			A	Amount	
FI 3	State	Zip Code		3973.26	
Oakland	CA	94612-2503	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PW74		
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 11/1 24-Hr Report		Category/ Type		Date of Disbursement or Obligation O1 01 2021	
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office S	Sought: House District:	
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		Coppose		resident Senate State:	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	- 283713.01	Disburs 2020	ement For:	
Full Name of Payee		✗ Memo	Item [Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Toskr, Inc * Update to previously reported estimates.				09 25 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway					
FI 3				Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		– 83.10	
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1YP84 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 9/26 48-Hr Report		Category/ Type		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y	
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office S	Sought: House District:	
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Oppose			X P	resident Senate State:	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought — 283713.01 Disbursement For: ☐ Primary					
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures					
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures					
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.					
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	[ed] Date	M = M 02	/ D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Z Y Z Y Z Y Z Y Z Y Z Y	

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

SC ITE

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)						
ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 181 OF 237		
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X		
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼		
To Carrataro				C C00620971		
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed o	on Mam / Dad / Yayayay		
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc Update to previously reported estimates.		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway	Mailing Address					
FI 3				Amount		
City	State	Zip Code		45.66		
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID : VSG8MA19Z94 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 9/26 48-Hr Report		Category/ Type		01 01 7 2021		
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:		
JAMES, JOHN, , ,		x Oppose		President Senate State: MI		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	- 1668.41	Disbur 2020	sement For: Primary		
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc Update to previously reported estimates.		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 11 02 7 2020		
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				Amount		
FI 3	State	Zip Code		53983.61		
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PWC4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on Post-General	eral Report	Category/ Type		01		
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	Sought: House District:		
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State:		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	- 283713.01	Disbur 2020	sement For:		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu			·	54029.27		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			• •			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidar party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•				

[Electronically Filed]

2021

02

Date

20

	PAGE 18	32 OF 237
		24 OF FORM 3X
FEC		TION NUMBER ▼
С	C0062097	1
- м	/ D D /	Y W Y W Y
of Pub	lic Distribution	n/Dissemination
1 — М	/ D D	/ Y Y Y Y Y
09	08	2020
nt		
		105.99
action	n ID: VSG8M oursement or	A181D4
01 ^M	01	2021
ıt:	House	District:
ent	Senate	State:
t For:	Prima	ry 🗶 General
ther (s	specify) ▶	
		n/Dissemination
10 ^M	28	/ Y Y Y Y Y Y 2020
nt		
	, ID VOCA	- 4732.37
saction		- 4732.37
saction of Disk	n ID : VSG8M	- 4732.37 IA1YQE4 Obligation
saction of Disk	n ID : VSG8M oursement or	- 4732.37 IA1YQE4 Obligation
saction of Disk	n ID : VSG8M pursement or	- 4732.37 IA1YQE4 Obligation
saction Disk	n ID : VSG8M pursement or	- 4732.37 IA1YQE4 Obligation
saction Disk	n ID : VSG8N oursement or House Senate	- 4732.37 IA1YQE4 Obligation / Y Y Y Y Y District: State:
saction Disb	n ID: VSG8N oursement or	- 4732.37 IA1YQE4 Obligation / Y Y Y Y Y District: State:
of Disk	h ID: VSG8N pursement or House Senate Prima specify)	- 4732.37 IA1YQE4 Obligation District: State: ry
nt: ent other (s	House Senate Prima	- 4732.37 IA1YQE4 Obligation District: State: ry
nt: ent ot For:	House Senate Prima	- 4732.37 IA1YQE4 Obligation District: State: ry
nt: ent ot For:	House Senate Prima	- 4732.37 IA1YQE4 Obligation District: State: ry
nt: ent other (s	House Senate Prima	- 4732.37 IA1YQE4 Obligation District: State: ry
nt: ent ot For:	House Senate Prima	- 4732.37 IA1YQE4 Obligation District: State: ry

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼						
For Our Future C C00620971						
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y		
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc Update to previously reported estimates.	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination					
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway	09 08 2020 Amount					
FI 3	105.99					
City Oakland		Transaction ID : VSG8MA181D4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation				
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 9/13 48-Hr Report		Category/ Type		01 01 2021		
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	e Sought: House District:		
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	×			
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, ,	- 283713.01	Disbu 2020	ursement For: Primary ★ General Other (specify) ▶		
Full Name of Payee		★ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
Toskr, Inc * Update to previously reported estimates.				10 28 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				Amount		
FI 3	State	Zip Code		- 4732.37		
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1YQE4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/28 24-i	Hr Report	Category/ Type		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y		
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	e Sought: House District:		
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	x			
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1	- 283713.01	Disbu 2020	ursement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			• •	105.99		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		•			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized					
	Electronically Fil	ed] Date	e 0	20 2021		
Signature						

PAGE 183 OF 237
FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
unt
88.57
saction ID: VSG8MA1AZJ4 of Disbursement or Obligation
01 01 7 2021
ht: X House District: 04
lent Senate State: NV
nt For: Primary X General
Other (specify)
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 11 / 2020
unt
6552.70 esaction ID : VSG8MA1EEM4
of Disbursement or Obligation
01 / 01 / 2021
ht: House District:
dent Senate State:
nt For: Primary 🗶 General
Other (specify)
6641.27
cooperation, consultation, or concert

For Our Future						
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on 48-hour report						
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination				
Update to previously reported estimates.		09 29 7 2020				
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway						
FI3	Amount					
City	City State Zip Code			88.57		
Oakland	pakland CA 94612-2503			Transaction ID : VSG8MA1AZJ4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report						
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office	Sought: X House District: 04		
HORSFORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: NV		
Calendar Year-To-Date		- 54.68		sement For: Primary 🗶 General		
Per Election for Office Sought	7-1-1-7-	- 34.00	2020	Other (specify) ▶		
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
Facebook Update to previously reported estimates.		10 11 2020				
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way		Amount				
	la			0550.70		
Menlo Park	City State Zip Code Menlo Park CA 94025-1456			6552.70 Transaction ID : VSG8MA1EEM4		
Purpose of Expenditure				Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Digital Advertising as disclosed on 10/14 48-Hr Re	Digital Advertising as disclosed on 10/14 48-Hr Report Category/ Type					
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:		
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	X	President Senate State:		
Calendar Year-To-Date		- 283713.01	Disbur	sement For: Primary General		
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7		2020	Other (specify) ▶		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	6641.27		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		•			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized					
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Flootronicalla F21	ad1	M =	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y		
Signature	Electronically File	Date	02	20 2021		
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016		

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	;			PAGE 184 OF 237
				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed o	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc Update to previously reported estimates.		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				10 15 2020
FI 3				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		675.46
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PVM4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/16 48-F	Ir Report	Category/ Type		01
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	x	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	- 283713.01	Disbur 2020	rsement For: Primary
Full Name of Payee		✗ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Toskr, Inc * Update to previously reported estimates.				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				Amount
FI 3	State	Zip Code		- 161.70
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1YNN4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 9/13 48-Hr Report		Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	x	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1 1	- 283713.01	Disbur 2020	rsement For: Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	3		•	675.46
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ıres		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	[ed] Date	M = 02	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

2021

20

Date

02

	PAGE 185 OF 237
	FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC	IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
С	C00620971
M = M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y
ate of Pub	olic Distribution/Dissemination
10 M	/ 30 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Amount	
	- 96.37
	n ID : VSG8MA1YQN4
Date of Dist	bursement or Obligation
M = M	/ D D / Y Y Y
Sought:	House District:
resident	Senate State:
ement For:	Primary
Other (specify) ►
ate of Pub	olic Distribution/Dissemination
10	/ 02 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
mount	
mount	236.31
Transactio	236.31 n ID: VSG8MA1AZQ4 bursement or Obligation
Transactio Date of Disk	n ID : VSG8MA1AZQ4 bursement or Obligation
Transactio Date of Disk	n ID: VSG8MA1AZQ4 bursement or Obligation
Fransactio Date of Disk	n ID : VSG8MA1AZQ4 bursement or Obligation
Fransactio Date of Dist	n ID : VSG8MA1AZQ4 bursement or Obligation
Transactio Date of Disk O1 Cought: resident	n ID : VSG8MA1AZQ4 bursement or Obligation / D 01 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
ought:	n ID: VSG8MA1AZQ4 bursement or Obligation / D D / 2021 House District: Senate State:
Transactio Date of Disk 01 Cought: resident ement For:	n ID: VSG8MA1AZQ4 bursement or Obligation / 01 / 2021 House District: Senate State: Primary X General
ought: resident Other (s	n ID: VSG8MA1AZQ4 bursement or Obligation / 01 / 2021 House District: Senate State: Primary General
Fransactio Date of Disk M 01 Sought: resident ement For: Other (s	n ID: VSG8MA1AZQ4 bursement or Obligation / D D / Y 2021 House District: Senate State: Primary X General specify)
Transactio Date of Disk M 01 Sought: resident ement For: Other (s	n ID: VSG8MA1AZQ4 bursement or Obligation / 01 / 2021 House District: Senate State: Primary X General specify) 236.31
Transactio Date of Disk M	n ID: VSG8MA1AZQ4 bursement or Obligation / D 01 / Y 2021 House District: Senate State: Primary X General specify) 236.31
Fransactio Date of Disk O1 Sought: resident Other (s	n ID: VSG8MA1AZQ4 bursement or Obligation / 01 / 2021 House District: Senate State: Primary X General specify) 236.31

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼			
For Our Future						
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repor	t filed on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y			
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc	tem Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination					
* Update to previously reported estimates.	10 30 2020					
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway	Amount					
FI 3						
City	State	Zip Code	- 96.37			
Oakland	CA	94612-2503	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1YQN4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation			
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/30 24-H	r Report	Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y			
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District:			
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	✗ President Senate State:			
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For: Primary			
Per Election for Office Sought	7	- 283713.01	2020			
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo I	tem Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination			
Toskr, Inc Update to previously reported estimates.			10 02 7 2020			
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway						
FI3			Amount			
City	State	Zip Code	236.31			
Oakland	CA	94612-2503	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1AZQ4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation			
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/03 48-	Hr Report	Category/ Type	01 / 01 / 2021			
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District:			
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	▼ President Senate State:			
Calendar Year-To-Date		000740 04	Disbursement For: Primary K General			
Per Election for Office Sought	1 1	- 283713.01	2020 ☐ Other (specify) ▶			
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			236.31			
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ros					
(b) SOBTOTAL OF Officernized independent Expenditu	165					
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized					
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	<i>led]</i> Date	02 20 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y			
Signature						

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 186 OF 237
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Tor our rataro				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc		✗ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
* Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address 4220 Preadway				11 01 2020
1330 Broadway				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		- 50.68
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1YQT4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 11/1 24-Hr	Report	Category/ Type		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		Oppose	l	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	– 283713.01	Disbu 2020	rrsement For: Primary X General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		X Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Toskr, Inc * Update to previously reported estimates.				10 05 / Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				Amount
FI 3				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		- 708.60
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1YPV4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/07 48-	Hr Report	Category/ Type		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	x	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		- 283713.01	Disbu 2020	orsement For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	i		•	0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		• •	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	ded] Date	e 0:	2 20 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

 $Stoltz, \, Gail, \, , \, ,$

Signature

SCHEDU **ITEMIZED**

			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3
ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
or Our Future			C C00620971
neck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New re	port Amends report	ort filed on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Facebook		X Memo I	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
* Update to previously reported estimates.			09 29 2020
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	- 530.58
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1YMX4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr F	Report	Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		- 283713.01	Disbursement For: Primary
Full Name of Payee Facebook		☐ Memo I	
Mailing Address			08 / 31 / Y Y 2020
1 Hacker Way			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	840.00
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456	Transaction ID : VSG8MA173Y4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 9/3 48-Hr Re	port	Category/ Type	01 01 7 2021
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	▼ President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date		- 283713.01	Disbursement For: Primary X Gener
Per Election for Office Sought			Other (specify) ▶
a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	res		840.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expend	itures		•
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			·

[Electronically Filed]

2021

20

02

For Our Future

		PAGE 188 OF	237
		FOR LINE 24 OF FO	
	FEC I	DENTIFICATION NUMB	BER ▼
	С	C00620971	
IM	1	/ D D / Y Y	Y
ate	of Publ	ic Distribution/Dissemina	ation
	10 M	13 / 202	20
Amou	ınt		
Γ.	-	688	.71
Frans	saction	ID : VSG8MA1ES25	
		ursement or Obligation	
Ľ	01	01 / 202	21
Sougl	ht:	House District: _	
resid		Senate State:	МІ
emei	nt For:	Primary X G	Seneral
	Other (s	specify) ▶	
Date	of Publ	ic Distribution/Dissemina	ation
Г	M M 09	/ D D / Y Y 202	Y Y
ŀ	09	20	20
Amou	ınt		
		1795	.31
		ID: VSG8MA19Z45 ursement or Obligation	
	M M	/ D D / Y Y	Y Y
L	01	01 202	21
Sougl	ht:	House District: _	
resid	lent	Senate State: _	
emei	nt For:	Primary X 0	Seneral
	Other (s	specify) ▶	
		2484.0)2
	- 7	7	
-	7		
-	•		

	C C00020971						
Che	Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on 48-hour report						
	Full Name of Payee	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination				
	Toskr, Inc Update to previously reported estimates.	M M / D D / Y Y Y					
	Mailing Address	10 13 2020					
	1330 Broadway	Amount					
	FI 3						
	City	State	Zip Code		688.71		
	Oakland	94612-2503	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1ES25 Date of Disbursement or Obligation				
	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/15 48-H	r Report	Category/ Type	\neg	01 01 2021		
			711				
	Name of Federal Candidate:		x Support	Office	e Sought: House District:		
	PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: MI		
	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbu	ursement For: Primary X General		
	Per Election for Office Sought	7	– 1668.41	2020	Other (specify) ▶		
-	Full Name of Davis			11	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
	Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc		☐ Memo	item			
	Update to previously reported estimates.				09 25 7 2020		
	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway						
	FI 3				Amount		
	City	State	Zip Code		1795.31		
	Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID : VSG8MA19Z45		
	Purpose of Expenditure				Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
	Digital Communications as disclosed on 9/26 48-Hr Report Category/ Type				01 01 / 2021		
	Name of Federal Candidate:			Office	e Sought: House District:		
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	×	President Senate State:		
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		- 283713.01	Disbu 2020	ursement For: Primary X General		
	Ter Election for emice edugit	7			Other (specify) ►		
(8	a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	2484.02		
(l	o) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		•			
(0	c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•			
W	Inder penalty of perjury I certify that the independe ith, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida arty committee) any political party committee or its	ite or authorized	•				
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	m ,	17	M	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y		
	Signature	Electronically File	ed] Date	0	2 20 2021		
	oignature						
					FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016		

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 189 OF 237
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Tor our rature				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	rt filed on	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc * Update to previously reported estimates.		X Memo	Item Dat	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				10 20 2020
FI 3			Am	ount
City	State	Zip Code		– 11246.72
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		nsaction ID : VSG8MA1YQ45 e of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/20 24-H	r Report	Category/ Type		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Sou	ight: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Pres	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	– 283713.01	Disbursem 2020	nent For: Primary
Full Name of Payee		X Memo	Item Dat	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Facebook				M M / D D / Y Y Y
* Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address				10 13 2020
1 Hacker Way			Am	ount
City	State	Zip Code	<u> —</u> г	- 30.00
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456		ansaction ID : VSG8MA1YN65 e of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 10/15 48-Hr Re	eport	Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ight: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose		sident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	- 283713.01	Disbursem 2020	eent For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	i		•	0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•	7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•		•
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	led] Date	M M M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

2021

02

Date

20

FOR	
EEC IDENTI	E 190 OF 237 LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
	IFICATION NUMBER ▼
	620971
M M / D	D / Y Y Y Y
te of Public Dist	ribution/Dissemination
10 / 2	23 / 2020
nount	
	2182.42
ansaction ID : V	SG8MA1PR75
	ent or Obligation
	01 2021
ught: Ho	ouse District:
sident Se	nate State:
nent For:	Primary X General
Other (specify)	>
te of Public Dist	ribution/Dissemination
M M / D	23 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
ount	
	- 176.37
ansaction ID : V	SG8MA1YQ95 ent or Obligation
	D / Y Y Y Y
IVI - IVI / D	_
W - W / D	
	ouse District:
ught: Ho	ouse District:
ught: Ho	

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORIVI 3A
` ,				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Facebook Update to previously reported estimates.				10 23 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1
Thanker way				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		2182.42
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PR75 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 10/23 24-Hr Re	port	Category/ Type		01
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	×	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		- 283713.01	Disbu 2020	ursement For: Primary General
				Other (specify)
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc * Update to previously reported estimates.		★ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address				10 23 2020
1330 Broadway				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		- 176.37
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1YQ95 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/23 24	-Hr Report	Category/ Type		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		Oppose	×	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date		- 283713.01		ursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	- 2037 13.01	2020	Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	S			2182.42
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ıres			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candic party committee) any political party committee or its	late or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	[ed] Date	e 0)2 20 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)				
TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURE	S			PAGE 191 OF 237
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Tor our ratare				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed o	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Facebook * Update to previously reported estimates.		✗ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				
				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		- 8790.49
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1YNB5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 10/23 24-Hr R	eport	Category/ Type		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	×	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	- 283713.01	Disbur 2020	sement For: Primary ■ General Other (specify)
Full Name of Payee Facebook Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
City	State	Zip Code		5002.08
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1ERF5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 10/15 48-Hr R	eport	Category/ Type		01 01 / 2021
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	×	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	- 283713.01	Disbur 2020	sement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	es			5002.08
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendit	ures		. •	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			• •	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candiparty committee) any political party committee or it	date or authorize			

[Electronically Filed]

2021

20

02

Amount -704.62 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1YQG5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Office Sought: House District: X President Senate State: Disbursement For: Primary General 2020 Other (specify) Other (specify) Amount -196.98 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1YPH5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Office Sought: House District: X President Senate State: Disbursement For: Primary General 2020 Office Sought: House District: X President Senate State:		PAGE 192 OF 237
Ort filed on Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Amount -704.62 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1YQG5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Office Sought: House District: Fresident Senate State: Disbursement For: Primary General 2020 Other (specify) Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Office Sought: House District: Frimary Senate State: Disbursement For: Primary Senate State: Office Sought: House District: Fransaction ID: VSG8MA1YPH5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Office Sought: House District: Frimary General 2020 Office Sought: Possement State: Disbursement For: Primary General 2020		<u> </u>
Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Amount		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Total Content Total Content		C C00620971
Amount -704.62 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1YQG5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Office Sought: House District: X President Senate State: Disbursement For: Primary General 2020 Other (specify) Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Office Sought: House District: Transaction ID: VSG8MA1YPH5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Office Sought: House District: X President Senate State: Disbursement For: Primary General 2020 Office Sought: House District: X President Senate State:	ort filed	
Amount -704.62 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1YQG5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Office Sought: House District: X President Senate State: Disbursement For: Primary General 2020 Other (specify) Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Other (specify) Date of Disbursement or Obligation Amount Office Sought: House District: X President Senate State: Disbursement For: Primary General 2020 Office Sought: House District: X President Senate State: Disbursement For: Primary General 2020	o Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Transaction ID: VSG8MA1YQG5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Office Sought: House District: X President Senate State: Disbursement For: Primary General 2020 Other (specify) Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
Transaction ID: VSG8MA1YQG5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Office Sought: House District:		Amount
Transaction ID: VSG8MA1YQG5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Office Sought: House District: X President Senate State: Disbursement For: Primary General 2020 Other (specify) ▶ Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Office Sought: House District: Transaction ID: VSG8MA1YPH5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Office Sought: House District: X President Senate State: Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020		
Office Sought: House District: Senate State: Disbursement For: Primary General 2020 Other (specify) Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1YQG5
X President Senate State: Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Other (specify) ►	_	1
X President Senate State: Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020 Other (specify) ►		
Disbursement For: Primary General 2020 Other (specify) ► Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D B / Y 2020 Amount — 196.98 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1YPH5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Office Sought: House District: X President Senate State: Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020	Offic	ee Sought: House District:
Other (specify) Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M / D 28 / Y 2020 Amount -196.98 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1YPH5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Office Sought: House District: X President Senate State: Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020	×	President Senate State:
Other (specify) Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M / D 28 / Y 2020 Amount -196.98 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1YPH5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Office Sought: House District: X President Senate State: Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020		ursement For: Primary X General
Amount -196.98 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1YPH5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Office Sought: House District: X President Senate State: Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020	2020	Other (specify) ▶
Amount -196.98 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1YPH5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Office Sought: House District: X President Senate State: Disbursement For: Primary X General 2020		Date of Bublic Distribution /Discouring (1)
- 196.98 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1YPH5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Office Sought: House District: X President Senate State: Disbursement For: Primary General 2020	o Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Transaction ID: VSG8MA1YPH5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Office Sought: House District: X President Senate State: Disbursement For: Primary General 2020	o Item	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Transaction ID: VSG8MA1YPH5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Office Sought: House District: X President Senate State: Disbursement For: Primary General 2020	o Item	09 / 28 / 2020
Office Sought: House District: We have President Senate State: Disbursement For: Primary General 2020	o Item	M 09 / 28 / Y 2020 Amount
President Senate State: Disbursement For: Primary General 2020	o Item	Amount - 196.98 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1YPH5
President Senate State: Disbursement For: Primary General 2020	o Item	Amount - 196.98 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1YPH5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Disbursement For: Primary General	o Item	Amount - 196.98 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1YPH5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
2020		Amount - 196.98 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1YPH5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Other (specify)	Office	Amount - 196.98 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1YPH5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M / D D / Y Y Y Y See Sought: House District:
carer (opeony)?	Office x	Amount - 196.98 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1YPH5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M / D D / Y Y Y Y See Sought: House District: President Senate State: ursement For: Primary X General
	Offic x	Amount - 196.98 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1YPH5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Be Sought: House District: President Senate State: ursement For: Primary General Other (specify)
• 0.00	Offic x	Amount - 196.98 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1YPH5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Be Sought: House District: President Senate State: ursement For: Primary General Other (specify) 0.00
• 0.00	Offic x	Amount - 196.98 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1YPH5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Be Sought: House District: President Senate State: ursement For: Primary General Other (specify) 0.00
▶ 0.00	Offic x	Amount - 196.98 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1YPH5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Be Sought: House District: President Senate State: ursement For: Primary General Other (specify) 0.00
▶ 0.00	Offic x	Amount - 196.98 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1YPH5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Be Sought: House District: President Senate State: ursement For: Primary General Other (specify) 0.00

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

S

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)				
TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 193 OF 237
NAME OF COMMITTEE //a Fully				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
roi Oui ruluie				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc Update to previously reported estimates.		☐ Memo	Item Dat	te of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				00 10 2020
FI 3			Am	ount
City	State	Zip Code		553.42
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Insaction ID: VSG8MA18ZK5 te of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 9/18 48-Hr Report		Category/ Type		01 01 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ught: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	X Pres	sident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	- 283713.01	Disbursen 2020	nent For: Primary
Full Name of Payee Facebook Mailing Address		☐ Memo	Item Dat	te of Public Distribution/Dissemination
1 Hacker Way			Am	ount
City	State	Zip Code		195.00
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456		ansaction ID: VSG8MA1A9K5 te of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 9/29 48-Hr Rep	ort	Category/ Type		01 01 / 2021
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Sou	ught: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Pres	sident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	- 283713.01	Disbursem 2020	nent For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				748.42
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			• •	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorize			

[Electronically Filed]

2021

20

02

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 194 OF 237
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Tor our rataro				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	rt filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee Facebook Update to previously reported estimates.		☐ Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address				10 09 2020
1 Hacker Way			Amo	ount
City	State	Zip Code		397.59
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456		nsaction ID: VSG8MA1D6P5 e of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 10/11 48-Hr Rep	ort	Category/ Type		01 01 / 01 / 2021
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	x Pres	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	- 283713.01	Disbursem	ent For:
Full Name of Payee		X Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Toskr, Inc * Update to previously reported estimates.		•		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				
FI 3			Amo	punt
City	State	Zip Code	— F	- 189.98
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		nsaction ID : VSG8MA1YPP5 e of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/03 48-	Hr Report	Category/ Type		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Pres	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		- 283713.01	Disbursem	,
	,			Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	;		· [397.59
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		· [
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	[ed]	M = M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 2021

2021

02

Date

20

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES			PAGE 195 OF 237
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Tor Our ratare			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends report	filed on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Facebook		☐ Memo Ite	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			09
City	Ctoto	Zin Codo	10.00
City	State	Zip Code	
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456	Transaction ID : VSG8MA19RS5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 9/23 48-Hr Report	rt	Category/ Type	01 01 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support (Office Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	➤ President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought	<u></u>		O20 Other (specify) >
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc		▼ Memo Ite	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
* Update to previously reported estimates.			09 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			
FI3			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	- 82.62
Oakland	CA	94612-2503	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1YNS5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 9/13 48-Hr Report		Category/ Type	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support (Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For: Primary 🕱 General
Per Election for Office Sought		000740.04	Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			10.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	es		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			·
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically File	[ed] Date	02 20 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
		_ Date	

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES			PAGE 196 OF 237
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Tor our rataro			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc		☐ Memo	
Update to previously reported estimates.			10 24 7 2020
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			Amount
FI 3	State	Zip Code	2666.30
Oakland	CA	94612-2503	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PVX5
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/24 24-H	r Report	Category/ Type	Date of Disbursement or Obligation 01 01 2021
Name of Federal Candidate:			
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Support Oppose	Office Sought: House District:
Colondor Voor To Doto			Disbursement For: Primary X General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , ,	- 283713.01	2020 Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		✗ Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Toskr, Inc * Update to previously reported estimates.			09 16 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			Amount
FI 3	To	T	404.07
City Oakland	State	Zip Code 94612-2503	- 131.37 Transaction ID : VSG8MA1YNY5
Purpose of Expenditure		Cotogony	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Phone Bank as disclosed on 9/18 48-Hr Report		Category/ Type	
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		- 283713.01	Disbursement For: Primary General 2020
	7		Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	·		. ▶ 2666.30
(h) CURTOTAL of Uniterpized Independent Expanditu	***		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			· •
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	(Electronically Fil	[ed] -	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

[Electronically Filed]

2021

20

02

Γ.	DACE 107	7 OF 227
	PAGE 197 FOR LINE 2	7 OF 237 24 OF FORM 3X
		ON NUMBER ▼
	C00620971	
)	C0002097 1	
- M /	D D /	Y - Y - Y - Y
of Public	Distribution	/Dissemination
09 /	23	2020
-		
nt		
		17.78
saction II	D: VSG8MA sement or (\19YZ5
M M /	D D /	
01	01	2021
nt:	House	District:
ent	Senate	State:
nt For:	Primary	y X General
Other (spe	ecify) ▶	
		/Dissemination
M M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
09	28	2020
nt		
		266.63
saction I		
saction I llof Disbur	sement or 0	Obligation
saction I llof Disbur		Obligation
of Disbur	sement or 0	Obligation 2021
saction III of Disbur 01 /	Sement or (Obligation Y Y Y Y 2021 District:
saction III of Disbur 01 / nt: ent	House Senate	District:
saction III of Disbur 01 nt: ent nt For:	House Senate Primary	District:
saction II of Disbur 01 nt: ent triant For:	House Senate Primary	District:
saction II of Disbur 01 nt: ent triant For:	House Senate Primary	District: State: y
saction III of Disbur 01 nt: ent other (spe	House Senate Primary	District: State: y
of Disbur of Disbur	House Senate Primary	District: State: y General
of Disbur of Disbur	House Senate Primary	District: State: y General
of Disbur / 01 / 01 / ont: ent Ent Ent Ent Ent Ent Ent Ent Ent Ent E	House Senate Primary	District: State:
saction II of Disbur 01 / ot: lent control other (spe	House Senate Primary	District: State:

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo		M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc		☐ Memo		of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address 1220 Presidence			L	09 23 2020
1330 Bloadway			Amou	ınt
FI 3	04-4-	7:- 0-4-		47.70
City	State	Zip Code	Trans	17.78
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		saction ID : VSG8MA19YZ5 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 9/26 48-Hr	Report	Category/ Type		01 01 2021
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Sough	ht: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Presid	
01.1.7.7.7.0.			Disbursemer	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , ,	- 283713.01	2020	Other (specify)
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Toskr, Inc Update to previously reported estimates.			The state of the s	09 28 2020
Mailing Address				09 20 2020
1330 Broadway			Amou	ınt
FI 3	State	Zip Code	— I	266.63
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		saction ID : VSG8MA1AA16 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 9/29 48-H	r Report	Category/ Type		01 01 2021
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Sough	ht: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Presid	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	– 283713.01	Disbursemer	nt For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	284.41
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		· .	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
	Electronically Fi	<i>led]</i> Date	e 02	20 / 2021
Signature				

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

SO

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)						
ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES					PAGE 198	OF 237 4 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC I		ON NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				С	C00620971	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M	D D /	Y
Full Name of Payee Facebook		X Memo	Item Da	M M	ic Distribution/	Y " Y " Y " Y
* Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address 1 Hostor Way				10	09	2020
1 Hacker Way			An	nount		
City	State	Zip Code				196.34
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456			ID: VSG8MA ursement or C	
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 10/11 48-Hr Rep	port	Category/ Type		M M	/ D D /	YYYY
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office So	ought:	House	District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Pre	esident	Senate	State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	- 283713.01	Disburser 2020	ment For:	Primary	X General
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway		☐ Memo		nount	c Distribution/	Dissemination Y Y 2020
FI 3	State	Zip Code	<u> —</u> Г			1279.82
Oakland	CA	94612-2503	I .		ID: VSG8MA ursement or C	19S26
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 9/23 48-Hr Report		Category/ Type		01	01	2021
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office So	ought:	House	District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Pre	esident	Senate	State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		- 283713.01	Disburser 2020	ment For: Other (s	Primary	X General
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				,		1279.82
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		•	7		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized					

[Electronically Filed]

2021

20

02

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				GE 199 OF 237 OR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC IDEN	TIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future			Cc	00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo		D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc		☐ Memo	tem Date of Public D	istribution/Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimates.			10	05 2020
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		1048.74
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		VSG8MA1BW36 ement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/07 48-H	r Report	Category/ Type	M M /	01 / 2021
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought:	House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For:	Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought		- 283713.01	2020 Other (speci	
Full Name of Payee		Memo	tem Date of Public D	istribution/Dissemination
Toskr, Inc			M = M /	D D / Y Y Y Y
Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address			10	30 2020
1330 Broadway			Amount	
FI 3	State	Zip Code		71.10
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		: VSG8MA1PW66 ement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/30 24-h	Hr Report	Category/ Type	01 /	01 / 2021
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Sought:	House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For:	Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought		- 283713.01	2020 Other (speci	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			>	1119.84
				,
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	es		>	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ite or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	ed1 -	M = M / D = D /	2021
Signature		Date	02 20	2021

	P	AGE 2	 200)F	237	
	F	OR LIN	E 2	4 0	FF	ORM 3X	(
FEC	IDE	NTIFIC	ATIC	ON I	NUI	/IBER ▼	
С	(006209	971				
_ M	/	D	/	Υ	Υ	YY	
of Puk	olic [Distribut	ion/	Diss	emi	nation	
09 ^M	/	23	/	Υ	2 2	020	ĺ
nt				П			
	-		_	-	•	39.51	i
actio	n ID	: VSG8	MΑ	1YP	76		
- M	/	D D	/	Y	■ Y	- Y - Y	i
		-		Ь		-	1
t:	X	House		Dist	rict:		_
ent		Senate		Sta	ate:	NV	_
t For:		Prim	ary	,	X	Genera	I
ther (spec	cify) ▶ _					
of Pub	olic [Distribut	ion/	Diss	emi	nation	
11 M	1	02	/	Y	ž	020	
nt							
-			Т		654	11.31	٦
actio	n ID	: VSG8	MA	1PV	4	-	1
		ement o		blig	atio	n	
01 ^M	1	01	/	Y	2	021	
		House		Dist	rict:		
t:		Senate		Sta	ate:		_
					X	Genera	I
ent		Prim	ıary	'	^		
ent t For:		Prim	агу		_		_
	spec	cify) ▶ _	_				
ent t For: ther (spec	cify) ▶ _		6	5541	.31	1
ent t For: ther (spec	cify) ▶ _		6]
ent t For: ther (spec	cify) ▶ _		6	5541]
ent t For: ther (spec	cify) ▶ _		6			
ent t For: ther (spec	cify) ▶ _		6	5541		

Check If 24-hour report	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Check If	For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if					C C00020971
Toskr, Inc "Update to previously reported estimates. Malling Address 1330 Broadway Fi 3 City Qakland CA 94612-2503 Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 9/26 48-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: LEE, SUSIE	Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Malling Address Malling Address 1330 Broadway F13 City Oakland CA 94612-2503 Transaction ID: VSGMM1YP76 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 9/26 48-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: LEE. SUSIE Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Toskr, Inc Update to previously reported estimates. Malling Address 1330 Broadway F13 City Oakland CA 94612-2503 Disbursement For: President Senate State: NV Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Toskr, Inc Update to previously reported estimates. Malling Address 1330 Broadway F13 City Oakland CA 94612-2503 Transaction ID: VSGMM1PYR6 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Toskr, Inc Update to previously reported estimates. Malling Address 1330 Broadway F13 City Oakland CA 94612-2503 Transaction ID: VSGMM1PYR6 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 111	Full Name of Payee		✗ Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
FII3 City	* Update to previously reported estimates.				
City Oakland CA 94612-2503 Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 9/26 48-Hr Report Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway F13 City Oakland CA 94612-2503 Mailing Address 1330 Broadway F13 Category/ Type Transaction ID : VSG6MA1YP76 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway F13 Category/ Name of Federal Candidate: Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on Post-General Report Category/ Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought CA 94612-2503 Transaction ID : VSG6MA1PWB6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on Post-General Report Category/ Type Oppose Transaction ID : VSG6MA1PWB6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on Post-General Report Category/ Type Oppose Transaction ID : VSG6MA1PWB6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Expenditure Oppose Other (specify) Purpose of Expenditure Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on Post-General Report Category/ Type Oppose Transaction ID : VSG6MA1PWB6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Expenditure Date of Disbursement or Obligation Oppose Transaction ID : VSG6MA1PWB6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Expenditure Oppose Other (specify) Purpose of Expenditure Oppose Transaction ID : VSG6MA1PWB6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Oppose Transaction ID : VSG6MA1PWB6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Oppose Oppose Transaction ID : VSG6MA1PWB6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Oppose Transaction ID : VSG6MA1PWB6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Oppose Transaction ID : VSG6MA1PWB6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Oppose Transaction ID : VSG6MA1PWB6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Oppose Transaction ID : VSG6MA1PWB6 Date of Disbursement or Oppose Transaction ID : VSG6MA1PWB6 Date of Purpose or Oppose Transaction ID : VSG6MA1P	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				
Oakland CA 94612-2503 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1YP76 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate: LEE, SUSIE Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee TOSkr, Inc Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway F13 City Oakland CA 94612-2503 President Senate State: NV Disbursement For: Primary General Candidate: NV Disbursement For: Primary General Candidate: Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway F13 City Oakland CA 94612-2503 President Senate State: NV Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Toskr, Inc Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway F13 City Oakland CA 94612-2503 President Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PVBS Date of Disbursement For: Primary Amount Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PVBS Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PVBS Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PVBS Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PVBS Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PVBS Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PVBS Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PVBS Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PVBS Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PVBS Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PVBS Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PVBS Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PVBS Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PVBS Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PVBS Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PVBS Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PVBS Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PVBS Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PVBS Da	FI 3			Amo	unt
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 9/26 48-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: LEE, SUSIE Qopose President Senate State: NV Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought ToSkr, Inc Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway F13 City Qakland CA Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on Post-General Report Name of Federal Candidate: LEE, SUSIE Qopose President Senate State: NV Disbursement For: Primary Genera 2020 Other (specify) Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 11	City	State	Zip Code		- 39.51
Name of Federal Candidate: LEE, SUSIE, Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway Fi 3 City Oakland Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on Post-General Report Name of Federal Candidate: LEE, SUSIE, Disbursement For: Primary X General Code Toskr, Inc Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway Fi 3 City Oakland CA 94612-2503 Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on Post-General Report Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, Oppose Toskr House Distribution/Dissemination Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PWB6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Monut Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PWB6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Monut Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PWB6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Monut Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PWB6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Monut Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PWB6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Monut Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PWB6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Monut Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PWB6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Monut Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PWB6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Monut Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PWB6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Monut Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PWB6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Monut Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PWB6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Monut Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PWB6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Monut Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PWB6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Monut Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PWB6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Monut Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PWB6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Monut Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PWB6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Monut Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PWB6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Monut Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PWB6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Monut Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PWB6 Date of Public Distribution/Disbursement or Obligation Monut Transact	Oakland	CA	94612-2503		
LEE, SUSIE,					
LEE, SUSIE, ,	Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sour	tht: X House District: 03
Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway F13 City Oakland CA 94612-2503 Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on Post-General Report Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, ,	LEE, SUSIE, , ,				Anv.
Full Name of Payee			- 79.02		ent For: Primary X General
Toskr, Inc Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway F1 3 City Oakland CA 94612-2503 Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on Post-General Report Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , Oppose Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political candidate or authorized committee or agent of either or (if the reporting entity is not a political	Per Election for Office Sought	, , ,		2020	Other (specify) -
Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3 City Oakland CA 94612-2503 Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on Post-General Report Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR.,, Oppose BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR.,, Oppose Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political ways of the reporting entity is not a poli			☐ Memo	Item Date	
FI 3 City Oakland CA 94612-2503 Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on Post-General Report Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Oppose Per Election for Office Sought Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political reporting entity is					11 02 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
City Oakland CA 94612-2503 Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on Post-General Report Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political ways and the reporting entit	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				
Oakland CA 94612-2503 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PWB6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on Post-General Report Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political reports).				Amo	unt
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on Post-General Report Category/ Type	City	State	Zip Code		6541.31
Phone Bank as disclosed on Post-General Report Category Type	Oakland	CA	94612-2503		
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	, ,				
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Souc	ht: House District:
Per Election for Office Sought - 283713.01 2020 Other (specify) ▶ (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,			l	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		-	- 283713.01	2020	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			· [6541.31
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		•	7
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			· [
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 02 20 2021	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically File	ed] Date	e 02	
Signature	Signature				

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)				
TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 201 OF 237 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc * Update to previously reported estimates.		 Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M O D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				Amount
Fl 3				
City	State	Zip Code		- 40.19
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID: VSG8MA1YPC6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 9/26 48-Hr Report		Category/ Type		M M M / D D / Y M Y M Y M Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	Sought: House District:
PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	- 1668.41	Disbu 2020	orsement For: Primary ✓ General Other (specify) ✓
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc * Update to previously reported estimates.		X Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				Amount
FI 3				
City	State	Zip Code		- 379.94
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID: VSG8MA1YQD6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/28 24-Hr Report		Category/ Type		M M M / D D / Y M Y M Y M Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		x Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	×	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1 1 1 1	- 283713.01	Disbu 2020	orsement For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure			,	0.00
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			

[Electronically Filed]

2021

20

02

	DAGE 202 OF 227
	PAGE 202 OF 237 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC I	DENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
С	C00620971
M = M	
of Publ	ic Distribution/Dissemination
M 9 M	¹ 29 ¹ 2020
ount	
	328.44
e of Disb	ID: VSG8MA1AYG6 ursement or Obligation
01	01 2021
ght:	House District:
ident	Senate State:
ent For:	Primary Seneral
Other (s	pecify) ▶
e of Publ	ic Distribution/Dissemination
10	/ DDD / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
ount	
	764.34
	ID : VSG8MA1AZH6
	ursement or Obligation
01	01 2021
ght:	House District:
ident [Senate State:
ent For:	Primary
0111011	
Other (c	pecify) -
Other (s	
,	1002.78
	1092.78
	1092.78
	1092.78
	1092.78

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				
. c. ca a.a.c				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	rt filed o	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee Facebook		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimates.				09 29 2020
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		328.44
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1AYG6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Repo	ort	Category/ Type		01 01 / 2021
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	X	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	- 283713.01	Disbur 2020	sement For:
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Itom	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Toskr, Inc Update to previously reported estimates.		INIGINO	item	10 02 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				
FI 3				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		764.34
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1AZH6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/03 48-h	Ir Report	Category/ Type		01 01 2021
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	-	- 283713.01	Disbur 2020	sement For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	1092.78
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	es		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	te or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	[ed]	M 02	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature		_ Date	, 02	20 2021
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

For Our Future

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

		PAGE 2	002 05	237
			203 OF 24 OF FC	
	FEC	IDENTIFICA		
	С	C006209	71	
on	_ M	/ D D	/ Y Y	Y
Date	of Pub	olic Distribution	on/Dissemir	ation
	09 ^M	04		20 Y
Amou	nt			
Г			- 310	
Trans		n ID : VSG8N	MA1YNM6	
	of Disl	bursement o	r Obligation	
Ľ		, 5 - 5		
Sougl	nt:	House	District: _	
Presid		Senate		
ırsemer	nt For:	Prim		General
	Other (specify) ▶ _	,	
		olic Distribution	on/Dissemin	
	0		on/Dissemil	ation
	09	/ 11	/ Y Y	20 Y
Amou	09 ^M	/ D D	/ Y Y	YY
Amou	09 ^M	/ D D	/ Y Y 20	YY
Amou	09 m	/ 11	/ Y 20	20 Y
Amou Tran Date	09 ont	n ID : VSG8	48 MA181P6 r Obligation	20 Y
Amou Tran Date	09 ont	11 D : VSG8	48 MA181P6	20 Y Y
Amou Tran Date	of Disl	n ID : VSG8	48 MA181P6 r Obligation	20 Y Y
Amou Tran Date	sactio of Disl	n ID: VSG8 bursement o	48 MA181P6 r Obligation	20 Y Y
Amou Tran Date	on on one on one on one on one one one o	n ID : VSG8lbursement o	MA181P6 r Obligation / Y Y 20 District: _ State: _	20 Y Y
Amou Tran Date Sougl	saction of Dislomat:	n ID : VSG8lbursement o	MA181P6 r Obligation / Y Y 20 District: _ State: _	20 Y 3.65
Amou Tran Date Sougl	og og og og og og og og og og og og og o	n ID : VSG88 bursement o 10 House Senate Primaspecify)	MA181P6 r Obligation / Y Y 20 District: _ State: _	20 Y 3.65
Amou Tran Date Sougl Presid	saction of Dislomat:	n ID : VSG88 bursement o 10 House Senate Primaspecify)	MA181P6 r Obligation / Y Y 20 District: _ State: _	20 3.65 21 General
Amou Tran Date Sougl Presid	og og og og og og og og og og og og og o	n ID: VSG8 bursement o Doll House Senate Primalespecify)	MA181P6 r Obligation / Y Y Y 20 District: _ State: _	20 3.65 21 General
Amou Tran Date Sougl Presid	og og og og og og og og og og og og og o	n ID: VSG8 bursement o Don't	MA181P6 r Obligation / Y 20 District: _ State: _ ary X 48.	20 ° 3.65 ° 21 ° Canal
Amou Tran Date Sougl Presid	sactio of Disl of Disl of Disl of Disl of Disl of Disl	n ID: VSG88 bursement o 10 House Senate Prim specify)	MA181P6 r Obligation / Y 20 District: _ State: _ ary X 48.	20 3.65 21 General

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed Full Name of Payee ✗ Memo Item Toskr, Inc * Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code CA 94612-2503 Oakland Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Digital Communications as disclosed on 9/13 48-Hr Report Type Name of Federal Candidate: Office **X** Support BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Oppose X Disbu Calendar Year-To-Date - 283713.01 2020 Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee Memo Item Toskr, Inc Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Phone Bank as disclosed on 9/13 48-Hr Report Type Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office TRUMP, DONALD J., , , X Oppose X Disbu Calendar Year-To-Date - 283713.01 2020 Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures..... (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not may with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] 02 20 2021 Date Signature FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

S

CHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)				
EMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 204 OF 237
IAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
roi Oui Fuluie				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New re	port Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc Update to previously reported estimates.		☐ Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			Amo	
FI 3		-		
City	State	Zip Code		20.85
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report		Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Soug	ght: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	x Presid	dent Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	- 283713.01	Disburseme 2020	ent For: Primary X General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc Update to previously reported estimates.		☐ Memo	Item Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			Amo	unt
FI 3			74110	
City	State	Zip Code		1119.84
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		nsaction ID : VSG8MA1PVR6 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/21 24-	Hr Report	Category/ Type		M 01 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Soug	ht: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Presi	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	- 283713.01	Disburseme 2020	ent For: Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	3		· [1140.69
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		· [
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			· -	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidaparty committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorize			

[Electronically Filed]

2021

20

02

TEMIZED INDEDENDENT EXPENDITURES			
TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES			PAGE 205 OF 237 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			
For Our Future			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repor	ort filed on
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc		🗶 Memo I	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
* Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address 4220 Products			11 01 2020
1330 Broadway			Amount
FI 3	State	Zip Code	- 18732.68
		94612-2503	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1YQS6
Oakland	CA	94012-2003	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 11/1 24-Hr	Report	Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	- 283713.01	Disbursement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc * Update to previously reported estimates.		▼ Memo I	
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			Amount
FI 3	State	7in Codo	- 93.19
City Oakland	CA	Zip Code 94612-2503	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1YPT6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/03 48-	Hr Report	Category/ Type	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Sought: House District:
PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose	President X Senate State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	- 1668.41	Disbursement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu			
(b) SOBTOTAL OF OTHER HIZER HIGOPOTHOTIC EXPONENT	165		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•	•
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	<i>led]</i> Date	9 02 20 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)				
TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 206 OF 237
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	oort Amends repo	ort filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee		X Memo	Item D	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Facebook * Update to previously reported estimates.				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 2020
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				20 2020
Triablet Way			A	mount
City	State	Zip Code		– 101.85
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456		ransaction ID : VSG8MA1YMW6
Purpose of Expenditure		Catagory/		ate of Disbursement or Obligation
Digital Advertising as disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Rep	ort	Category/ Type		W - W / B - B / T - T - T - T
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office S	ought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		Cupport Oppose		esident Senate State:
Colondor Voor To Doto				ement For: Primary Seneral
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	<u></u>	- 283713.01	2020	Other (specify)
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc		☐ Memo	Item D	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Initially reported as expenditure to America Votes or	n 11/1 24-Hr Rej	port.		11 01 2020
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				mount
Fl 3				mount
City	State	Zip Code		12039.63
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		ransaction ID: VSG8MA1Q1Y6 ate of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 11/1 24-Hr	r Report	Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office S	ought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		esident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	– 283713.01	Disburse 2020	ment For: Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				12039.63
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditur	es		· • _	
(a) TOTAL had an and and Foreign differen				
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			

[Electronically Filed]

2021

20

02

For Our Future

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

[Electronically Filed]

Check if

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITU

					PAGE 20	
ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)						24 OF FORM 3X
r Our Future				FEC I	DENTIFICAT	ION NUMBER ▼
				C	C00620971	
ck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed	on	D D /	Y " Y " Y " Y
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc * Reversal of incorrectly reported IE Dissemination N	Memo on 11/2.	⊠ Memo	Item	Date of Publ	ic Distribution	/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway					02	2020
FI 3				Amount		
City	State	Zip Code				- 790.63
Oakland	CA	94612-2503			ID: VSG8MA ursement or	
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank		Category/ Type		M = M	/ D D /	Y " Y " Y " Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought:	House	District:
FRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose		President	Senate	State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	- 283713.01	Disbu 2020	rsement For: Other (s	Primar	y 🗶 General
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc		∡ Memo	Item	Date of Publ	/ D D /	/Dissemination
* Update to previously reported estimates.				10	12	2020
					12	2020
Mailing Address				Amount	12	2020
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3	State	Zip Code			12	
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3 City Oakland	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503		Amount	ID: VSG8M	- 1497.04 A1YPZ6
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3 City Oakland	CA	· .		Amount Transaction Date of Disb	ID: VSG8M	- 1497.04 A1YPZ6
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3 City Oakland Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/14 48-h	CA	94612-2503 Category/ Type	Office	Amount Transaction Date of Disb	ID: VSG8M, ursement or	– 1497.04 A1YPZ6 Obligation
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3 City Oakland Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/14 48-H	CA	94612-2503 Category/	Office X	Amount Transaction Date of Disb	ID: VSG8M	– 1497.04 A1YPZ6 Obligation
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3 City Oakland Purpose of Expenditure	CA	94612-2503 Category/ Type Support	x	Amount Transaction Date of Disb M M M	House Senate Primar	- 1497.04 A1YPZ6 Obligation Y Y Y Y District: State:
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3 City Oakland Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/14 48-H Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Calendar Year-To-Date	CA Hr Report	94612-2503 Category/ Type X Support Oppose - 283713.01	Disbu 2020	Amount Transaction Date of Disb Sought: President rement For:	House Senate Primar	- 1497.04 A1YPZ6 Obligation Y Y Y Y District: State:
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3 City Oakland Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/14 48-H Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	CA Ir Report	94612-2503 Category/ Type X Support Oppose - 283713.01	Disbu 2020	Amount Transaction Date of Disb Sought: President rement For:	House Senate Primar	- 1497.04 A1YPZ6 Obligation Y Y Y Y District: State: y

2021

20

02

24-hour report

For Our Future

Check if

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

48-hour report

		PAGE 208 OF 237 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
		C C00620971
		G coordin
lew repo	ort Amends report	t filed on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
	☐ Memo It	tem Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
		10 13 7 2020
		Amount
	Zip Code	622.14
CA	94612-2503	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1ES17 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Category/ Type	01 01 / 01 / 2021
	✗ Support	Office Sought: House District:
	Oppose	🗶 President Senate State:
	- 283713.01	Disbursement For: Primary ✓ General 2020 Other (specify) ►
	☐ Memo II	
		10 28 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
		Amount
	Zip Code	568.81
CA	94612-2503	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PW17 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Category/ Type	01 01 01 2021
	▼ Support	Office Sought: House District:
	Support Oppose	Office Sought: House District:
	Oppose	X President Senate State: Disbursement For: Primary X General
		▼ President Senate State:
1 1	Oppose	X President Senate State: Disbursement For: Primary General 2020 Other (specify) Other (specify) Other (specify) Market State: Market State: Market State: Market State: Market State: Market State: Market State: Market State: Market State: Market State: Market State: Market State: Market State: Disbursement For: Other (specify) Market State:
	Oppose	President Senate State: Disbursement For: Primary General
	Oppose	X President Senate State: Disbursement For: Primary General 2020 Other (specify) Other (specify) Other (specify) Market State: Market State: Market State: Market State: Market State: Market State: Market State: Market State: Market State: Market State: Market State: Market State: Market State: Disbursement For: Other (specify) Market State:
	Oppose	X President Senate State: Disbursement For: Primary General 2020 Other (specify) Other (specify) Other (specify) Market State: Other (specify) Market State: Other (specify) Market State: Other (specify)
	Oppose	X President Senate State: Disbursement For: Primary General 2020 Other (specify) Other (specify) Other (specify) Market State: Other (specify) Market State: Other (specify) Market State: Other (specify)

Г	PAGE 20	9 OF 237
		24 OF FORM 3X
FEC ID		ION NUMBER ▼
С	C0062097	
M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
of Public	Distribution	n/Dissemination
09 /	22	2020
ınt		
7	D : VSG8M/	
	sement or	•
M = M /	D D	YYYY
ht:	House	District:
ent	Senate	State:
nt For:	Primar	ry X General
Other (spe	ecify) ▶	
		n/Dissemination
10 /	17	2020
ınt		
		- 3654 91
	D : VSG8M	- 3654.91
saction I		- 3654.91 A1YQ37
saction I of Disbur	D : VSG8M	- 3654.91 A1YQ37
saction I of Disbur	D: VSG8M sement or	- 3654.91 A1YQ37
saction I of Disbur	D: VSG8M rement or	- 3654.91 A1YQ37
saction I of Disbur	D: VSG8M rement or	- 3654.91 A1YQ37 Obligation
saction I of Disbur	D: VSG8M rement or	- 3654.91 A1YQ37 Obligation District: State:
saction I of Disbur	D: VSG8M rement or House Senate	- 3654.91 A1YQ37 Obligation District: State:
saction I of Disbur	D: VSG8M rement or House Senate	- 3654.91 A1YQ37 Obligation District: State:
saction I of Disbur ht: Lent Lent Cther (spe	D: VSG8M rement or House Senate	- 3654.91 A1YQ37 Obligation District: State:
saction I of Disbur ht: Lent Lent Cther (spe	D: VSG8M rement or House Senate Primar ecify)	- 3654.91 A1YQ37 Obligation District: State: y
saction I of Disbur ht: Lent Lent Cther (spe	D: VSG8M rement or House Senate Primar ecify)	- 3654.91 A1YQ37 Obligation District: State: ry
ht: dent Dther (spe	D: VSG8M rement or House Senate Primar ecify)	- 3654.91 A1YQ37 Obligation District: State: y
ht: dent Dther (spe	D: VSG8M rement or House Senate Primar ecify)	- 3654.91 A1YQ37 Obligation District: State: Ty

For Our Future			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		✗ Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Toskr, Inc * Update to previously reported estimates.			09 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			
FI 3			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	- 1597.08
Oakland	CA	94612-2503	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1YP27 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 9/23 48-Hr Report		Category/ Type	Mam / Dad / Yayayay
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	🗶 President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursement For: ☐ Primary ✗ General
Per Election for Office Sought	7	- 283713.01	2020
Full Name of Payee		✗ Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Toskr, Inc * Update to previously reported estimates.			10 17 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			
FI 3			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	- 3654.91
Oakland	CA	94612-2503	Transaction ID: VSG8MA1YQ37 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/18 24-	Hr Report	Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		x Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		- 283713.01	Disbursement For: Primary General
			U Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	·		0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		·
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			·
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independed with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	(E) / 1 50	17	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Signature	[Electronically Fil	ed] Date	9 02 20 2021
-			FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/201

PAGE 210 OF 237 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼ C C00620971
M / D D / Y Y Y Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 11 / 2020
nt
2527.70
saction ID : VSG8MA1YN57 of Disbursement or Obligation
M M / D D / Y B Y B Y
nt: House District:
ent Senate State:
nt For: Primary 🗶 General
Other (specify)
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 / 21 / 2020
nt

For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	rt filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee Facebook		X Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
* Update to previously reported estimates.				10 11 2020
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			Amo	nunt
City	State	Zip Code		2527.70
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456		nsaction ID : VSG8MA1YN57 e of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 10/14 48-Hr Rep	port	Category/ Type		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		Oppose	x Pres	ident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbursem	ent For: Primary Seneral
Per Election for Office Sought	7	- 283713.01	2020	Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Facebook Original Purpose Reported: Digital Communications	s (Estimate)			10 21 2020
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way	,			
,			Amo	bunt
City	State	Zip Code		18627.00
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456		Insaction ID : VSG8MA1PR67 e of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 10/21 24-Hr Re	port	Category/ Type		01 01 / 2021
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Pres	ident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		- 283713.01	Disbursem	
,	1			Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				19627.00
(a) SOBTOTAL of itemized independent Expenditures			• _	18627.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			. \Box	
(c) 10 112 maspondon Experiatores			, ,	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	adl	M = M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature	zacaonauny Fu	Date	. 02	20 2021
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

 $Stoltz, \, Gail, \, , \, ,$

Signature

SCHEDULE **ITEMIZED INDE**

IZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES					PAGE 211	OF 237 4 OF FORM 3X
OF COMMITTEE (In Full)						
Our Future					IDENTIFICATI	ON NUMBER ▼
				C	C00620971	
c if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New re	eport Amends repo	ort filed	on M M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y
Ill Name of Payee Foskr, Inc Update to previously reported estimates.		☐ Memo	Item	M - M	lic Distribution	YYYY
ciling Address				. 09	25	2020
1330 Broadway				Amount		
FI 3	State	Zip Code				149.56
akland	CA	94612-2503			ID: VSG8MA	19Z87
urpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 9/26 48-Hr Report		Category/ Type		01	01	2021
ame of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Offic	e Sought:	House	District:
ETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose		President	x Senate	State: MI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		- 1668.41	Disbi 2020	ursement For: Other (s	Primary specify) ▶	√ X Genera
Ill Name of Payee Oskr, Inc * Update to previously reported estimates.		🗶 Memo	Item	Date of Pub	lic Distribution	/Dissemination 2020
ailing Address						2020
FI 3				Amount		
ty	State	Zip Code				- 94.99
Pakland	CA	94612-2503			n ID: VSG8MA oursement or C	
urpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/23 24-h	Hr Report	Category/ Type		M = M	/ D D /	YYYY
ame of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Offic	L Sought:	House	District:
IDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	×	President	Senate	State:
Calendar Year-To-Date		- 283713.01	Disb	ursement For:	Primary	
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	2307 10.01	2020	Other (s	specify) ►	
SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures						149.56
					-	
SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditur	es		▶			
TOTAL Independent Expenditures						
	nt expenditure	es reported herein were	·· ▶			

[Electronically Filed]

2021

FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

20

02

For Our Future

Check if

Signature

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

	S			PAGE	212 OF 237
				FOR LIN	IE 24 OF FORM 3X
ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFIC	ATION NUMBER ▼
or Our Future				C C00620	971
ck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New re	port Amends rep	ort filed or	M = M / D = D	/ Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Facebook * Update to previously reported estimates.		✗ Memo	Item [ate of Public Distribu	/ Y " Y " Y " Y
Mailing Address				10 23	2020
1 Hacker Way			<i>A</i>	mount	
City	State	Zip Code			- 12585.83
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456		ransaction ID : VSG8 ate of Disbursement	
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 10/23 24-Hr R	eport	Category/ Type		M = M / D = D	
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office S	ought: House	District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	l	esident Senate	e State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		- 283713.01	Disburs 2020	ement For: Prin	mary X General
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc Update to previously reported estimates.		☐ Memo	Item [ate of Public Distribu	tion/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				mount	
Fl 3					
Dity	State	Zip Code		10 100	248.85
City	State CA	Zip Code 94612-2503		Transaction ID : VSG ate of Disbursement	8MA181C7
City Oakland				ate of Disbursement	8MA181C7
Oakland Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 9/13 48-Hr Report		94612-2503 Category/ Type		ate of Disbursement	8MA181C7 or Obligation
Oakland Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 9/13 48-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate:		94612-2503 Category/	Office S	ate of Disbursement	BMA181C7 or Obligation / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Oakland Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 9/13 48-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate:		94612-2503 Category/ Type Support	Office S	ate of Disbursement M 01	BMA181C7 or Obligation / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Oakland Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 9/13 48-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, ,, Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	CA	94612-2503 Category/ Type Support Oppose - 283713.01	Office S X P Disburs 2020	ate of Disbursement M 01	BMA181C7 or Obligation / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Oakland Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 9/13 48-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	CA CA	94612-2503 Category/ Type Support Oppose - 283713.01	Office S X P Disburs 2020	ate of Disbursement M 01	BMA181C7 or Obligation / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Oakland Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 9/13 48-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	CA CA	94612-2503 Category/ Type Support Oppose - 283713.01	Office S X P Disburs 2020	ate of Disbursement M 01	BMA181C7 or Obligation / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Oakland Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 9/13 48-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	estures	94612-2503 Category/ Type Support Oppose - 283713.01	Office S X P Disburs 2020	ate of Disbursement M 01	BMA181C7 or Obligation / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
City Oakland Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 9/13 48-Hr Report Name of Federal Candidate: BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Calendar Year-To-Date	estures	94612-2503 Category/ Type Support Oppose - 283713.01	Office S X P Disburs 2020	ate of Disbursement M 01	BMA181C7 or Obligation / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] 2021 02 20 Date

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

PAGE 213 OF 237
FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M / D D / Y Y Y Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
09 27 / Y Y Y Y Y
nt
- 1983.42 action ID : VSG8MA1YPG7
of Disbursement or Obligation
M / D D / Y Y Y Y
t: District:
ent Senate State:
t For: Primary X General
ther (specify) ▶
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
09 15 2020
nt
1279.82
saction ID : VSG8MA18ZJ7
of Disbursement or Obligation
01 01 / 2021
t: House District:
ent Senate State:
t For: Primary General
ther (specify) ▶
1270.92
1279.82
cooperation, consultation, or concert

For Our Future Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on Date of Full Name of Payee ✗ Memo Item Toskr, Inc * Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway Amou FI3 City State Zip Code CA 94612-2503 Trans Oakland Date of Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Digital Communications as disclosed on 9/29 48-Hr Report Type Name of Federal Candidate: Office Sough **X** Support BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Oppose **X** Preside Disbursemen Calendar Year-To-Date - 283713.01 2020 Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee Date of Memo Item Toskr, Inc Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway Amou FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland Trans CA 94612-2503 Date of Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Phone Bank as disclosed on 9/18 48-Hr Report Type Name of Federal Candidate: x Support Office Sough BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Oppose **X** Preside Disbursemen Calendar Year-To-Date - 283713.01 2020 Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures..... (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in c with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] 02 20 2021 Date Signature FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

	PAGE 214 OF 237
	FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
EC II	DENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
С	C00620971
M /	D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Publi	c Distribution/Dissemination
0 M	30 7 2020
	- 58.28
ction	ID: VSG8MA1YQM7 ursement or Obligation
DISDU	/ D D / Y Y Y Y
	House District:
nt [Senate State:
For:	Primary Seneral
	necify)
ner (sp	
	c Distribution/Dissemination
Publi	
Publi	c Distribution/Dissemination
Publi	c Distribution/Dissemination / 29 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Publi	B.39 ID: VSG8MA1YPN7 ursement or Obligation / D D D / Y Y Y Y Y W House District: 04
Publi 09 action Disbu	Distribution/Dissemination 29 2020 8.39 ID: VSG8MA1YPN7 ursement or Obligation 1 D D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Publi Disbu	B.39 ID: VSG8MA1YPN7 ursement or Obligation / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 8.39 ID: VSG8MA1YPN7 ursement or Obligation / D D / Y Y Y Y W House District: 04

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	rt filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc		X Memo	Item D	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
* Update to previously reported estimates.				10 30 2020
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				mount
Fl 3				anount
City	State	Zip Code		- 58.28
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		ransaction ID : VSG8MA1YQM7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/30 24-Hi	r Report	Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office S	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	l	resident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		- 283713.01	Disburse	ement For: Primary Seneral
. or Election to Cities edgin	, , ,			Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		★ Memo	Item D	Pate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Toskr, Inc * Update to previously reported estimates.				09 / 29 / 2020
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			А	mount
City	State	Zip Code		8.39
Oakland	CA	94612-2503	I	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1YPN7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report		Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Cunnart	O#: 0	Sought: X House District: 04
HORSFORD, STEVEN ALEXZANDER, , ,		Support Oppose	Office S	resident Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date		1 10100	Disburse	ement For: Primary 🗶 General
Per Election for Office Sought	TT-	- 54.68	2020	Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			. [0.00
(1) OUDTOTAL (1) 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditur	'es		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	te or authorized			
	Electronically File	ed] Date	e 02	/ D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature				

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Moy 19 / 19 / 2020 Amount 330.00 Transaction ID: VSG8MA19RR7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Moy 101 / 2021 Sought: House District: President Senate State: Sement For: Primary General Other (specify) Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Moy 23 / 2020 Amount 142.20 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PVW7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Moy 2021 Sought: House District: President Senate State:			DAGE 311	- OF 227
Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Amount 330.00 Transaction ID: VSG8MA19RR7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Sought: House District: President Senate State: Sement For: Primary X General Other (specify) Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Amount 142.20 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PVW7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Sought: House District: President Senate State:				
Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Moy M / P19 / Y2020 Amount 330.00 Transaction ID: VSG8MA19RR7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Moy M / P19 / Y2021 Sought: House District: President Senate State: Sement For: Primary General Other (specify) Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Moy M / P23 / Y2020 Amount 142.20 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PVW7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Moy M / P23 / Y2021 Sought: House District: President Senate State:		FEC I	DENTIFICATI	ON NUMBER ▼
Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Moy 19 2020 Amount 330.00 Transaction ID: VSG8MA19RR7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Mon 10 1 2021 Sought: House District: President Senate State: Sement For: Primary General Other (specify) Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mon 10 23 2020 Amount 142.20 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PVW7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Mon 10 1 2021 Sought: House District: President Senate State:		С		
Amount 330.00 Transaction ID: VSG8MA19RR7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Mon / O1 / 2021 Sought: House District: President Senate State: Sement For: Primary General Other (specify) Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mon / D23 / 2020 Amount 142.20 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PVW7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Mon / O1 / O1 / 2021 Sought: House District: President Senate State:	on M	1 = M	/ D D /	Y " Y " Y " Y
Amount 330.00 Transaction ID: VSG8MA19RR7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Mon O1 O1 2021 Sought: House District: President Senate State: Sement For: Primary General Other (specify) Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mon O1 O1 VSG8MA1PVW7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Mon O1 O1 VSG8MA1PVW7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Mon O1 O1 VSG8MA1PVW7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Mon O1 O1 VSG8MA1PVW7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Mon O1 O1 Senate State: President Senate State:	Date	of Publ	ic Distribution	/Dissemination
Transaction ID: VSG8MA19RR7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M M / D D / 2021 Sought: House District: President Senate State: Sement For: Primary General Other (specify) Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D D / 2020 Amount 142.20 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PVW7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M M / D D / 2021 Sought: House District: President Senate State:				
Transaction ID: VSG8MA19RR7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Sought: House District: President Senate State: Sement For: Primary ★ General Other (specify) ▶ Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D 23 / Y 2020 Amount Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PVW7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M M / D D / Y 2021 Sought: House District: President Senate State:	Amou	ınt		
Transaction ID: VSG8MA19RR7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Mon Mon Mon Mon Mon Mon Mon Mon Mon Mon	Г			330.00
Sought: House District: President Senate State: Sement For: Primary General Other (specify) Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M / 23 / 2020 Amount 142.20 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PVW7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M O1 / 01 / 2021 Sought: House District: President Senate State:	Trans Date	saction of Disb	ID: VSG8MA ursement or (A19RR7 Obligation
President Senate State: Sement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶ Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / 23 / 2020 Amount 142.20 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PVW7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M M / 01 / 2021 Sought: House District: President Senate State:				
Other (specify) Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M / D 23 / Y 2020 Amount 142.20 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PVW7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M / D D / Y 2021 Sought: House District: President Senate State:	Sougl	ht:	House	District:
Other (specify) Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M	Presid	lent	Senate	State:
Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M 10	seme	nt For:	Primar	y X General
Amount 142.20 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PVW7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		Other (s	specify) ▶	
Amount 142.20 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PVW7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M	Date	of Publ	ic Distribution	/Dissemination
Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PVW7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M 01				
Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PVW7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M 01 / 01 / 2021 Sought: House District: President Senate State:	L			
Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PVW7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M 01	Amou	ınt		
Sought: House District: President Senate State:	Amou	ınt		142.20
Sought: House District: President Senate State:	Tran	saction	i ID : VSG8M	142.20 A1PVW7
President Senate State:	Tran Date	saction of Disb	ID: VSG8Ma	142.20 A1PVW7 Obligation
	Tran Date	saction of Disb	n ID: VSG8MA	142.20 A1PVW7 Obligation
rsement For: Primary Seneral	Tran Date	saction of Disb	n ID : VSG8MA ursement or 0	142.20 A1PVW7 Obligation
	Tran Date	saction of Disb	n ID : VSG8MA ursement or 0	142.20 A1PVW7 Obligation Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Other (specify) ▶	Tran Date Sougl	saction of Disb	n ID: VSG8MA ursement or 0 01 House Senate	142.20 A1PVW7 Obligation Y 2021 District: State:
	Tran Date Sougl	saction of Disb of Dis	D : VSG8MA ursement or 0 01 House Senate Primar	142.20 A1PVW7 Obligation Y 2021 District: State: y
472.20	Tran Date Sougl	saction of Disb of Dis	House Senate Primar	142.20 A1PVW7 Obligation 2021 District: State: y
	Tran Date Sougl	saction of Disb of Dis	House Senate Primar	142.20 A1PVW7 Obligation 2021 District: State: y
472.20	Tran Date Sougl	sactior of Disb of Dis	House Senate Primar	142.20 A1PVW7 Obligation 2021 District: State: y
472.20	Tran Date Sougl	sactior of Disb of Dis	House Senate Primar	142.20 A1PVW7 Obligation 2021 District: State: y
472.20	Tran Date Sougl	sactior of Disb of Dis	House Senate Primar	142.20 A1PVW7 Obligation 2021 District: State: y

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
				C 000020071
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed or	n M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item [Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Facebook				09 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y 19 Y 19 2020
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			A	Amount
City	State	Zip Code		330.00
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456		Transaction ID : VSG8MA19RR7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 9/23 48-Hr Repo	rt	Category/ Type		01 01 2021
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office S	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State:
0.1.1.7. 7.0.				ement For: Primary Seneral
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	- 283713.01	2020	Other (specify)
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item [Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Toskr, Inc Update to previously reported estimates.				10 23 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				
FI 3			A	Amount
City	State	Zip Code		142.20
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PVW7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/23 24-	Hr Report	Category/ Type		01 01 7 2021
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office S	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	l	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	- 283713.01	Disburs 2020	ement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu				472.20
(b) 506101AL of Officernized Independent Experiate	169			7 7 7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidar party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
	[Electronically Fil	ded] Date	e 02	20 / 2021
Signature				
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

PAGE 216 OF 237
FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
09 / 16 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
unt
- 70.77
of Disbursement or Obligation
M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
ht: House District:
dent Senate State:
nt For: Primary X General
Other (specify) ▶
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
09 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
unt
2879.60
nsaction ID : VSG8MA1AA08
of Disbursement or Obligation
01 / 01 / 2021
ht: House District:
dent Senate State:
nt For: Primary General
Other (specify)
2070.00
2879.60
7
cooperation, consultation, or concert

For Our Future C C00620971				
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on 48-hour report				
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc				Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
* Update to previously reported estimates.				09 16 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				
FI 3				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		-70.77
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID: VSG8MA1YNX7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 9/18 48-Hr Report		Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office	Sought: House District:
DIDEN TOOLDING ID				President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , ,	– 283713.01	Disbu 2020	rsement For:
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Toskr, Inc Update to previously reported estimates.				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		2879.60
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1AA08 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 9/29 48-Hr Report Category/ Type				01 01 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate: X Support Office Sought: House District:				
DIDEN JOSEPH D. ID			x	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	202712.01			rsement For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.				
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fi	led] Date	e 02	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 2021
Signature				
FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2010				

PAGE	217	OF	237			
FOR LI	NE 24	OF F	ORM 3X			
SENTIFICATION NUMBER W						

NΙΛ	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)					FOR LINE 24 OF FORIVI 3A		
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼							
For Our Future C C00620971								
Ch	eck if 24-hour report 48-hour re	eport	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed o	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y		
	Full Name of Payee			X Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
	Facebook * Update to previously reported estimates		10 06 / Y Y Y Y Y					
ľ	Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way							
	Triadici Viay	Amount						
ŀ	City		State	Zip Code		– 2927.25		
	Menlo Park		CA	94025-1456		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1YN08		
ŀ	Purpose of Expenditure			Catamanul	_	Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
	Digital Advertising as disclosed on 10/07	48-Hr Rep	ort	Category/ Type		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y		
Ī	Name of Federal Candidate:			X Support	Office	Sought: House District:		
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,			Oppose	×	President Senate State:		
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought			- 283713.01	Disbui 2020	rsement For: Primary 🗶 General		
	Tel Election for Office Sought		7 7			Other (specify) ►		
	Full Name of Payee			☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
	Toskr, Inc Update to previously reported estimates.					09 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
Ì	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway							
	FI 3					Amount		
Ì	City		State	Zip Code		2488.54		
	Oakland		CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID : VSG8MA19S18		
	Purpose of Expenditure			Category/	_	Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
	Phone Bank as disclosed on 9/18 48-Hr	Report		Type		01 01 2021		
Ī	Name of Federal Candidate:			x Support	Office	Sought: House District:		
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,			Oppose	x	President Senate State:		
Ì	Calendar Year-To-Date				Disbui	rsement For: Primary X General		
	Per Election for Office Sought		· · · · · · · · ·	- 283713.01	2020	Other (specify)		
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Exp	andituras				2488.54		
	(a) GOD TO TAL OF ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EX	ochaltares			. •	2400.54		
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent	Expenditur	es		. •			
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				•			
		ny candida	te or authorized			de in cooperation, consultation, or concert , or (if the reporting entity is not a political		
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	r	Flactronically E:1	odl	М =	M / D D / Y Y Y Y		
	Signature		Electronically Fil	eaj Date	e 02	2 20 2021		

Г	2405 211	2 05 225
	PAGE 218	3 OF 237 24 OF FORM 3X
		ON NUMBER ▼
C	C00620971	
- M /	D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
of Public	Distribution	/Dissemination
M /	D D /	YYYYY
10	30	2020
nt		
		33.01
	D : VSG8MA	
	sement or (
01 /	01	2021
nt:	House	District:
ent	Senate	State:
t For:	Primar	y X General
ther (spe	ecify) ►	
of Public	Distribution	/Dissemination
1 M /	23	2020
	23	2020
09	23	2020
09 nt		
09 nt		- 39.51
09 nt saction II	D : VSG8M/	- 39.51 A1YP68
ont saction II of Disbur		– 39.51 A1YP68 Obligation
ont saction II of Disbur	D: VSG8MA sement or 0	– 39.51 A1YP68 Obligation
og nt saction II	D: VSG8MA	- 39.51 A1YP68 Obligation
osaction II	D: VSG8M/sement or (- 39.51 A1YP68 Obligation Y Y Y Y District: 03
osaction III of Disbur	D: VSG8MA sement or (- 39.51 A1YP68 Obligation Y Y Y Y District: 03 State: NV
osaction II of Disbur	D: VSG8M/sement or C House Senate Primary	- 39.51 A1YP68 Obligation Y Y Y Y District: 03 State: NV
nt saction II of Disburn nt: whent the For:	D: VSG8M/sement or C House Senate Primary	- 39.51 A1YP68 Obligation Y Y Y Y District: 03 State: NV
og nt saction II	D: VSG8M/sement or O House Senate Primary	- 39.51 A1YP68 Obligation V V V V District: 03 State: NV y General
nt saction II of Disburn nt: ent ent ot For: other (spe	D: VSG8M/sement or O House Senate Primary	- 39.51 A1YP68 Obligation Y Y Y Y District: 03 State: NV y General
nt saction II of Disburn nt: ent ent ot For: other (spe	D: VSG8M/sement or C House Senate Primary	- 39.51 A1YP68 Obligation Y Y Y Y District: 03 State: NV y
nt saction II of Disburn nt: whent of For: of Specific Speci	D: VSG8M/sement or C House Senate Primary	- 39.51 A1YP68 Obligation Y Y Y Y District: 03 State: NV y
nt saction II of Disburn nt: ent ent ot For: other (spe	D: VSG8M/sement or C	- 39.51 A1YP68 Obligation Y Y Y Y District: 03 State: NV y
og nt saction II of Disbur tt: x ent t For: ther (spe	D: VSG8M/sement or C	- 39.51 A1YP68 Obligation Y Y Y Y District: 03 State: NV y

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼			
For Our Future				C C00620971			
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo		M / D D / Y Y Y Y			
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc		☐ Memo	М				
Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address 4220 Breakly way	— L	10 30 2020					
1330 Broadway	Amour	nt					
City	State	Zip Code		33.01			
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		action ID : VSG8MA1PW58 of Disbursement or Obligation			
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/30 24-H	Ir Report	Category/ Type		01 01 / 2021			
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	t: House District:			
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	X Preside				
			Disbursement				
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		- 283713.01	2020	ther (specify) >			
Full Name of Payee		✗ Memo	Item Date of	of Public Distribution/Dissemination			
Toskr, Inc * Update to previously reported estimates.				09 23 / Y Y Y Y Y Y			
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway							
FI 3			Amour	ıt			
City	State	Zip Code		- 39.51			
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		saction ID : VSG8MA1YP68 of Disbursement or Obligation			
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 9/26 48-Hr Report		Category/ Type	M	M / D D / Y Y Y Y			
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sough	t: X House District: 03			
RODIMER, DAN, , ,		X Oppose	Preside	NIV			
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	- 79.02	Disbursement 2020 Of	t For:			
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	·		· [33.01			
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		•				
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures							
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized						
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	ed] Date	e 02 /	20 / 2021			
Signature							

Signature

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES	į.		PAGE 219 OF 237
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Tor our rataro			C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	oort Amends repor	rt filed on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee Facebook		☐ Memo	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	401.39
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456	Transaction ID : VSG8MA18Z88 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 9/18 48-Hr Repo	ort	Category/ Type	01 01 7 2021
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		Coppose Oppose	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1 1	- 283713.01	Disbursement For: ☐ Primary
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo I	Item Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Toskr, Inc Update to previously reported estimates.			10 12 2020
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3			Amount
City	State	Zip Code	2168.59
Oakland	CA	94612-2503	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1EFA8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/14 48-	Hr Report	Category/ Type	01 01 7 2021
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	- 283713.01	Disbursement For: ☐ Primary X General 2020 ☐ Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	3		2569.98
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ıres		•
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized		
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Flectronically Fil	ledl _	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y

[Electronically Filed]

2021

20

02

PAGE 220 OF 237 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
"M / D " D / Y " Y " Y " Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
09 / 25 / Y Y Y Y Y Y
nt
- 144.09
action ID: VSG8MA1YPB8 of Disbursement or Obligation
M / D D / Y Y Y Y
t: House District:
ent 🗶 Senate State: MI
t For: Primary 🗶 General
ther (specify) ▶
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 24 7 2020
nt
- 1818.56 Faction ID: VSG8MA1YQC8 of Disbursement or Obligation
t: House District:
ent Senate State:
t For: Primary X General
ther (specify) ▶
0.00

	OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For (Our Future				C C00620971
Check	f 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed o	n M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full To	Name of Payee OSkr, Inc		✗ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Jpdate to previously reported estimates.		09 25 7 2020		
Mai	ling Address 1330 Broadway		Amount		
	FI 3				
City			- 144.09		
Oal	kland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID: VSG8MA1YPB8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	pose of Expenditure one Bank as disclosed on 9/26 48-Hr Report		Category/ Type		M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Nar	ne of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:
JAN	MES, JOHN, , ,		Oppose	l	President State: MI
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	- 1668.41	Disburs 2020	sement For: Primary X General Other (specify) ▶
Full	Name of Payee		X Memo	Itom	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Tc	oskr, Inc Update to previously reported estimates.		A Memo	nterri	10 / 24 / 2020
Mai	ling Address 1330 Broadway				Amount
	FI 3	_			a tribuin
City		State	Zip Code		- 1818.56
Oa	kland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1YQC8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	pose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/24 24-	Hr Report	Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Nar	ne of Federal Candidate:		x Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BID	EN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		President Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date		202742 04		sement For: Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought		- 283713.01	2020	Other (specify)
(a) S	UBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				0.00
(b) S	UBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res			
(c) T	OTAL Independent Expenditures				
with,	er penalty of perjury I certify that the independer or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
		Electronically File	ed] Date	e 02	20 2021
٩	ignature				

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

SCH ITEMI

OR LINE 24 OF FORM 3
ENTIFICATION NUMBER \
C00620971
D D / Y Y Y Y
Distribution/Dissemination
D D / Y Y Y Y
01 2020
3225.00
: VSG8MA1AYF8 sement or Obligation
01 / 2021
House District:
Senate State:
Primary Senera
cify) ►
Distribution/Dissemination
10 2020
221.54
D: VSG8MA181G8 sement or Obligation
01 / 2021
House District:
Senate State:
Primary
cify)
3446.54
7
or

[Electronically Filed]

2021

02

Date

20

For Our Future

PAGE 222 OF 237							
FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X							
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼							
C C00620971							
/ M / D D / Y B Y B Y							
of Public Distribution/Dissemination							
M 09 / D 0 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y							
unt							
284.40 saction ID : VSG8MA1AZG8							
of Disbursement or Obligation							
01 01 / 2021							
ht:							
lent Senate State:							
nt For: Primary 🗶 General							
Other (specify)							
of Public Distribution/Dissemination							
09 03 7 2020							
unt							
- 650.93							
saction ID : VSG8MA1YNK8							
of Disbursement or Obligation							
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y							
ht: House District:							
dent Senate State:							
nt For: Primary K General							
Other (specify)							
284.40							
cooperation, consultation, or concert							

					C 00020371		
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y							
F	ull Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
	Toskr, Inc Update to previously reported estimates.				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y		
-	Mailing Address	09 30 2020					
'	1330 Broadway	Amount					
	FI 3						
(City	State	Zip Code		284.40		
	Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID: VSG8MA1AZG8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
F	Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/03 48-H	rpose of Expenditure igital Communications as disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report Category/ Type					
1	Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	e Sought: House District:		
	BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,						
<u> </u>	SIDEN, SOCIATION, , ,		Oppose	X	President Senate State:		
	Calendar Year-To-Date		000740 04		ırsement For: Primary X General		
	Per Election for Office Sought	, · · · · · · ·	- 283713.01	2020	Other (specify) ▶		
	Full Name of Payee		X Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
	Toskr, Inc		Memo	item	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y		
	* Update to previously reported estimates.				09 03 2020		
1	Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				Amount		
	FI 3				Amount		
(City	State	Zip Code		- 650.93		
	Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1YNK8		
-	Purpose of Expenditure				Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
'	Phone Bank as disclosed on 9/13 48-Hr Report		Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y		
			.,,,,,				
1	Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	e Sought: House District:		
-	TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		Oppose	×	President Senate State:		
	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbu	ursement For: Primary X General		
	Per Election for Office Sought	A	- 283713.01	2020	Other (specify) ▶		
		, ,			Uther (specify) ►		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	284.40		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		•			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						
W	nder penalty of perjury I certify that the independe ith, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida arty committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•				
	Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	ed]	M	2 20 2021		
	Signature		Date	9 0	2 20 2021		
					FFO Cabadala E /Fara AV D. 105/0016		
					FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016		

		_			
		_	AGE 2		
_					4 OF FORM 3X
	FEC	IDE	NITICA		ON NUMBER ▼
	C	(C006209	71	
M	- M	/	D D	/	Y
L					
е	of Pub	olic I	Distributi	on/l	Dissemination
[09	/	02	/	2020
ou	nt				
Ŧ	-	-		-	1242.20
			: VSG8I		
е	of Disl	burs	ement c	or O	bligation
	01	/	01	/	2021
ıgl	nt:		House		District:
sid	ent		Senate		State:
er	nt For:		Prim	ary	X General
C	Other (spe	cify) ▶ _		
е.	of Duk	dic I	Distributi	/	
-	OI F UL	,,,,,		on/I	Dissemination
	09 09	/	11	on/I	Dissemination Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 2020
	09 ^M		11		YYYY
ou	09 ^M	/	11	/	2020
ou	nt	,	11	,	2020 Y
ou an:	nt sactio	n IC	11 D: VSG8 sement c	MA or O	2020 Y
ou an:	nt sactio	n IC	11): VSG8	MA or O	2020 Y 2020 Y 206.65 181N8
ou an:	nt sactio of Disl	n IC	11 D: VSG8 sement c	MA or O	2020 106.65 181N8 bligation
ou an: e	nt sactio of Disl	n IC	0: VSG8	MA MA	106.65 181N8 bligation Y 2021 District:
ou an: e	nt og og og og og og og og og og og og og	n ID	11 D: VSG8 sement c O1 House	MA pr O	106.65 181N8 bligation 2021 District:
ou an: e	nt og og og og og og og og og og og og og	n ID	D: VSG8 ement of 01 House Senate	MA pr O	106.65 181N8 bligation 2021 District:
ou an ie ugh	nt sactio of Disl nt: ent nt For:	n ID	11 D: VSG8 sement co O1 House Senate Prim cify)	MA or O	106.65 181N8 bligation 2021 District: State:
ou an ie ugh	nt sactio of Disl of D	n ID burs	D: VSG8 sement composition O1 House Senate Prim cify)	MA MA or O	106.65 181N8 bligation 2021 District: State:
ou ana e ugh sid	nt sactio of Disi nt: ent nt For:	n ID	O: VSG8 sement co O1 House Senate Prim cify) _	MA or O	2020 106.65 181N8 bligation 2021 District: State: X General
ou an e sid ner	nt sactio of Disi of D	n ID	D: VSG8 seement composition O1 House Prim Cify)	/ MA	106.65 181N8 bligation Y 2021 District: State: X General
ou ana e ugh sid	nt sactio of Disi of D	n ID	D: VSG8 sement co O1 House Senate Prim cify)	MA or O	2020 106.65 181N8 bligation 2021 District: State: # General
ou anse ugh sid	nt sactio of Disi of D	n IE burs	D: VSG8 sement co O1 House Senate Prim cify)	MA Mar O	2020 106.65 181N8 bligation 2021 District: State: # General

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼		
For Our Future				C C00620971		
				G storage		
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y		
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
Facebook				09		
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			Amo			
City	State	Zip Code		1242.20		
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456		nsaction ID: VSG8MA174M8 e of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 9/03 48-Hr Repo	ort	Category/ Type		M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y		
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:		
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Presi			
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburseme			
Per Election for Office Sought		– 283713.01	2020	Other (specify) >		
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
Toskr, Inc Update to previously reported estimates.				09 11 2020		
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				55 11 2025		
FI 3			Amo	ount		
City	State	Zip Code		106.65		
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		nsaction ID : VSG8MA181N8 e of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 9/13 48-Hr Report		Category/ Type		01 01 / 2021		
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:		
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X Presi	<u> </u>		
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburseme			
Per Election for Office Sought	7	- 283713.01	2020 —	Other (specify) ▶		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	S		· [1348.85		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		· •			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.						
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	led1	M = M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y		
Signature	_L экснопишну F н	Date Date	9 02	20 2021		
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016		

PAGE 224 OF 237 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
M / D D / Y Y Y Y
f Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 02 7 2020
nt
266.19
action ID: VSG8MA1AZN8 f Disbursement or Obligation
01 01 7 2021
t: House District:
ent Senate State: MI
For: Primary X General
ther (specify)
f Public Distribution/Dissemination
09 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
nt
action ID: VSG8MA1YNR8 If Disbursement or Obligation
t: House District:
ent Senate State:
For: Primary General
ther (specify) ▶
266.19

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼	
For Our Future				C C00620971	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on 48-hour report					
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc		☐ Memo	Item Da	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Update to previously reported estimates.				10 02 2020	
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway FI 3			An	nount	
City	State	Zip Code		266.19	
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		ransaction ID : VSG8MA1AZN8 ate of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/03 48-H	r Report	Category/ Type		01 01 / 2021	
Name of Federal Candidate:		x Support	Office Sc	ought: House District:	
PETERS, GARY, , ,		Oppose	Pre	esident State: MI	
Calendar Year-To-Date		– 1668.41	Disburser	ment For: Primary Seneral	
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	1000.41	2020	Other (specify) ▶	
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc		✗ Memo	Item Da	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
* Update to previously reported estimates.				09 10 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway			۸۳	mount	
Fl 3				nount	
City	State	Zip Code		- 638.66	
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		ransaction ID: VSG8MA1YNR8 ate of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 9/13 48-Hr Report		Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y	
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office Sc	ought: House District:	
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		Oppose		esident Senate State:	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		- 283713.01	Disburser 2020	ment For: Primary Seneral	
	,,			Other (specify) ▶	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•	266.19	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	'es		•		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ite or authorized				
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically File	ed] Date	M = M 02	20 2021	
Signature					

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)				
TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 225 OF 237 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc * Update to previously reported estimates.		X Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				
FI 3				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		- 111383.51
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID: VSG8MA1YQR8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 11/1 24-Hr	Report	Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	×	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	- 283713.01	Disbu 2020	rsement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee Facebook Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way		∐ Memo		M 10 / 10 / Y 2020 Amount
City	State	Zip Code		618.28
Menlo Park	СА	94025-1456		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1D6S8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 10/11 48-Hr Re	port	Category/ Type		01 / 01 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	x	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	- 283713.01	Disbu 2020	rsement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure				618.28
(b) CODI O INE OI OIMOMESS MESSON EMPERON				
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			. •	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorize			

[Electronically Filed]

2021

20

02

24-hour report

* Update to previously reported estimates.

FI3

1330 Broadway

Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report

For Our Future

Full Name of Payee

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate:

Toskr, Inc

Mailing Address

Check if

City

Oakland

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

48-hour report

New report

Zip Code

Category/

94612-2503

Type

State

CA

		PAGE 226 OF 237
		FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
		C C00620971
mends repo	rt filed	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
X Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
		10 02 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
		Amount
1-		
le 2-2503		- 683.69 Transaction ID : VSG8MA1YPS8
2000		Date of Disbursement or Obligation
y/ be		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
Oppose	X	President Senate State:
)1	Disbu 2020	ursement For: Primary X General
	2020	Other (specify) ▶
✗ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
		09 / DDD / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
		Amount
de		- 23.10
25-1456		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1YMV8
		Date of Disbursement or Obligation
y/ pe		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
Oppose	X	President Senate State:
01		ursement For: Primary X General
	2020	Other (specify) ▶
	•	0.00
	_	

Support TRUMP, DONALD J., , , Oppose Calendar Year-To-Date - 283713.01 Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee **X** Mem Facebook * Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way City State Zip Code Menlo Park CA 94025-1456 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Digital Advertising as disclosed on 9/23 48-Hr Report Type Name of Federal Candidate: x Support BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Oppose Calendar Year-To-Date - 283713.01 Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures..... (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein we with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agen party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] 2021 02 20 Date Signature FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

For Our Future

		PAGE 227 OF 237
		FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
		C C00620971
mends repo	ort filed	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
		10 08 7 2020
		Amount
le NASOA		2168.59
2-2503		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1CQX8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
y/ ie		01 01 / 2021
Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
Oppose	x	President Senate State:
)1	Disbu	ursement For: Primary X General
	0000	
, i	2020	Other (specify) ▶
✗ Memo		Other (specify) ▶ Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
⋉ Memo		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M 1
⋉ Memo		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D D / Y Y Y D Y Y Y D Y Y D Y D Y D Y
▼ Memo		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M 1
⋉ Memo		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D D / Y Y Y D Y Y D Y D D / Y 2020 Amount - 287.33 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1YQX8
Memo e 12-2503	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D D / Y Y Y D Y Y Y D Y Y D Y D Y D Y
Memo e 12-2503	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D D / Y 2020 Amount -287.33 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1YQX8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Memo 12-2503 Support	Office X	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D D / Y 2020 Amount - 287.33 Transaction ID: VSG8MA1YQX8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Sought: House District:

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 228 OF 237
				PAGE 228 OF 237 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends repo	ort filed o	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc * Update to previously reported estimates.		X Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				Amount
FI 3	State	Zip Code		- 1497.04
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1YPY8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/09 48-H	r Report	Category/ Type		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		X Support	Office	Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	×	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	- 283713.01	Disbur 2020	sement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc Update to previously reported estimates.		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				
FI3				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		28.67
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID: VSG8MA1PW09 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/28 24-h	∃r Report	Category/ Type		01
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose	x	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	- 283713.01	Disbur 2020	resement For: Primary
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				28.67
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	'es		. •	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			. •	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorize			

[Electronically Filed]

2021

20

02

	_
	PAGE 229 OF 237 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
	C C00620971
ort filod	OD M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
ort filed	OII
Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	09 / 22 / 2020
	Amount
	- 870.68
	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1YP19 Date of Dishusement or Obligation
_	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Office	e Sought: House District:
×	President Senate State:
	ursement For: Primary General
2020	Other (specify) ▶
Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	11 03 7 2020
	Amount
	- 34.50
	Transaction ID : VSG8MA1YR19
_	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Office	e Sought: House District:
Office	e Sought: House District: President Senate State:
Disbu	President Senate State: ursement For: Primary K General
x	President Senate State: ursement For: Primary K General
Disbu	President Senate State: ursement For: Primary General
Disbu	President Senate State: ursement For: Primary General
Disbu	President Senate State: ursement For: Primary Other (specify) 0.00
Disbu	President Senate State:
Disbu	President Senate State:

		O OF 237
		24 OF FORM 3X
FEC		ON NUMBER ▼
C	C00620971	
_ M	/ D D /	YYYY
of Pub	lic Distribution	/Dissemination
10	/ 15	2020
ınt		
-		– 474.54
saction	n ID : VSG8MA	1YQ29
	oursement or (
M II M	/ D D /	YYYY
ht:		District:
ent	Senate	State:
nt For:	Primar	y X General
	specify)	
		/Dissemination
10 ^M	/ 21 /	2020
ınt		
		0.00
	n ID : VSG8M	
	oursement or (•
01	01	2021
ht:	House	District:
ent	Senate	State:
	Primar	y X General
nt For:	enacify)	
nt For: Other (эрсспу) -	
Other (
Other (0.00
Other (
Other (1 1 1	
Other (1 1 1	0.00
Other (1 1 1	0.00

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC IDENT	IFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future			C coo	620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo		D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc		X Memo	M M / D	ribution/Dissemination
* Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address 4230 President			10	15 2020
1330 Bloadway			Amount	
FI 3	State	Zip Code		- 474.54
Oakland	CA	94612-2503	Transaction ID : V	SG8MA1YQ29
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/16 48-H	Ir Report	Category/ Type		D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office Sought: Ho	ouse District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose		nate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 1 7	- 283713.01	Disbursement For: 2020 Other (specify)	Primary General
Full Name of Payee Facebook Update to previously reported estimates.		☐ Memo	Date of Public Dist	ribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		0.00
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456	Transaction ID : V	
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 10/22 24-Hr Re	port	Category/ Type		01 / 2021
Name of Federal Candidate:		x Support	Office Sought: Ho	ouse District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	Y President Se	nate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	-	- 283713.01	Disbursement For: 2020 Other (specify)	Primary Seneral
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	i		·	0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res		>	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			,	
.,	ent expenditures	reported herein were		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	ent expenditures	reported herein were committee or agent of	either, or (if the reporting	entity is not a political
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independed with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ent expenditures ate or authorized agent.	reported herein were committee or agent of	either, or (if the reporting	entity is not a political

Signature

TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES				PAGE 231 OF 237
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Tor Our rature				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	rt filed or	1 M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc		☐ Memo	Item [Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address 4220 Preadway.				09 03 2020
1330 Broadway			<i>A</i>	Amount
FI 3				
City	State	Zip Code		225.89
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Fransaction ID: VSG8MA18169 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 9/13 48-Hr Report		Category/ Type		01 01 2021
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office S	Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		Cupport Oppose		
		A oppose		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, ,	- 283713.01	Disburs 2020	ement For:
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item [Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Toskr, Inc				M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address				09 25 2020
1330 Broadway			<i>A</i>	Amount
FI 3		T = 0 .		40.05
City	State	Zip Code		48.65
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID : VSG8MA19Z79 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 9/26 48-Hr Report	•	Category/ Type		01 01 2021
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office S	Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		x Oppose		resident Senate State:
		W 174		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	,	- 283713.01	2020 [ement For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			• [274.54
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	ed] Date	M = M 02	20 2021

For Our Future

			22 OF 237 24 OF FORM 3X
	FEC I		TION NUMBER ▼
	С	C0062097	1
l on	M = M	D D /	Y Y Y Y
Date	of Publi	c Distribution	n/Dissemination
- [10 ^M	21	2020
Amou			
Tran	saction	ID: VSG8M ursement or	A1YQ79
1	M M		/ Y Y Y Y Y
e Soug	ht: [House	District:
Presid	dent [Senate	State:
1		pecify) ►	n/Dissemination
Date	of Publi	c Distribution	n/Dissemination
Date	of Publi	Distribution	2020
Date	of Publi	Distribution	- 18627.00
Amou Tran	of Publi	Distribution	/ Y 2020 - 18627.00
Amou Tran Date	of Publi	c Distribution	2020 - 18627.00 - 18627.00 Obligation
Amou Tran Date	of Publi 10 unt	ID: VSG8Nursement or	2020 - 18627.00 - 18627.00 Obligation
Amou Tran Date	of Publi 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	ID: VSG8Mursement or	- 18627.00 IA1YN99 Obligation
Amou Tran Date ee Soug Presic	of Publication of Disbount ht:	ID: VSG8Mursement or House Senate Prima	- 18627.00 IA1YN99 Obligation District: State:
Amou Tran Date ee Soug Presic	of Publication of Disbount ht:	ID: VSG8Nursement or House Senate	- 18627.00 IA1YN99 Obligation District: State:
Amou Tran Date ee Soug Presic	of Publi 10 unt	ID: VSG8Mursement or House Senate Prima	- 18627.00 IA1YN99 Obligation District: State: Ty General
Amou Tran Date Preside urseme	of Publi 10 unt	ID: VSG8Mursement or House Senate Prima pecify)	- 18627.00 A1YN99
Amou Tran Date Presicurseme	of Publi 10 unt	ID: VSG8Mursement or House Senate Prima pecify)	- 18627.00 A1YN99

				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		X Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Toskr, Inc * Update to previously reported estimates.	10 21 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y			
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway		10 21 2020		
FI 3		Amount		
City	State	Zip Code		- 1409.24
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1YQ79 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure	<u> </u>	Category/	_	Mam / Dab / Yayayay
Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/21 24-H	r Report	Type		
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		× Oppose	×	
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbu	ursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought		- 283713.01	2020	Other (specify)
Full Name of Payee		✗ Memo	Itom	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Facebook		M Memo	пеш	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
* Reversal of incorrectly reported IE Dissemination Mailing Address 4 Linear Ways	Memo on 10/21.			10 21 2020
1 Hacker Way				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		- 18627.00
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456		Transaction ID: VSG8MA1YN99
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 10/22 24-Hr Re	port.	Category/ Type		Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	×	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7	- 283713.01	Disbu 2020	ursement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				0.00
(a) 30210112 of Normales mappendent Experience				3.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	res		•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized	•		• • •
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	Electronically Fil	[ed] Date	, M	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature				
				FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

	PAGE 233 OF	237
	FOR LINE 24 OF	FORM 3X
FEC	IDENTIFICATION N	JMBER ▼
С	C00620971	
- M	/ D D / Y	/ " Y " Y
of Pub	lic Distribution/Disser	mination
_ M	/ D D / Y	Y Y Y
09	04	2020
nt		
_		F22 70
action	1 ID : VSG8MA181B9 oursement or Obligat	
M M	/ D D / Y	Y
01	01	2021
t:	House Distric	t:
ent	Senate State	e:
t For:	Primary X	General
ther (s	specify) ►	
of Pub	lic Distribution/Disser	mination
11	/ D D / Y	^Y 2020
nt		
-		624.20
action	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	634.20
	n ID : VSG8MA1PWE oursement or Obligat	
01 ^M	/ 01 / Y	^Y 2021
	House Distric	t:
t:		
	Senate State	₽
ent		
ent t For:	Primary X	
ent t For:		
	Primary X	
ent t For: ther (s	Primary x specify) ▶	General
ent t For: ther (s	Primary x specify) ▶	General
ent t For: ther (s	Primary x specify) ▶	General
ent t For: ther (s	Primary x specify) ▶	General
ent t For: ther (s	Primary x specify) >	General

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				
				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee		Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Toskr, Inc Update to previously reported estimates.				09 04 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				00 01 2020
FI 3				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		4532.70
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID : VSG8MA181B9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 9/13 48-Hr	Report	Category/ Type		01 01 2021
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	×	
Calendar Year-To-Date			Disbu	ursement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought		– 283713.01	2020	Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Toskr, Inc Update to previously reported estimates.				11 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				Amazina
FI 3				Amount
City	State	Zip Code		634.20
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PWE9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on Post-Gen	eral Report	Category/ Type		01 01 2021
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	X	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date		industry '	Disbu	ursement For: Primary 🗶 General
Per Election for Office Sought	-1	- 283713.01	2020	Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	3		•	5166.90
(1) OUDTOTAL (1) 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	res			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
(,				<u> </u>
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidaparty committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized			
Stoltz, Gail, , ,	[Electronically Fil	[ed] Date	e 0	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature				

For Our Future

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

PAGE 234 OF 237
FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
C C00620971
1 M / D D / Y Y Y Y
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
unt
- 237.10 saction ID : VSG8MA1YPF9 of Disbursement or Obligation
ht: House District:
dent Senate State:
nt For: Primary K General
Other (specify) ▶
of Public Distribution/Dissemination
10 29 / 2020
unt
- 475.34
saction ID : VSG8MA1YQK9
of Disbursement or Obligation
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
ht: House District:
dent Senate State:
nt For: Primary Seneral
Other (specify)
0.00
cooperation, consultation, or concert

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on Full Name of Payee ✗ Memo Item Date Toskr, Inc * Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway Amou FI3 City State Zip Code CA 94612-2503 Trans Oakland Date Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Phone Bank as disclosed on 9/29 48-Hr Report Type Name of Federal Candidate: Office Soug Support TRUMP, DONALD J., , , Oppose **X** Presid Disbursemen Calendar Year-To-Date - 283713.01 2020 Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee Date ✗ Memo Item Toskr, Inc * Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address 1330 Broadway Amou FI3 City State Zip Code Oakland Tran CA 94612-2503 Date Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/29 24-Hr Report Type Name of Federal Candidate: Support Office Soug TRUMP, DONALD J., , , X Oppose **X** Presid Disburseme Calendar Year-To-Date - 283713.01 2020 Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures..... (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed] 02 20 2021 Date Signature FEC Schedule E (Form 3X) Rev. 05/2016

Stoltz, Gail, , ,

Signature

SCHEDULE E (FEC ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT

					PAGE 235 FOR LINE 2	OF 237 4 OF FORM 3X
AME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC I	DENTIFICATION	ON NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				С	C00620971	
neck if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New re	port Amends rep	ort filed	on M M	D D /	Y
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc * Update to previously reported estimates.		X Memo	Item	M = M	/ D D /	Dissemination
Mailing Address				09	29	2020
1330 Bloadway				Amount		
FI 3	01-1-	7:- 0				02.07
City	State	Zip Code		ميسا		- 63.07
Oakland	CA	94612-2503			ID: VSG8MA ursement or C	
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank as disclosed on 10/03 48-Hr Report		Category/ Type		M M	/ D D /	Y
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	e Sought:	X House	District: 04
MARCHANT, JIM, , ,		X Oppose		President	Senate	State: NV
			<u> </u>			
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, ,	- 54.68	2020	orsement For: Other (s	Primary pecify) ▶	X General
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc		☐ Memo	Item	M M	/ D D /	Dissemination
Update to previously reported estimates. Mailing Address 4220 President				09	16	2020
1330 Broadway				Amount		
FI 3	04-4-	7:- 0-1-				262.20
City	State	Zip Code		Transaction	ID - VCCOMA	262.38
Oakland	CA	94612-2503			ID: VSG8MA ursement or C	
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 9/18 48-Hr	Report	Category/ Type		M M M	01	2021
Name of Federal Candidate:		Cupport	Office	- Carrelate		District
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		Support		e Sought:		District:
TROWN, DONALD 0., , ,		x Oppose	×	President	Senate	State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	, , ,	- 283713.01	Disbu 2020	ursement For: Other (s	Primary pecify) ▶	X General
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			•			262.38
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure	es		▶			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			▶			

[Electronically Filed]

2021

20

02

	PAGE 236 OF 237				
	FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X				
FEC	IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼				
C	C00620971				
M = M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y				
te of Pub	olic Distribution/Dissemination				
10 M	23 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y				
nount					
	102.75				
	n ID : VSG8MA1PVV9				
	oursement or Obligation				
01	01 / 2021				
ught:	House District:				
sident	Senate State: MI				
ment For:	Primary X General				
7					
Other (specify) ▶				
	specify) ▶				
ite of Pub	olic Distribution/Dissemination				
ite of Pub	olic Distribution/Dissemination				
M 09	olic Distribution/Dissemination				
M 09 M 09 mount	olic Distribution/Dissemination				
M 09 09	olic Distribution/Dissemination				
M 09 09 nount	75.80 In ID: VSG8MA19RW9 bursement or Obligation				
M 09 09 nount	lic Distribution/Dissemination P 22				
mount massactio te of Dist	75.80 n ID: VSG8MA19RW9 bursement or Obligation				
mount ransactio ate of Disk ought:	75.80 n ID: VSG8MA19RW9 bursement or Obligation 701 701 702 75.80 75.80 75.80 75.80				
mount ransactio tite of Disk ought:	75.80 n ID: VSG8MA19RW9 bursement or Obligation / D D / Y 2021 House District: Senate State:				
nount ransactio ate of Disk 01 ought: esident ment For:	75.80 n ID: VSG8MA19RW9 bursement or Obligation / D D D / Y 2021 House District: Senate State:				
nount ransactio ate of Disk 01 ought: esident ment For:	75.80 To a point of the control of				
nount ransactio ate of Disk ought: esident ment For:	75.80 To a point of the control of				
nount ransactio ate of Disk ought: esident ment For:	75.80 75.80 75.80 n ID: VSG8MA19RW9 bursement or Obligation 1 Do D Y 2021 House District: Senate State: Primary X General specify)				
mount ransactio te of Dist ought: esident ment For:	75.80 75.80 75.80 ID: VSG8MA19RW9 Dursement or Obligation Flour Dolly 2021 House District: Senate State: Primary General specify)				
nount ransactio ate of Dish ought: esident ment For: Other (s	75.80 75.80 75.80 n ID: VSG8MA19RW9 bursement or Obligation House District: Senate State: Primary X General specify) 178.55				
nount ransactio ate of Disk ought: esident ment For: Other (s	75.80 Total Policy Control Primary Frimary General Specify) Total Policy Control Primary Frimary NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
---	--------------------	--------------------	----------------	---	
For Our Future				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼	
i oi Oui i utuie				C C00620971	
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y	
Full Name of Payee		☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Toskr, Inc Update to previously reported estimates.				10	
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway				Amount	
FI 3		T = 0 .		100 75	
City	State	Zip Code		102.75	
Oakland	CA	94612-2503		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1PVV9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications as disclosed on 10/23 24-F	Ir Report	Category/ Type		01 01 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Name of Federal Candidate:		Support	Office	Sought: House District:	
JAMES, JOHN, , ,		x Oppose		President Senate State: MI	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	4	– 1668.41	Disbui 2020	rsement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶	
Full Name of Passa	,			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Full Name of Payee Facebook Update to previously reported estimates.		∐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way				00 22 2020	
i Hacker way				Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		75.80	
Menlo Park	CA	94025-1456		Transaction ID : VSG8MA19RW9	
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising as disclosed on 9/23 48-Hr Rep	port	Category/ Type	\neg	Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Name of Fodoral Condidates			-		
Name of Federal Candidate:		✗ Support	Office	Sought: House District:	
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,		Oppose	x	President Senate State:	
Calendar Year-To-Date		– 283713.01	Disbui 2020	rsement For: Primary Seneral	
Per Election for Office Sought	7 7		2020	Other (specify)	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	3			178.55	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditu	ıres				
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized				
	[Electronically Fi	led] Date	e 02	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
Signature					

24-hour report

* Update to previously reported estimates.

For Our Future

Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc

Check if

SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

48-hour report

New report

		PAGE 237 OF 237
		FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
		C C00620971
ends repo	ort filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
X Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
		09 15 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
		13 2020
		Amount
•		- 1597.08
2503		Transaction ID : VSG8MA1YNW9
/	_	Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Support	Office	e Sought: House District:
Oppose	×	
	Disbu	ursement For: Primary X General
	0000	
	2020	Other (specify) ▶
		Other (specify) ▶ Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Memo		
		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Amount
		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Amount
☐ Memo		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Amount Date of Disbursement or Obligation
☐ Memo		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Amount
Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Amount Date of Disbursement or Obligation
☐ Memo	Item	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Amount Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y e Sought: House District:
Memo	Office	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Amount Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y President Senate State:
☐ Memo	Office	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Amount Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y e Sought: House District: President Senate State: ursement For: Primary General
☐ Memo	Office	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Amount Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y President Senate State:
☐ Memo	Office	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Amount Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M / D D / Y Y Y Y e Sought: House District: President Senate State: ursement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
☐ Memo	Office	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Amount Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y e Sought: House District: President Senate State: ursement For: Primary General
□ Memo	Office	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Amount Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y e Sought: House District: President Senate State: ursement For: Primary General Other (specify) 0.00
☐ Memo	Office	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Amount Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y e Sought: House District: President Senate State: ursement For: Primary General Other (specify) 0.00
☐ Memo	Office	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Amount Date of Disbursement or Obligation M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y e Sought: House District: President Senate State: ursement For: Primary General Other (specify) 0.00